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Run date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24 Macon County .
Bus date: 02/26/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account - 0IDSTA.L02  Page 1

001 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND

Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description ) Line Mbr Descripticn . Stage Amount Check Nbr

001-040-7110-00-00-0-000 MAINT OF EQUIPMENT

02 254013 TREAS IN 2016-24277 2/10/16 - 8609 CUCINELLO & ASSOCIATES/FSC 198307
1 Paid 225.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016-24277 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND......... ..z 001
Check Number...:
001-040-7110-00-00-0-000 MAINT OF EQUIPMENT 225.00
001-040-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHCKE
02 253979 FIN 1211642-1131303 2/15/16 8344 CALL ONE : 198304
o1 . Paid 208.01
INV OR REQ $k...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE MBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-040-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE - : : 208.01
001-040-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL ’
02 254040 TREAS MILEAGE/MEAL 2/18/16 8529 EDWARD D. YODER 198356
1 Paid = . 84.00
INV QR REQ #...: MILEAGE/MEAL COMMITTEE MBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check.Number...:
001-040-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL : ) ‘ 84.00
001-040-7160-00-00-0-000 PRINTING )
02 253492 TREAS IN 2809867 1/28/16 . 9471 ITSAVVY LLC 197989
' 1 ' Paid 330.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2809867 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-040-7160-00-00-G-000 PRINTING - ‘ 330.0C
001-040-7180-00-00-C-000 EDP
0z 253340 TREAS IN 23697 1/26/16 _ ‘ 9487 TOM DAY BUSINESS MACHINES . - 197974
. ’ _ 1 ~ Paid .- 13.61
INV OR REQ #...: 23697 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........z 001
Check Number...: '
02 253872 TREAS IN 12430 11/8/1% 6161 ZOBRIO . 198243
. 1 Paid 1,518.54
INV OR REQ #...: 12430 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001 .

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24 Macon County

Bus date: 02/26/2016 ’ Invoice Distribution by Account OTBSTA.LO2  Page 2

Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE 051igat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amcunt Check Nbr

(01-040-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP 1,532.15
001-040-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES - :
0z 254013 TREAS IN 2016-24277 2/10/16 9609 CUCINELLO & ASSOCIATES/FSC 198307
- 2 Paid 200.C0
"INV CR REQ #...: 2016-24277 COMMITTEE MBR,.: 0z - . FUND........... ;001
Check MNumber...:
02 254035 TREAS 1/2016 217460 2/9/16 1228 STRIGLOS OFFICE EQUIPMENT 198347
1 Paid 26.24
INY OR REQ #...: 1/2016 217460 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND. ..... L....: 001
Check Mumber...:
001-040-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES . 226.24
001-100-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE ' .
02 253976 SOFA 980314966-0000 2/4/16 3999 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-100 198352
. 1 Paid 1.4%
INV OR REQ #...: 980314966-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: Q2 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
02 253979 FIN 1211642-1131303 2/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 198304
2 Paid 90.48
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND........... . 001

Check Number...:

001-100-7115-00-00-0-0C0 TELEPHONE : 91.92

001-100-7123-00-00--000 CAR EXPENSE
az 253549 SOFA 1/2016 GAS USAGE 2/1/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS ) - 198212

. 1 . ‘ Paid 70.85
INV OR REQ #...: 1/16 GAS USAGE  COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:

001-100-7123-00-00-0-000 CAR EXPENSE ' ©70.85
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Run date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24 Macon County
Bus date: 02/26/2018 Inveice Distribution by Account i OTDSTA.LO2  Page 3

Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE 0Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

001-100—7230—00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE ‘
0z 253606 SOFA IN 979945 2/1/16 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * - 138065

. 1 Paid 44,00
INY OR REQ #...: 979945 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
02 253917 SOFA IN 979944 2/1/16 491 CDS QFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * - 198193
1 Paid 437 .97
INV OR REQ #...: 979944 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FEND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-100-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE 481.97
001-100-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES . : .
02 2535915 SOFA IN 497792 2/9/16 - 2112 BRADFIELD'S COMPUTER SUPPLY, "INC 128191
. .- 1 - Paid 180.00
INV OR REQ #...: 497782 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-100-8020-0G-00-0-000 SUPPLIES . . 180.00
001—160—7115—00l00—0—000 TELEPHONE
0z - 253979 FIN 1211642-1131303 2/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 198304
- ' 3 ’ Paid 166.77
INV.OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEFE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
001-160-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE . 166.77
© 001-160-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP ,
02 253349 AUD IN 12852 1/24/16 6161 ZOBRIG 198018
1 Paid 155.00
INV OR REG #...: 12852 COMMITTEE MBR..: 02 FUND, ....oonnt : 001
Check Number.,.:
02 253350 AUD IN 12853 1/24/16 6161 Z0BRIOD . 198018
1 Paid 620.00
INV OR REQ #...00 12853 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND,.......... : 001
Check Number,..: ’
02 - 253871 AUD IN 12430 11/8/15 6161 ZOBRIO 158243
1 Paid 10,622.76

INV OR REQ #...: 12430 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: -



Run date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24 Macon County -

Bus date: 02/26/2016 Inveice Distribution by Account - OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 4
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE  Obligat'n Description Line Hbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
02 253873 AUD IN 13005 2/8/16 6161 ZOBRID 198244
. 1 Paid 852.50
INV OR REQ #...: 13005 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 - FUND...........: opt
Check Number...:
001—160-7180-00;00—0—000 EDP 12,257.26
001-160-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE
02 253849 AUD 1/2016 COPY 2/10/1& 492 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 198194
1 Paid -55.90
INV OR REQ #...: 1/2016 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
00%-160-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE 55.80
001-160-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
02 253974 AUD IN 5035472 RY 1/28/16 6316 NELCO 198334
1 Paid 295.20
INY OR REQ #...v 5035472 RI 1/28 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-160-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 295.20

001 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND

16,205.28
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Run date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24 Macon County

Bus date: 02/26/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LD2  Page &
004 ECONOMIC STABILIZATION FUND
Vendor/ Hame/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
004-000-1100-00-00-0-001 DUE TO /FRCM GENERAL
02 253790 ECON TRANS RAINY DAY MONEY 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 198147
1 Paid 500,000.00

INV OR REQ-#...: TR RAINY DAY COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 004

Check Number...:
004-000-1109-00-00-0-001 DYE TO /FROM GENERAL 500,000.00

004 ECONOMIC STABILIZATION FUND

500,000.00



Rurr date: 02/26/2016 @ 15:24
Bus date: 02/26/2016

012 JUDGMENT FUND

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description

Macon County
Invoice Bistribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/

T OTDSTA.LOZ  Page &

Stage Amount Check Nbr

%% Report Total ***

Line Nbr Description
012-000-?200-60—00—0—000 CONTRACTUAL FEES - .
0z 253422 JuUD IN 13809 1/27/16 8634 FEATHERSTUN,GAUMER, POSTLEKAIT, 197979
- 1 Paid 1,751.50
INV OR REQ #...: 13809 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 012
Check Number...:
0z 253424 JUD IN 13810 1/27/16 8634 FEATHERSTUN,GAUMER,POSTLEWALT, 197979
1 : . Paid 356.50
INV OR REQ #...: 13810 COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND...........: 012
Check Number...:
02 © 254042 JUD TRAINING EXP 2/19/16 6931 MELANIE 1.0NG 198326
. 1 Paid 183.00
INV OR REQ #...: TRAINING EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 02 FUND. ...ooonunut 012
Check Mumber..
012-000-7200-00-06-0-000 CONTRACTUAL FEES 2,261.00
012 JUDGMENT FUND 2,261.00

518,466.28



JUSTICE
COMMITTEE # 03

PLEASE SIGN CLAIMS FOR BOARD MEETING

DATE: & 25,20]%
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VICE CHAIR: JON BAXTER VOA&\ %ﬁﬁ&\
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MEMBER: JAY DUNN % LS porrae o~
MEMBER: MATT BROWN |

MEMBER: BILL OLIVER (}M @ LW/E/

MEMBER: GRANT NOLAND







Credit Union

By

@ mobile activity seitings
\ccounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends

Account Details

SHERIFF o2 Transfer mopey @_, Export transactions

Q, Create Alert

$2IO/I /l 23 Account info

Current Balance
Transaction Details
i Type: From: To: .

| Al w | ] 1/01/2016 B vsyzoe F | AuTR ] clear filters

Past Transactions

Date =
JAN 31
JAN 31
JAN 3%
JAN 30
JAN 30
"~ JAN 30
JAN 30
JAN 29
JAN 28
JAN 24
JAN 22
JAN 20
JAN 19
JAN 10
JAN 08
JAN 02

Description

1 -1
— Q
v £
e 2

FINANCE CHARGE

AMERICAN Al 001774690 ALBUQUERQUE NM $321.20
AMERICAN Al 001774690 ALBUQUERQUE NM $321.20
NADDI 410-321-4600 MD $100.00
BEST WESTERN HOTELS NASHVILLE IL $172.20
BEST WESTERN HOTELS NASHVILLE IL $172.20
RGTRAVEL* 001774690 505-8439244 NM $80.00
PALACE ADV ROOM DEP LAS VEGAS NV $44.80
PP*PROFESSIONAL LAW E 214-4931092 TX $500.00
NAT INT CONFERENCE 225-933-2735 LA $650.00
ALICE TRAINING INSTIT 330-661-0106 OH $1.785.00
KROGER FUEL CTR #2922 DECATUR IL $50.65
CREDIT +$2.861.60
STAPLES 0010365 FORSYTH IL 65.07
SOLARWINDS 866-530-8100 TX $128.00
TARGET 0001951 DECATUR L. 78.35

Balance
$5,046.16
$5,018.32
$4,697.12
$4,375.92
$4,275.92
$4,103.72
.$3,931.52
$3,851.52
$3,806.72
$3,306.72
$2,656.72

$871.72

$821.07
$3,682.67
$3,617.60
$3,489.60

logot



Cradit Union

B2 tnoblie

activity  sattings
Accounts . Transfers Pay Bills Trends

Account Details

Macon Co Sherift Jail «F Transfer money B, Exportiransactions

£\ Create Alert

$OOO Account info

Current Balance
Transaction Details

Type: From; To:
| e, ,
DDA ~ 1 1/01/2016 DB | 3172006 N clear filters
Past Transactions

Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
 JAN 19 CREDIT +$995.00 -$781.13

JAN 02 TARGET 0001951 DECATUR IL. $67.08 $213.87

JAN 02 DECATUR ACE DECATUR IL $146.79 $146.79

About Us

Branches

Apply for a Home Equity Loan

Terms and Conditions

ASE

EBlR
foto

By teimiirs.cheioe Bisitstdion b not
Federaly insured. Proy asarsd by A5,



1

E mobile

activity settings
dccounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends
Account Details
EMA ' A .
& Transfermoney  [E  Exporttransactions
ﬁ:} Create Alert
$OOO Account info
Current Balance
Transaction Details
Type: From: To: -
Y - 110200 B [ yso clear filters
Past Transactions
Date Description Amount Balance
JAN 17 AMERICAN Al 001026928 WASHINGTON NADC $25.00 $782.90
JAN 16 MARRIOTT DC GEORGETWN WASHINGTON DC 5204,96 $757.90
JAN 16 bC TAX] F938 LONG ISLAND NY $17.46 $552.94
JAN 16 INDIANAOPOLIS AIRP INDIANAPOLIS iN 36.00 $535.48
JAN 13 AMERICAN Al 801026903 INDIANAPOLIS IN $25.00 $499.{_18
JAN 13 DC VIP CAB WASHINGTON DC $22.08 $474.48
JAN 12 EXPEDIA*149986540830 EXPEDIA.COM WA +5%81.00 $452.40
JAN 02 AMERICAN Al 001774017 BELLEVUE WA $226.20 $533.40
JAN 02 AMERICAN Al 001774017 BELLEVUE WA $226.20 $307.20
JAN (1 EXPEDIA*149986540830 EXPEDIA.COM WA $81.00 $81.00

log oL




ereclit LU

: E mobile activity settings  logot
Accounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends
Account Details
MACON CO PROS DEPT «F Transfer money Fil, Export transactions
@ Create Alert
$ O 00 Account info
 Current Balance
Transaction Detalls
Type: From: To: .
Al v 1 1 1/01/20% B 13172006 N § FLTER | clear filters
Past Transactions
Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 15 WAL-MART #1690 DECATUR IL $20.00 $220.00
JAN 06 WM SUPERCENTER #2728 DECATUR 1L 100.00 $200.00
JAN 06 WAL-MART #2728 DECATUR IL $100.00 $100.00
" . - : About Us Apply for a Home Equity Loan
g The 5-‘{&!@? Credit Unien | Branches Terms and Conditions
£ : erms an i
| $1,500 SCHOLARSHIP :
: '

G L

By memberschoice this insution & wot
Faderaily irsured, Provudly innored by ARL



.
@ mobile activity settings log a1

&ccounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends

Account Details

MACON CO STATTY 1 —

~* Iransfer money [£), Export transactions

@ Create Alert

$9900 Account info

Current Balance

Transaction Details

Type: From: To:

LA v | 1/01/2016 B 31200 = clear filters

Past Transactions

Date ¥ Description . Amount Balance
JAN 30 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA, $107.25 $525.98
JAN23 HAWTHORN SUITES BLOOMINGTON IL $201.45 $418.73
JAN 22 MCDONALD'S F5617 FORSYTH IL $6.81 $217.28
JAN 20 GRANITE CITY -ROCKFOR ROCKFORD IL $50.23 $210.47
JAN 20 CHILI'S #437 BLOOMINGTON IL 37.64 $160.24
JAN 19 CREDIT +$1,844.93 $122.60
JAN 19 CREDIT i +$155.28 $1,967.53
JAN 15 PANERA BREAD #1293 DECATUR IL $18.56 $2,122.81
JAN 15 WALGREENs #9299 DECATUR IL 55_(_)_4 $2,104.25
JAN 06 ONEWEBHOSTING COM 800-446-7846 CA 99.00 $2,099.21
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Orecit Union

1

B mobile

- activity settings

Sy sommlsars clokoe Khis inatubivn B ok
Faddernilebrsured, Proudiy dnsmed by ASL

log ot
Accounts Transfers  Pay Bills Trends
Account Details
MACON €O STATTY 2 <« Transfer monsay E_, Export transactions
£\ Create Alert
—$ 580 - Account info
Current Balance
Transaction Details
Type: From: To:
Al < [ovzoe B [ ysveoe clear fiters
Past Transactions
Date ™ Description Amount Balance
JAN 3t FINANCE CHARGE details $68.76
IAN 22 WWW.VISTAPRINT.COM 866-8593406 MA $22.30 $66.71
JAN 19 CREDIT +$254.16 $44 .41
JAN 18 CREDIT +$81.55 $298.57
: _ o : AboutUs  Apply for a Home Fquity Loan
%?2 The Staley Credit Union | Sranch . + Conditi
! . . i ranches erms and Conditions
| $1,500 SCHOLARSHIP |
g 5 R 3
e ASl
LENDER WD
50,005
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et Ulnsfor

o 1
@ maobile activity settings fog ot

Lccounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends

Account Details

MACON CO ST ATTY 3 —

«" Transfer money @_, Export transactions

Q Create Alert

$54929 Account info

Current Balance

Transaction Details

Type: From: .

: To:
Al v /0172006 B | w3206 B clear filters

Past Transactions

Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 31 FINANCE CHARGE details $778.57
JAN 30 EMBROIDERED EXPRESSIO DECATUR IL $25.00 $775.70
JAN 24 MCDONALD'S F5617 FORSYTH iL $6.91 $750.70
JAN 24 BP#9656737ML & RJ INC DWIGHT IL 18.32 $743.79
JAN 24 DECATUR INN DECATUR IL $51.30 $725.47
JAN 24 JIMMY JOHNS - 502 217-5192682 IL $18.00 $674.17
JAN 24 MCDONALD'S F1627 DECATUR IL $5.53 $656.17
JAN 23 DECATUR INN DECATUR IL $51.30 $650.64
JAN 23 JIMMY JOHNS - 502 217-5192682 IL $31.50 $599.34
JAN 23 KING'S LIQUOR DECATUR IL $8.08 $567.84
JAN 23 BP#96584930GLESBY BP OGLESBY (L 2.01 $559.76
JAN 23 MCDONALD'S F1627 DECATUR IL $14.71 $557.75
JAN 23 CASEYS GEN STORE 2516 WAPELLA IL $24.21 $543.04
JAN 23 CASEYS GEN STORE 2516 WAPELLA IL 11.95 $518.83
JAN 23 MCDONALD'S F5119 BLOOMINGTON IL $9.28 $506.88
" IAN 23 GRANITE CITY -ROCKFOR ROCKFORD IL $45.16 $497.60
JAN 23 MCDONALD'S F5119 BLOOMINGTON iL 9.05 $452.44



JAN 23 SPEEDWAY 04540 NEW NEW BERLIN Wi $35.21 $443.39
JAN 22 WINGSTOP 0039 DECATUR IL $12.75 $408.12
JAN 22 MCDONALD'S F49 JOLIET IL 6.24 $395.37
JAN 22 DECATUR INN DECATUR IL $51.30 $389.13
. JAN 21 CHINA HOUSE DECATUR IL $29.08 $337.83
JAN 21 CASEYS GEN STORE 2516 WAPELLA 1L $21.07 $308.75
JAN 21 SHELL Ol 57426801403 DECATUR 1L $7.79 $287.63
JAN 21 KFC D191003 4411003 DIAMOND 1L $14.08 $279.89
JAN 20 CASEYS GEN STORE 2516 WAPELLA Il $34.38 $265.81
JAN 20 KWIK TRIP 2390000239 BIG BEND Wi $37.04 $231.43
JANZ20 ARBY'S # 1660 BLOOMINGTON IL $11.50 $194.39
JAN 19 CREDIT +$81.23 $182.89
JAN 13 STAPLES 0010365 FORSYTH IL ‘ ' $160.93 $264.12

AboutUs - Apply for a Home Equity Loan

Branches Terms and Conditions

The Staley Credit Union |
| $1,500 SCHOLARSHIP |

g
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Ky et Dok M istation s ot
Farerally reured., Proodly nspred by ASL
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’ @ mobile

activity settings log ot
\ccounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends
- Account Details
RAA
o CON COTEEN CT « Transfer money E'_, Export fransactions
Q Create Alert
’ $1 ,06291 Account infg
Current Balance
Transaction Details
Type: From: _ - To! . )
CAll - [ 1/0172016 N RV clear filters
Past Transactions
Pate = Description Amount Balance
JAN 31 FINANCE CHARGE details $118.44
JAN 23 KROGER #922 DECATUR L. $30.29 $115.83
JAN 23 COUNTY MARKET 341 DECATUR IL 7.05 $85.54
JAN19 CREDIT +$454 52 $78.49
JAN 19 JIMMY JOHNS - 504 972-3468183 1L 53.25 $533.01
JAN 17 KROGER #924 DECATUR (L 17.85 $479.76
| AboutUs  Apply for a Home Equity L.oan
§ The Staley Credit Union e T § Condit
, ranches erms and Conditions
§- $1,500 SCHOLARSHIP

e
Eymm:;‘wim;h&i@%oﬁ ot
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ge

ASI

R
Apsn g



& tinion’ .
E mobile activity settings
Accounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends
Account Details
Macon County CAC & Iransfer money [El,  Export transactions
£\ Create Alert
$50783 Account info
Current Balance
Transaction Details
Type: From: To: _ )
Al ~ L 1/01/2016 Bl 1312006 = clear filters
Past Transactions
Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 31 FINANCE CHARGE details $466.88
JAN 22 BEST BUY Q000606 FORSYTH IL $256.98 $464,36
JAN 18 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILLWA +$28.61 $207.38
JAN 12 CENTRAL IL NEWSPAPER 800-4372533 IL 18.00 $235.99

log oL

WQ

g The Staley Credit Union
5'! 500 SCHOLARSHIP ,

o

)

Dz o
- LEHEER Wﬁgﬁ

By rieeanbars craloe KRR NGIUNON 5 00¢
Fecheralbrinsuned. Froqudly inseeect by A3

About Us Apply for a Home Equity Loan

Branches Terms and Conditions



« Run dafe: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07 Macon County . .
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LG2  Page 1

001 GENERAL CORPORATE FUWD

- Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE 0Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

001-000-4410-00-00-0-000 SHERIFF FEES

03 252581 SHER RCPT #8622 12/4/15 1079 SHERIFF TRUST ACCOUNT 197508
1 Paid 32.00
INV OR REQ #...: RCPT# 8622 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND....oooo 001
Check ‘Number . .. :
001-000-4410-00-00-0-000 SHERIFF FEES 32.00
001-050-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
03 252934 GEN 8771404700211419 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST ’ 197731
: ’ 2 Patid 31.65
INY OR REC #...: 0211419 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 " 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE ) 197727
. ’ ) 1 Paid 683.76
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-050-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 715.41
001-050-7140-00-00-0-00¢ LEGAL ADVERTISING
- 03 252645 CIR CLK 2015 JA 154-158 12/23/ 186 DECATUR TRIBUNE, INC. 197479
. 1 Paid 147.50
INY OR REQ #...: 2015JA154-158 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q01
Check Number...:
03 252646 CIR CLK 2015 JA 159 12/30/15 " 186 DECATUR TRIBUNE; INC. 197479
T . 1 . Paid 30.50
INV CR REQ #...: 2015 JA 159 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253056 CIR CLK 2015 JA 160 1/6/16 186 DECATUR TRIBUNE, INC. - i 197733
1 . Paid 29.50
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 JA 160 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: ’
03 253057 CIR CLK IN 1/13/16 186 DECATUR TRIBUNE, INC. 197733
1 : Paid 241.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1/13/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 : Tnvoice Distribution by Account OTOSTA.LO?  Page 2

Vendor/ Name/

- COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Descripticn Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-950-7140-00-00-0-000 LEGAL ADVERTISING 448,50
001-050-727G-00-00-0-000 JURY FEES
03 252834 CIR CLK INV 2860:242092 01/06/ 841 MARQUIS BEVERAGE SERVICE, CORP, 187629
’ 1 Paid 91.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2860:242092 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
001-050-7270-00-00-0-000 JURY FEES : 81.00
001-050-7276-00-00-0-000 JURY PARKING
03 252820 CIiR CLK 2/2016 JURQR PARKING 515 CITY OF DECATUR, INC. ’ 197603
1 Paid 600.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2/2016 JUROR PA COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: QC1
Check Number...: -
001-050-7276-00-00-0-000 JURY PARKING ' 600.00
001-050-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
03 252644 CIR CLK IN 83502210 12/15/1% 8798 CITY DIRECTORIES . 197473
' 1 Paid © 427,00
INV OR REQ #...: 83502210 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... 3 001
Check Number...:
03 252810 CIR CiLK INV 1685119 01/05/16 9486 AMERICAN STAMP % MARKING PRODUCTS 197593
1 Paid 143.96
INV QR REQ #...: 1685119 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........ ..z 001
Check Number...:
03 7252841 CIR CLK INV 2580597-RN 01/12/1 7667 POSTER COMPLIANCE CENTER 197641
1 Paid 69.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2580597-RN COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
03 253055 CIR CLK IN 102072 1/12/16 ’ 537 BECK'S ENGRAVING & RUBBER STAMPS 197724
1 Paid 6.40

INV OR REQ #...: 102072 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUND........... . 001
Check Number.,..: .

R ST e
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N Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage * Amount Check Nbr
03 253058 CIR CLK REIMB K-MART 1/18/16 3794 LOIS A DURBIN : 197737
' 1 Paid 21.57
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB K-MART COMMITTEC NBR..: 03 FUND. . .oeaasa 001
Check Number...:
03 253059 CIR CLK IN 1-28997 8/25/15 5919 HOURAN'S CUSTOM FRAMING KENNEYS ACE 197749
1 Paid 112.34
INV OR REQ #...: 1-29997 COMMITTEE NBR.,: 03 ) FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253060 CIR CLK I 1-30154 12/8/15 5919 HOURAN'S CUSTOM FRAMING KENNEYS ACE ' 197749
1 i Paid 110.33
TNV OR REQ #...: 1-30154 - CGOMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: ’ ) :
03 253061 CIR CLK IN 1945287 1i/5/16 665 QUILL CORPORATION . . 197773
1 Paid 306.31
INV OR REQ #...: 1945297 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FOND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 753062 CIR CLK IN 2026945 1/6/16 . 665 QUILL CORPORATION 197773
) 1 Paid 92.15
INV OR RED #...: 2026945 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, ... ....uts 001
Check Number...:
03 253063 CIR CLK IN 2072760 1/7/16 665 GUILL CORPORATION 197773
. 1 Paid 181.60
INV OR REQ #...: 2072760 CCMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... -+ 001
Check Numbar,,.: ; ’
03- 253064 CIR CLK IN 2129915 1/8/16 665 QUILL CORPCRATION 197773
1 Paid 202.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2129915 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND,..........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253065 CIR CLK IN 2216704 1/12/16 665 CGUILL CORPCRATION 197773
1 Paid 21.58
INV OR REQ #...: 2216704 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB...........: 001
Check Number,..:
03 253153 CIR CLK 12/2015 COPY 1/12/16 - 492 CDS GFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 197837
1 Paid 129,27
INV OR REQ #...: 1272015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description ) Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253243 CIR CLK IN 2288941 1/13/16 : 665 QUILL CORPORATION 197875
1 Paid 316,77
INV OR REQ #...: 2288941 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND....ovniannt 001
Check Number...:
03 253244 CIR CLK IN 2339864 1/14/16 _ 665 QUILL CORPCRATION 197875
’ 1 Paid 85.04
INV OR REQ #...: 2339864 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-050-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 2,225.27
001-060-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHCNE .
03 252559 SHER 11/15 T-1 LINE 12/24/15 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197477
_ 1 Paid 202.56
INV OR REQ #...: 11/15 T-1 LINE  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.,.........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252699 SHER 8771404200009888 12/25/15 4269 COMCAST 197605
: ’ 1 Paid 167.35
INV OR REQ #...: 0009888 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUKD...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252711 SHER 386450568-00003 12/23/15 3919 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-060 . 197660 -
1 Paid 626.12
INV OR REQ #...: 386450568-00003 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 262712 SHER 886670154-00001 12/23/15 ’ 3919 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-060 197660
) 1 Paid 18%.40
INV OR REQ #...: 886670154-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
2 . Paid 1,297.28
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD. . .vvvuennes 001
Check Mumber...: .
03 253096 SHER 1214632-1140879 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
. 1 Paid 21.48
INY OR REQ #...: 1214632-114087% COMMITTEE KBR..: 03 FUND...........¢ 0ot

Check Number.,.:
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Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Descripticn Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253290 SHER 585156518-00001 1/3/16 3919 VERIZON WIRELESS (01-060 197885
1 Paid 48.01
INV OR REQ #...: 585156518-00001 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001 -
Check Number...:
001-060-7115-00-00-0-00C TELEPHONE ) 2,552.20
001-060-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE
03 252564 SHER IN 5-258-%2755 12/17/1% 116 FEDERAL EXPRESS 197482
1 Paid 20.98
INV OR REQ #...: 5-258-92755 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: - . .
03 252576 SHER POSTAGE 12/17/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197504
. 1 - Paid 17.05
INV OR REQ #...: POSTAGE COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Wumber...:
03 252579 SHER PQSTAGE 12/30/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197504
) 1 Paid 14.90
INV OR REC #...: POSTAGE " COMMITTEE KBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252826 SH 1IN 5—é80w28158 01/07/16 116 FEDERAL EXPRESS 197612
1 Paid 21.38
INV OR REQ #...: 5-280-28158 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
03 252847 SHER 500-05 12/31/15 5316 STALEY CREDIT UNION - . 197665
‘ E Paid 115.23
INY OR REQ #...: 500-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND....... vo..r 001
Check Number...:
001-060-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE 189.54
001-060-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING ,
03 252847 SHER 500-05 12/31/15 5316 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197665
: 2 Paid 286.00
INV OR REQ #...: 500-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:

. 3 Paid 70.00
INV OR REQ #...: 500-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
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_ >Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252854 SHER IN UPIN8O7Z 1/5/16 1505 UNIVERSITY OF IL PAYMENT CENTER 197659
1 Paid 892.00
INV OR REQ #...: UPIN8OD72 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... 1 001
Check Number...:
03 2529471 SHER IN 45083 1/11/16 1404 IL SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION 197752
1 Paid 94500
INV OR REQ #...: 4503 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number,..y
03 253101 SH 1880741 IK 1001192272 1/8/1 8611 INT ASSOC OF CHIEFS OF POLICE 197751
1 : Pgid 150.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1001192272 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: -
03 253102 SHER IN FY17.032 1/10/16 9361 LETAC, MTU #10 197757
1 Paid 5,826.00
INV OR REQ #...: FY17.032 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253287 SHER iN 201973 1/8/16 3191 PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COUNCIL,INC 197874
1 Paid 700.00
INY OR REQ #...: 201973 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q01
Check Number...:
001-0606-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING .8,86%.00
001-060-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE
03 253151 SHER 12/2015 COPY 1/11/16 492 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 197837
1 Paid 379.40
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : g0l
Check Number...:
03 253220 SHER 12/2015 217460 1/20/16 1228 STRIGLOS CFFICE EQUIPMENT 197881
1 Paid 491,69
INV CR REQ #...: 12/15 217460 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... s 001
Check Number...:
001-060-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE 871.09
001-060-7270-00-00-0-000 EYIDENCE TECHNICIAN
03 252565 SHER IN 265129 12/31/15 5984 GECRGE HARRIS - 197484
1 Paid 120.00
INV OR REQ #...: 265129 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: ¢o1
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Veridor/ Hame/ -
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Descripticn Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 7252727 SH IN 265130 1/11/16 5984 GEORGE HARRIS 197615
1 Paid 180.00
INV OR REQ #...: 265130 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: ool
Check Number,,.:
03 252937 SHER IN 265131 1/14/16 5964 GEORGE HARRIS 197745
1 Paid 180.00
INV OR REQ #...: 265131 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
¢3 253100 SHER 1IN 265132 1/22/16 5984 GEORGE HARRIS 197745
. I - Paid 120.060
INV OR REQ #...: 265132 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253107 SHER IN 236924 1/8/16 5020 SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES 197776
1 Paid 37.75
INY OR REQ #...: 236924 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check MNumber...:
03 253240 SHER IN 265133 1/26/16 5984 GEORGE HARRIS 197850
"1 ) Paid 785.00
- INV OR REQ #...: 265133 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number,..:
001-060-7270-00-00-0-000 EVIDENCE TECHNIGIAN 922.75
0G1-060-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATION
03 252710 SHER 337955 1/1/18 8510 TRANSUNTON RISK AND ALTERNATIVE 197655
1 Paid 12.50
INV OR REQ #...: 337955 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........; 001
Check MNumber,..:
03 252847 SHER 500-05 12/31/15 5316 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197665
1 Paid 599.00
INV OR REQ #...: 500-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check MNumber,..:
001-060-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATION 611.50
001-060-8060-00-00-0-000 CARS-GAS,0IL,TIRES ]
03 252560 SHER MSO SHERIFF 12/22/1% 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197477
1 Paid 72.00
INV OR REQ #...: MSO SHERIFF COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...-
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Vendor/ Name/
- COMMITTEE 0Obligat's Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252561 SHER IN 7824 1/1/16 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION -197477
B 1 Paid 72.00
INV OR REQ #...: 7824 “COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.,.........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252572 SHER IN 25684 12/15/15 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197500
' 1 Paid 453.24
INV OR REQ #...: 25684 COMMETTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q01
~ Check Number...: ’ '
03 252573 SHER IN 22457 12/23/15 7 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 197501
. : 1 Paid 1,430.83
INY OR REQ #...: 22457 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 - 252575 SHER LICENSE REG 12/17/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF . 197504
' - . 1 Paid 101.00 :
INV OR REQ #...: LICENSE REG COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUMD...........: 001
Check Number...:
c3 252577 SHER REIMB FUEL 12/23/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197504
: 1 Paid 25.00
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB FUEL © COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
03 252578 SHER QVER NIGHT PRIS TRANSPORT 1492'PETTY-CASH SHERIFF . ' 197504
1 Paid 142.58
INV OR REQ #...: PRIS TRANSPORT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND......... ...: 001
Check Number...:
03 252580 SHER TN 215122814 12/28/1% 632 REXX DISCOUNT BATTERY. INC ) 187507
1 Paid 78.95
INV OR REQ #...: 215122814 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: OCL
Check Number...:
03 752643 SHER REIMB PARKING 12/20/15 10038 SHANE BECK ' . 197469
: 1 Paid 46.00
INY OR REQ #...: REIMB PARKING COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252647 SHER IN 137 1/8/16 9405 ERQOP, LLC : 197481
1 Paid 140.00

INV OR REQ #...: 137 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUND........... + 001
Check Number,..: :
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Yendor/ Name/ .
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr DBescription Stage © Amount Check Nbr
03 252648 SHER IN 25867 12/30/15 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197500
, 1 Paid 18.07
INV OR REQ #...: 25867 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUNDL.......L, 2 001
Check Number...:
03 252650 SHER REPAIR ORDER 1/8/16 906% THOR®S ALIGNMENT & BRAKE 197513
1 . Paid 45.00
INV OR REQ #...: REPAIR ORDER COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: D01
Check Number...:
03 ' 252707 SHER PRIS TRANS MEAL 12/31/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197640
S . 1 : Paid . 31.39
INV OR REQ #...: PR TRANS MEAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: )
03 ’ 252722 SH IN 1956 01/01/16 9957 BILLINGSLEY ENTERPRISES INC 197595
‘ 1 Paid 25.51
INV OR REQ #...: 1955 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252737 SHER IN 22465 12/31/15 ‘ 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC, 197635
1 : Paid 1,360.02
INV OR REQ 4...: 22465 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 262821 SHER INV 3092 01/07/16 9655 CNJ WHOLESALE ’ 197636
- 1 Paid 175.00
INV OR REQ #...: 3092 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 ' 252829 SH RO 3625,3630,3631,3635 1/6/ 4505 HIGHWAY ‘ ' 197622
1 Paid 245.01
INV OR REQ #...: 3625,3630,3631, COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252835 SHER INV 22473 01/08/16 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. ) 197635
’ 1 o ) Paid 1,583.80
INV OR REQ #...: 22473 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q01
Check Number...:
03 252840 SHER INV 216010501 01/05/16 692 REXX DISCOUNT BATTERY, INC 197644
1 Paid 69.95
INV OR REQ #...; 216010501 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUND...........: 001

Check HNumber...:
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Yendor/ Name/ )
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252846 SHER INY 00012-38047214 01/08/ 3436 SPEED |.UBE 197650
. 1 Paid 30.95
INY OR-REQ #...: 00012-38047214  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253103 SHER IN 26182 1/20/16 238 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, ING, 197763
1 . ) Paid 37.00
INV CR REQ #...: 26182 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUMD,..........: OCL
Check Number...:
03 ' 253104 SHER IN 22480 1/15/16 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 197768
| Paid 1,117.73
INV OR REQ #...: 22480 ~ COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - - FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253108 SHER IN 11-590611 1/18/16 3436 SPEED LUBE . ’ 197777
1 ' Paid 30.95
INV OR REQ #...: 11-590611 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: : o
03 253109 SHER IN 11-590636 1/19/16 3436 SPEED LUBE 197777
1 ) Paid 58.65
INV CR REQ #...: 11-590636 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 : 253162 SHER IN 26209 1/21/16 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197859
1 Paid 18.07
INV OR REQ #...: 26209 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. .......... ;001
Check Number...:
03 . 253196 SHER IN 22021 12/11/1% 8986 CENTRAL SERVICE CENTER - 197838
1 Paid 422 .00
INV OR REQ #...: 22021 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253197 SHER IN 22022 12/12/15 8986 CENTRALWSERVICE CENTER 147838
1 Paid 215.00
INV GR REQ #...: 22022 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253198 SHER TN 22027 12/21/15 8986 CENTRAL SFRVICE CENTER . 197838
1 Paid 514.75
INV OR REQ #...: 22027 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description : Stage Amgunt Check Nbr
03 253199 SHER IN 22032 12/23/15 8986 CENTRAL SERVICE CENTER 197838
1 Paid 214.99
INV OR REQ #...: 22032 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: '
03 253200 SHER IN 22036 1/8/16 ) 8986 CENTRAL SERVICE CENTER 197838
1 Paid 185.00
INV CR REQ #...: 22035 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUKD...........: 001
Check Nuwber...: -
03 253209 SHER IN 26186 1/20/16 938 MIDAMERICA TIRC & PERFORMANCE, INC. 157859
‘ 1 ) Paid 133.82
INV OR REQ #...: 26186 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Mumber...: ’
03 253278 SHER REP ORD 3538-3641 1/21/16 4505 HIGHWAY 157851
1 Faid 217.07
INV OR REQ #...: RO 3638-3641 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, .o oenin s 001
.- Check Number...:
03 253279 SHER IN 26191 17/20/1e 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197859
1 . Paid 226.42
INV OR REQ #...: 26191 ‘COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253280 SHER IN 22488 1/23/16 . 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 197363
1 ) . Paid 1,305.11
INV'OR_REQ #...: 22488 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . - FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253281 SHER IN 485 1/26/16 9655 CNJ WHOLESALE 197865
1 Paid 175.00
INV OR REQ #...: 485 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253285 SHER ADV AUTQ PARTS 1/23/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF © 197870
1 Paid 22.55
INV OR REQ #...: ADV AUTO PARTS  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
03 253288 SHER IN 11-590648 1/20/16 3436 SPEED LUBE 197877
1 Paid 30,95
INV OR REQ #...: 11-590648 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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Yendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-060-8060-00-00-0-000 CARS-GAS,O0IL,TIRES 11,082 .66
- 001-060-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORMuCLOTHING'
03 253106 SHER IN 1602753 1/14/16 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 197772
R : ’ 1 Paid 283.05
INV OR REQ #...: 1602753 " COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. ........ .. 001
Check Number...:
001-060-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORM-CLOTHING 283.05
001-061-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING . .
03 253214 JAIL TRAINING EXP 1/21/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 187870
1 Paid 39.21
INV OR REQ #...: TRAINING EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-061-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING 39.21
001-061-7340-00-00-0-000 MEDICAL
03 252563 JAIL M DELGADC 11/4/15 182 DECATUR RADICLOGY PHYSICIAN Sv§ 197478
. 1 Paid 31.35 ’
INV OR REQ #...: M DELGADO COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: go1
Check Number...:
03 252574 JAIL D WOODRUFF 10/2/1% 5256 PATHOLOGY ASSOCTATES OF CENTRAL IL 197503
1 Paid 8.05
INV OR REQ #...: D WOODRUFF COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.......... .3 001
Check Number...:
03 252815 JAIL IN 751123115 01/11/16 8992 BIOTECH X-RAY, INC 197596
1 Paid 320.00
INV OR REQ #...: 751123115 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: (01
Check Mumber...:
03 252936 JAIL IN 100104 1/12/16 4882 BMH CORPORATE HEALTH SERVICES 187736
1 ) : Paid 22,968.75
INV OR REQ #...: 100104 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
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Check Nbr

Line Nbr Descripiion Stage Amount
03 253201 JATL CALL# 15070023G-1 7/30/15 93 DECATUR AMBULANCE SERVICE, INC. 197840
. 1 Paid 84.74
INV OR REQ #...: 150700230-1 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 0ol
Check Number...:
03 253202 JAIL CALL{F 15080412%-1 8/29/15 93 DECATUR AMBULANCE SERVICE, INC. 197840
1 Paid 213.97
INV OR REQ #...: 150804129-1 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 0ol
Check Number...:
03 253204 JAIL M DELGADD 8/4/15 4608 DMH DBA DMH MEDICAL GROUP. 197842
1 Paid 41.38
INV OR.REC #...: M DELGADO COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 601
Check Number...:
03 253205 JAIL M DELGADO 12/11/15 9608 OMH DBA DMH MEDICAL GROUP 197842
o 1 Paid 27.58
INV OR REQ #...: M DELGADO COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. .... Caveeaad 001
Check Number...:
a3 253206 JAIL N WALLS 11/13/15 G608 DMH DBA DMH MEDICAL GROUP 197842
1 Paid 10.7%
INY OR REG #...: N WALLS COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253212 JAIL N WALLS.11/13/15 5256 PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF CENTRAL IL 197868
1 Paid 36.73
INV OR REQ #...: N WALLS COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number..,: ’
001-061-7340-00-00-0-000 MEDICAL 23,743.27
001-061-7610-00-00-0-000 TRANSPORT PRISONERS
03 252706 JATL PRIS TRANS MEAL 12/31/15 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF . 197640
1 Paid 19.70
INV OR REQ #...: PR TR MEAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: (1103
Check Number...:
03 252836 JAIL MEAL REIMB 01/07/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197640
1 Faid -13.62
INV OR REQ #...: MEALS COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number.,..:
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Yendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat’'n Description : Line Wbr Descripticn Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253168 JAIL FUEL -EXP 1/17/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF . 197870
1 Paid 20.00
INV OR REG #...: FUEL EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253283 JAIL PRIS TRANS MEAL 1/18/16 ' 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197870
1 _ Paid 6.50
INV OR REQ #...: PR TRANS MEAL COMMLTTEE WBR..: 03 FUNG.....o.tne : 001
Check Number...:
03 253284 SHER PRIS TRANS MEAL 1/20/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 157870
: : 1 . Paid 20.00
INV OR REQ #...: PR TRANS MEAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-061-7610-00-00-G-C00 TRANSPORT PRISONERS ) 79.82
001-061-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORMS o
03 252839 JAIL INY 1600573-IN 01/06/16 1328 RAY OTHERRON CC., INC. 197638
' 1 : Paid 17.23
INY OR REQ #...: 1600579-IN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...: )
03 253105 JAIL IN 1602631 1/14/16 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 197772
) 1 Paid 32.23
INV OR REQ #...: 1602631 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........z 001
Check Number...:
3 253211 JAIL IN 1604091 1/20/16 1328 RAY G'HERRON CC., INC. ' 197866
’ 1 Paid 17.73
INV OR REQ #...: 1604091 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253282 JAIL IN 1604205 1/21/16 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 197865
' . 1 Paid 94.31
INY OR REQ #...: 1604205 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND,..........: 001
Check Wumber...:
001-061-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORMS 161.00
001-061-9041-00-00-0-000 TECHNOLOGY
03 252698 JAIL IN 972473 12/31/15 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * ] 197600
: 1 ‘ Paid - 582.00
INV OR REQ 4...: 972473 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... s 001

Check Number...:
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* Vendor/ Name/ )
COMMITTEE Cbligat'n Description - Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253289 JAIL IN 160122-001% 1/22/16 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197880
1 Paid 345,00
INV OR REQ #...: 160122-0019 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: QOL
Check Number.,.:
001-061-9041-00-00-0-000 TECHNOLOGY 927.00
001-070-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
03 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
3 Paid 79.29 :
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 ) FUND...........: 001
Check Mumber...:
001-070-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 79.29
001-070-7280-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATION ‘
- 03 252618 COR 12/2015 MILEAGE 1/4/16 3446 DEE COVENTRY : 197475
1 Paid 49,28
INV CR REQ #...: 12/15 MILEAGF  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND,..........: OD1
Check Number...:
03 252729 COR 12/2015 GAS USE -1/4/16 7 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 197619
1 Paid 117.44
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 GAS COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q01
Check Number...: -
001-070-7290-00-00-0-000 INYESTIGATION A 166.72
001-070-7295-00-00-0-000 AUTOPSY-MEDICAL
03 2h2556 COR IN 8308 12/30/15 8040 CENTRAL ILLINOIS TRADE SERVICES LLC 197470
1 ) Paid 150.00
INV OR REQ #...: 8308 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252721 COR IN 17771123115 12/31/15 8827 AMERICAN ISTITUTE OF TOXICOLOGY 197590
_ 1 Paid 250.00
INV OR REQ #...: 17771123115 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
03 252734 COR IN 15-153 01/08/16 8809 MCLEAN COUNTY CORONER'S OFFICE 197631
1 Paid 14.00
INV OR REQ #...: 15-153 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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’ 7 Vendor/ Name/ . ‘
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description . Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252933 COR IN 8327 1/11/186 8040 CENTRAL ILLINQIS TRADE SERVICES LLC 167729
’ 1 Paid 750.00
INV OR REQ #...: 8327 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
c3 253025 COR IN 1263 1/17/16 : 9195 PATRICK W FOX 197741
1 : Paid 450.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1263 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
03 253026 COR 16 CASES 11/23/15 9213 BRENDA GEISER 197743
1 Pzid 720.00
INV OR REQ #...: 16 CASES ~ COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD...........: 001
Check Number.,.:
03 253030 COR IN SR E WELCH 1/19/16 5118 TANZYUS-LOGAN FUNERAL SERVICE 197778
. 1 Paid 250.00
INV OR REC #...: SR E WELCH COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-070-7295-00-00-0-000 AUTOPSY—MEDICAL 2,584.00
001-070-8020-00-09-0-000 SUPPLIES ,
03 253027 COR 6104CR 1/1/16 , 8371 MOTCROLA SOLUTIONS -STARCOM 197769
o 1 ) Paid 156.00
INV QR REQ #...: 6104CR COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-070-8020-00-00-0-060 SUPPLIES ’ 156.00
001-090-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE )
03 252619 SAD 11/2015 T-1 LINE 12/24/15 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197477
1 Paid 53.64
CINV OR REQ #...: 11715 T-1 LINE  COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........z 001
Check Number...:
03 252856 SAD 580312110-00001 12/22/15 3918 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-0%0 197661
1 Paid - 488.95
INV OR REQ #...: 9757671756 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252934 GEN 8771404200211419 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST 197731
5 : Paid 31.65
INV OR REQ #...: 0211419 COMMITYEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Mumber...:
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Vendor/ Name/ )
COMMITTEE Obligat’n Description : ’ Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252949 SAD 386287403-00001 1/1/16 3918 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-0%0 197782
1 Paid 2145.82
INV OR REC #...: 386287403-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 0ol
Check Number...:
03 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
: 4 . Paid 943.48
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-090-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHOMNE - ‘ : 1,730.54
001-090-7220-00-00-0-00C0 LIBRARY .
03 252521 SADTIN 3050413522 12/31/15 930 LEXISNEXIS 197496
1 Paid 874.00
INV OR REQ #...: 3000413522 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. ..........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252943 SAD IN 3080387069 11/30/15 930 LEXISNFXIS 197759
1 Paid 874.00 :
INV OR REQ #...: 3090387069 COMMITTEE WBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Mumber...:
001-090-7220-00-00-0-000 LIBRARY 1,748.00
001-090-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE .
03 253152 SAG 12/2015 COPY 1/12/16 492 CDS OFFICE TECHNCLOGIES 197837
‘ 1 . Paid 401.64
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUMD. ..........: Q01
Check Kumber...:
001-090-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE ' . 401.64
001-090-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATIONS
03 252624 SAQ IN 22451 12/15/15 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. - 197501
‘ 1 Paid 38.86
INV OR REQ #...: 22451 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUMD...........: Q01
~ Check Number...:
03 252625 SAD IN 22458 12/23/15 . 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 187501
’ - 1 Paid 62.40
INV OR REQ #...: 22459 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 ’ FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252627 SAD 380778 1/1/16 9510 TRANSUNTON RISK AND ALTERNATIVE 197514
1 : Paid 6.00
INV OR REQ #...: 380778 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number,,.:
03 7252848 SAD 504-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197667
4 Paid 32.98
INV OR REQ #...: 504-05 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND........ ... 001
Check Mumber...:
03 253159 SAD IN FY17.033 1/10/15 9361 LETAC, MTU #10 197855
1 Paid 176.00
INY OR REQ #...: FY17.033 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, ... 00l
Check Number...:
03 253164 SAD IN 22475 1/8/16 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 197863
1 Paid 25.79
INV OR REQ #...: 22475 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.....c.vv.nt 001
Check Number...:
03 253166 SAC IN 1602470 1/13/16 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 197866
1 - Paid 30.2¢9
INV OR REQ #...: 1602470 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: ¢o1
Check Number...:
03 253210 SAC IN 22482 1/15/16 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. ) 197863
1 Paid 55.09
INV OR REQ #...: 22482 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........t 001 '
Check Number...:
001-090-7290-00-00-3-000 INVESTIGATICNS 427.41
001-090-7360-00-00-0-000 CT COSTS-APPEALS
03 252620 SAD IN 1527 12/23/15 781 GINA K. JONES, CSR 197454
. 1 Paid - 32.00
INV OR REG #...: 1527 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........z 001
Check Number...:
03 252622 SAD 2013-CF;410 12/14/15 6327 CHRISTINA LYNCH 197498
1 Paid 102.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2013-CF-410 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD...... ... 001

Check Number,..:
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COMMITTEE 0Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
63 252623 SAO 2013-CF-410 12/14/15 6327 CHRISTINA LYNCH 197498
1 - Paid 144.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2013-CF-410 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
063 252626 SAD 2012-CF-997 12/22/15 8264 WENDY RAUCH : 197506
' 1 Paid 114.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2012-CF-997 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... 001
Check Number...:
03 252848 SAD 504-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197667
2 Paid 4.74
INV DR REQ #:..: 504-C5 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
3 Paid 18.56
INV OR REQ f...: 504-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252849 SAQ 506-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197667
1 INVESTIGATOR TRAVEL Paid 11.54
INV OR REQ #...: 506-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND,........ou 001
Check Number...:
2" INVESTIGATOR TRAVEL EXP Paid 5.11
INY OR REQ #...: 506-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
3 INVESTIGATOR TRAVEL EXP Paid 27.99
IKY OR REQ #...: 506-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: ool
Check Number...:
4 INVESTIGATCR TRAVEL EXP Paid 36.59
INY OR REQ #...: 506-05 COMMITTEE NBR.,: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: C
03 252865 SAD 2015-JA-42 12/21/15 8806 UNIVERSITY OF TLLINCIS 197658
1 Paid 492.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2015-JA-42 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUKD...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253169 SAO CK# 5164 1/21/16 1209 STATE'S ATTORNEY SPECIAL ACCT. 197879
1 Paid 142 .34
INV OR REQ #...: CK# 5164 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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l.ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253203 SAC IN 54653 1/20/16 434 DECATUR CONFERENCE CENTER & HOTEL 197832
1 ‘ Paid 102.60
INV OR REQ #...: 54653 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: g0l
Check Number...:
03 ) 253213 SAD FITNESS EVAL 12/31/15 - 2640 ROHI PATIL, M.D 197869
’ 1 Paid 400.00
INV OR REQ #..,; FITNESS EVAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB. .. eeeanaat 001
Check Number...:
a3 "253215 SAD REIMB TOLL FEE 1/22/16 1493 PETTY CASH-STATES ATTY. 197871
1 Pegid 5.70
INV OR REQ #...: TOLL FEE COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 0a1
Check Number...:
03 253216 SAQ WITNESS EXP 13CF99% 1/19/1 1493 PETTY CASH-STATES ATTY. 187871
. 1 Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: WITNESS EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........2 001
Check Mumber...:
03 253217 SAD WITNESS EXP 13CF999 1/20/1 1493 PETTY CASH-STATES ATTY. 197871
1 Paid 30.00
INV OR REQG #...: WITNESS EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 2537218 SAD WITNESS EXP 13CF999 1/21/1 1493 PETTY CASH-STATES ATTY. 197871
1 Paid 20.00
INV OR REQ #...: WITNESS EXP COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 ’ FUND...........: 001
Check Mumber...: . ) - ‘
03 253286 SAQ WITNESS EXP 13CF999 1493 PETTY CASH-STATES ATTY. 197871
' 1 N Paid 1.90
INV OR REQ #...: WITNESS EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
001-090-7360-00-00-0-000 CT COSTS-APPEALS 1,741.,07
001-090-9040-00-00-0-000 EQUIPMENT
03 252845 SAO0 INV 00003-3310742 12/9/15 3436 SPEED LUBE 197650
. 1 Paid 30.95
INY OR REQ #...: 00003-3310742 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Gheck Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description - Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 252848 SAQ 504-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNIGN VISA 197667
1 : Paid 29.00
INV OR REQ #...: 504-05 : COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUND,..........: 00l
Check Number...:
03 253165 SAD 6104ST 1/1/16 8371 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS -STARCOM 197864
1 Paid 156.00
INV OR REQ #...: 61045T COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD...........: 001
Check Number...: ’
001-050-3040-00-00-0-000 EQUIPMENT - 285.95
001-120-7115-00-00-0-080 TELEPHONE )
03 252934 GEN B771404200211419 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST 187731
6 - Paid 31.63
INV OR REQ #...: 0211419 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
03 - 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
: ’ 5 . Paid 184.96
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 CCMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNG...........: 001
Check Number,..: : ’ -
(01-120-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE ’ B 216.59
001-120-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL FEES .
03 252938 PUB DEF 1/2016 BILLING 1/13/16 10031 DANIEL [ HASSINGER 197746
. : 1 ) Lo Paid 2.667.67
INV OR REQ #...: 1/16 BILLING COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 - 252951 PUB DEF 1003627544 1/1/16 1664 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER 197787
1 Paid 760.76
INV OR REQ #...: 1003627544 COMMITTEE NRR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Chack Number...: ’
001.-120-7200-00-00-0-00G CONTRACTUAL FEES - 3,428.43
001-120-7205-00-00-0-000 TRANSCRIPTS & TRANS SERVC
03 253148 PUB DEF 14-CF-1378 T TYUS 1/13 10044 LAURA K BERRY 197833
1 Paid 39.00
INV OR REQ #...: 14-CF-1378 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... ; 001

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07 Macon County

Bus date; 01/31/20%6 - Inveice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 22
Yendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253161 PUB DEF 2015-CF-1331 J BLACK 6327 CHRISTINA LYNCH . 197857
: 1 Paid 27.00
INY OR REQ #...: 2015-CF-1331 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND..........00 001
Check Number...:
0C1-120-7205-00-00-0-000 TRANSCRIPTS & TRANS SERVC 66.00
001-120-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATIONS
03 252952 PUB DEF 1004000392 1/1/16 1664 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER 197787
1 Paid 15C.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1004000392 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........o.u: 001
Check Number...:
001-120-72580-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATICNS 150.00
001-120-7300-00-00-0-000 MEN. EXAMS, CT. COSTS TRANS.
03 253167 PUB DEF FIT EVAL 12/31/15 2640 ROHI PATIL, M.D 197869
1 Paid 400.90
INY OR REQ #...: FIT EVAL COMMITTEE WBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number,..: '
001-120-7300-00-00-0-000 MEN, EXAMS, CT. COSTS TRANS. 400.00
001-130-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
03 252857 PROB 980384987-00001 12/28/15 3915 VERIZON WIRELESS 980384887-00001 197662
- 1 Paid 7.47
INV OR REQ #...: 9758032015 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 252934 GEN 877140420021141% 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST 197731
4 Paid 31.6%
INY OR REQ #...: 0211419 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
6 Paid 1,104.28
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITIEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-130-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 1,143.40
001-130-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL
03 252570 PROB REIMB MEAL 12/16/15 7692 HOLLY LAYTON 197495
’ 1 Paid 13.83 -
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB MEAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:
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COMMITTEE ObTigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-130-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL 13.83
001-130-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP
03 252562 PROB 11/15 T-1 LINE 12/24/15 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197477

1 ‘ Paid 50.64
INV OR REQ #...: 11715 T-1 LINE  COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND. . ..., ...t ool
Check Number...:
03 252583 PROB IN 151221-0016 12/21/15 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197512
: 1 Paid 400.00
INV OR REQ #...: 151221-0016 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: -
001-130-7180-G0-00-0-000 EDP 450.64
001-130-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE ;
03 252557 PROB IN 39410042 12/7/15% 515 CITY OF DECATUR, INC. 197472
. 1 - Paid 44.34
INV OR REQ 4...: 39410042 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, ....oaaeo 001
Check Number...:
03 252725 PROB BILL 39439686 1/7/16 515 CITY OF DECATUR, INC. 167603
1 - Paid 42.49
INY OR REQ #...: 39439686 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 e FUND. .. ........: 001
Check Number...: :
03 253021 PROB IN 10421956 1/&/16 9685 AMCRICAN RED CROSS-HEALTH AND 197723
1 Paid 380.00
INV OR REQ #...: 10421956 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND,..ovevannas 001
Check Number...:
03 253028 PROB 6104PB 1/1/16 8371 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS -STARCOM 197769
) 1 Paid 546.00
INV OR REQ #... COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

: 6104PB
Check Number,..:
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Vendor/ Name/
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03 253150 PROB 12/2015 COPY 1/11/16 482 CDS CFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 197837
1 Paid 160.20
INV OR REC #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
03 253277 PROB IN 20405 1/20/16 167 BUSINESS CENTER OF DECATUR 197836
1 Paid 309.20
INV OR REQ #...: 20405 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 0ol
Check Number...:
001-130-7200-0G-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICE 1,482.23
001-130-7255-00-00-0-000 OFFENDER SERVICES .
03 252939 PR 12/15 DRUG SCREEN BILLING 173 HERITAGE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 167748
1 Paid 359.80
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 DR SCREEN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: g0l
Check Number...:
a3 252540 PR 12/15 DRUG SCREEN BILLING 173 HERITAGE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 197748
’ 1 . Paid 2,0632.90
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 DR SCREEN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 061
Check NumbEr...: :
03 253024 PROB IN 984491 1/14/16 7870 DECATUR PUBLIC TRANSIT 197734
1 Paid 500.00
INV OR REQ #...: 984491 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
~- Check Number...:
03 253095 PR IN 20151221 1/11/16 5218 ABC COUNSELING & FAMILY SERVICES 197721
1 Paid 1,755.00
INV OR REQ #...: 20151221 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: g0l
Check Number.,.:
001-120-7255-00-00-0-000 OFFENDER SERVICES 4,647 .70
001-130-7560-00-00-0-000 JUV DETENTION
03 - 252724 D EVANS 12/10-12/31/15 1/6/16 7463 CHAMPAIGN COUNTY COURT SERVICES 197601
1 Paid 1,650.00
INV OR REQ #...: D EVANS COMMETTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, ..........3 01
Check Number...:
03 252738 PROB 1/01-3/31/16 BILLING 1/8/ 9515 PECRIA COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION 187639
. : 1 Paid 56,176.51
© INV OR REG #...: 01/01-3/31/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number,..:
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~Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE 0Obligat-n Description Line Nbr Description Stage VAmount Check Nbr
03 252739 PROB 12/2015 BILLING 1/8/16 G515 PEORIA COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION 197638
1. ) Paid 20,041.52
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 BILLING COMMITTEE NBR..:; 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-130-75603-00-00-0-000 JUY DETENTION ‘ 77,868.03
001-130-8060-00-00-0-000 CARS-GAS,OIL,TIRES .
03 252704 PROB 12/15 GAS USAGE 1/4/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 197619
1 Paid . 290.98
INY OR REQ #...: 12/15 GAS USAGE COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 00t
Check Wumber...:
001-130-8060-00-00-0-000 CARS-GAS,0IL,TIRES ) ' 290.38
001-130-9040-00-00-0-000 FQUIPMENT
03 252582 PROB IN 44704 12/22/15 3286 STAR SILKSCREEN DESIGN, INC 197510
: 1 _ Paid - 5.00
INV QR REQ #...: 44704 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 : FUND...........c 001
" Check Number...:
03 252708 PROB REIMB UNIFORM SHIRT 12/22 6557 AMY L SMITH 197649
1 Paid 26.00
INV OR REQ #...: UMIFORM SHIRT COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........ ... 001
Check Number...:
03 252709 PROB IN 44724 1/5/16 3286 STAR STLKSCREEN DESIGN.'INC 187652
: 1 : Paid . 24.00
INV OR REQ #...: 44724 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 : FUND........... o001
Check Number...:
03 253029 PROB IN 1602728 1/14/16 1328 RAY 0'HERRON CO., INC. 197772
) 1 Paid 113.21
INV OR REQ #...: 1602728 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... 001
Check Number...: ’
001-130-9040-00-00-0-000 EQUIPMENT 169.21
0G1-140-7110-00-00-0-000 MAINT EQUIPMENT
03 253149 CIR CTS 12/201% COPY 1/11/16 492 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES - 197837
1 . Pasd 55.90
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 GOPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Check Number,..:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description | Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-140-7110-00-00-0-000 MAINT EQUIPMENT : : 55.90
001—14077115—00—0070~000 TELEPHGNE
03 252934 GEN 877140420021141% 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST 197731

1 Paid 31.65
INV OR REQ #...: 0211419 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... :. 001
Check Number...:
03 253004 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 7 197727
7 : Paid 622.43
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITIEE NBR,.: 03 FUND...........z 001
Check Mumber...: .
001-140-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 654.08
001-140-7141-00-00-0-000 LEGAL ADV TNDIGENTS . . )
63 252700 CIR LTS 15 D 350 9/23/15% 186 DECATUR TRIBUNE, INC. 187609
. ' 1 Paid 62.00
INY OR REG #...: 15 D 350 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 001
Check Number...:
001-140-7141-00-00-0-000 LEGAL ADV INDIGENTS ' 62.00
001-140-729G-C0-00-0-000 INTERPRETERS .
03 252942 CIR CTS IN 44 1/6/16 7919 MiISSY KINSEL B 1977%6
1 Paid 183.20
INV OR REQ #...: 44 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-140-7290-00-00-0-000 INTERPRETERS ) i 183.2C
001-140-7570-00-00-0-000 PRC RATA JUBGES SALARY
03 253219 CTS 2015 APPORTIONMENT 1206 STATE TREASURER 197878
1 Paid 3,612.67
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 APPORTIONM COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........z 001

Check Number...:
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COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
© 001-140-7570-00-00-0-000 PRO RATA JUDGES SALARY 3,612,467
001-140-7575-00-00-0-000 JUDICIAL LIBRARY i
03 252953 (TS 1000580086 1/1/186 1664 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER 197788
1 Paid 2,010.75
INV OR REQ #...: 1000580086 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
* 001-140-7575-00-00-0-000 JUDICIAL LIBRARY 2,010.75

001 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND

160,670.53
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002 PUBLIC SAFETY TAX FUND

R Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

002-060-7530-00-00-0-G00 BIETARY

a3 252588 SHER IN 1229500654 12/17/15 5230 TRINITY SERVICES GRCUP, INC : 197516
: 1 ’ Paid 7,112.56
INV OR REQ #...: 1229500654 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 252589 SHER IN 1229500655 12/24/15 9230 TRINITY SERVICES GROUP, INC 187516
- 1 Paid 6,818.24
INV OR REQ 4...: 1229500655 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 “FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: :
03 252713 SHER IN 1229500657 12/31/15 9230 TRINITY SERVICES GROUP, INC . 197657
: 1 Paid 6,823.44
INV OR REQ #...: 1229500657 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: .
03 757858 SHER IN 1229500658 1/7/16 9230 TRINITY SERVICES GROUP, INC 197657
. 1 Paid 7,235.28
INV OR REQ #...: 1229500658 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q02
Check Number...: ' !
03 253115 SHER IN 1229500659 1/15/16 9230 TRINITY SERVICES GRCUP, INC 197780
1 ‘ : Paid 9,665.60
TNV OR REQ #...: 1229500659 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
63 253292 SHER IN 1229500660 1/22/16 9230 TRINITY SERVICES GROUP, INC 197883
' 1 Paid 8,180.26
INV OR REQ #...: 1229500660 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: Q02
Check Number..,.:
002-060-7530-00-00-0-000 DIETARY 45,845.38
002-060-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES )
- 03 ’ 253112 SHER IN 063112 12/31/15 994 MUNICIPAL ELECTRONICS, INC . 197770
: ) 1 Paid 49.00
INV OR REQ #...: 063112 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 253174 SHER IN 197012 1/13/16 8999 ILLINOIS COOPERATIVE ASSOC, INC 157852
- 1 . Paid 436.80
INY OR REQ #...: 197012 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
002-060-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 7 ] 485.80
002-060-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORM CLOTHING
23 252585 SHER 1N 1571869 12/23/15 1328 RAY C'HERRON CO., INC. 197502

1 Paid 138.94
INV OR REQ #...: 1571869 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 252587 SHER IN 1572771 12/30/15 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. - 197502
‘ 1 Paid 781.81
INV OR REQ #...; 1572771 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... o 002
Check Number...: ’
03 252714 SHER IN 298148/298149 12/4/1% 6366 WAITES DRY CLEANERS 197669
1 Paid 56.50
INV OR REQ #...: 2981487298149 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 253113 SHER IN 1602628 1/14/16 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. \1977?2
1. - Paid 32.23
INV OR REQ #...: 1602628 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 253114 SHER IN 1602751 1/14/16 1328 RAY O"HERRON CQ., INC. 197772
1 © Paid 116.00
INY OR REQ #...: 1602751 COMMITTEE NBR..: G3 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: '
(02-060-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORM CLOTHING . 1,125.48
002-070-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
03 253291 CRT SEC IN 898823 1/18/16 6918 OTTD 197867
1 Paid 203.28
INV OR REQ #...: 898823 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.......ouu 0t ¢02

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE OB1igat'm Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Kbr
002-070-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 203.28
002-070-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORM-CLOTHING
03 252586 CT SEC IN 1572645 12/30/15 1328 RAY O'HERRON CO., INC. 197502

T 1 Paid 18.55
INV OR REQ #...: 1572645 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
002-070-8090-00-00-0-0C0 UNIFORM-CLBTHING ) ) 18.55
. 002-150-7110-00-00-0-008 MAINT OF EQUIPMENT
03 252740 EMA 988212-8 1/4/16 8687 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC 197606
1 Paid 86.94
INV OR REQ #...: 988212-8 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 252954 EMA 11113-40726 1/8/16 ’ 8701 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 197754
1 i Paid h2.48
INV OR REQ #...: 11113-40726 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: .
03 253175 EMA IN 25927 1/5/16 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. ‘ 197859
- 1 Paid 4.00
INV OR REQ #...: 25927 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, .ovvvenns : 002
Check Number...:
03 253176 EMA IN 26169 1/19/16 ’ 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197859
1 Paid 7.00
INV OR REQ #...: 26169 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
3 Check Number...:
03 253224 EMA TN R16011901 1/21/16 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS ) 197880
1 Paid 1,769.00
INV OR REQ #...: SO RI5011901 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: D02

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE OGbligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
002-150-7110-00-00-0-000 MAINT OF EQUIPMENT : . 1,924.42
002-150-7111-00-00-0-000 MAINT RADIOS ’

03 253111 EMA 61C4EMA 1/1/16 8371 MOTOROLA SOLUTIGNS -STARCOM 197769
1 Paid 108.00
INV OR REQ #...: 6104EMA COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...:
03 253172 EMA 1IN 442060 1/19/15 2736 BARBECK COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC 197831
1 Paid . 315.00
INV OR REQ #...: 442060 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... ; 002
Check Number...: ’
002-150-73111-00-00-0-000 MAINT RADIOS . 423.00
002-150-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
03 252630 EMA 685869491-00001 12/20/15 7679 VERIZON WIRELESS 147517
1 . Paid 131.81
INV OR REQ #...: 685869491-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 62
Check Number...:
03 253006 JUST 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE - 197727
1 Paid 199.44
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: -
002-150-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 331.25
002-150-716C-00-00-0-000 PRINTING
03 253173 EMA 12/2015 COPY 1/15/16 492 (DS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 197837
‘ 1 Paid 61.54
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 002
Check Number...: )
03 253223 EMA IN 1395555 11/2/15 2110 RK DIXON 197876
1 Paid 152.57
TNV CR REQ #...: 1395555 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 03 FUNB. ..........: 002

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE CbTigat'n Descriptien o Line Rbr Description Stage Amount Check Hbr
002-150-7160-00-00-0-000 PRINTING 214.11
002-150-8060-00-00-0-000 CAR-GAS, OIL
03 252628 EMA IN 7823 1/1/16 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197477

: 1 Paid 18.00
INV OR REQ f#...: 7823 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND, . .. o....ut 002
Check Number...:
03 252629 EMA 12/2015 GAS USAGE 1/4/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 197487
) 1 Paid 102.44
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 GAS USAGE. COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUMD...........¢ 002
Check Number...:
002-150-8060-00-00-0-000 CAR-GAS, OIL 120,44
002-150-8100-0G-00-0-000 EMERGENCY OPERATION
03 253110 EMA RCT# 03300819 1/19/16 ) 837 K-MART CORPCRATION 197755
1 . Paid 81.6h
INV OR REQ #...: 03300819 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.........u G2
Check. Number...:
002-150-8100-00-00-G-000 EMERGENCY OPERATION 81.65

002 PUBLIC SAFETY TAX FUND

50,773.36



- Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 : Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LOZ . Page 33

050 CIRCUIT CLERK AUTG FUND-

B Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Cb1ligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

050-000-7180-00-00-0-000 CIRCUIT CLERK EDP

03 253246 CCAUTO IN 36758 1/22/16 2110 RK DIXON ' ‘ 197876
. 1 Paid 781.26
INV OR REQ #...: 36758 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 ’ FUND...........: 050
Check Number...:
(50-000-7180-00-00-0-000 CIRCULIT CLERK EDP _ 781.26
(50-000-7185-00-00-0-000 CIRCUIT COURTS EDP
03 252715 CTS IN 35330 11/13/15 2110 RK DIXON 197646
‘ ’ 1 ’ : Paid 74.39
INV OR REQ #...: 36330 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 050
Check Number...: :
03 ' 252957 CTS REIMB RADID SHACK 1/6/16 095% MELENTE MILLIMAN 197767
1 . Paid 27.24
INV OR REQ #...: RADIQ SHACK COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 050
Check Number,.,: : ’
03 253225 CTS IN 36759 1/22/16 2110 RK DIXON 197876
1 ‘ Paid 187 .50
INV CR REQ #...: 36759 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 050
Check Number...:
03 253226 CTS 1272015 217460 1/14/16 1228 STRIGLOS OFFICE EQUIPMENT 197881
. 1 Paid 130.56

INY OR REQ #...: 12/15 217460 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 050
Check Number...: :

050-000-7185-00-00-0-000 CIRCUIT COURTS EDP 419.69

050 CIRCUIT CLERK AUTQ FUND 1,200.95



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07
Bus date: 01/31/2016

052 CIRCUIT CLERK RESTRICTED CASH

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Deséription

Macon County
Invoice Distribution by Account

Yendor/ Name/
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Line Nbr Description Stage Amount_Check Nbe
(52-000-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE
03 253248 CCRC POSTAGE 1/26/16 1523 POSTMASTER 197872
1 Paid 2,000.00
INV OR REQ {...: POSTAGE COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB...........z 052
Check Number...:
052-000-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE 2,000.00
052-000-7800-00-00-0-000 EXPENSES
03 252651 CCRC IN 26014 1/1/16 2582 GOODIW ASSOCIATES, INC 197233
’ 1 Paid 190.00
INV OR REQ #...: 26014 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........2 052
Check Mumber...: ’
03 253247 CCRC IN 26271 1/14/16 2682 GOODIN ASSCCIATES, INC 197849
1 Paid 135.00
INV OR REQ #...: 26271 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 052
Check Nuwmber...
052-000-7800-00-00-0-000 EXPENSES 325.00

052 CIRCUIT CLERK RESTRICTED CASH

2,325.00
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053 CIRCUIT CLERK OP & ADMIN FLND

Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description . Stage Amount Check Nbr

053-000-7120-00-00-0-000 Travel

03 253249 CCOP REIMB MILEAGE 1/26/16 3794 LOIS A DURBIN 197343
. . 1 Paid 58.86
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB MILFAGE COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. oovenaas 053
Check Number...:
053-000-7120-00-00-0-000 Travel 58.86
053-000-7180-00-00-0-00C EDP .
03 253067 CCOP IN 153432 1/7/16 1799 LEVI, RAY & SHOUP, INC. 197753
1 Paid 2,580.00
INV OR REQ #...: 153432 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 053
Check Number...:
053-000-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP 2,580.00
053-000-7195-00-00-0-000 Training
03 252860 CIR CLX OP 19028813 1/11/16 6706 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS : 197642
' 1 Paid 79,00
INV OR REQ #...: 19028813 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. ..........: 053
Check Number...:
03 ‘ 252861 CIR CLK OP 19028818 1/11/16 6706 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 197642
. 1 Paid 79.00
INV OR REQ #...: 19028818 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. . ..vvunn. : 053
Check Number...: ‘ ’
03 252862 CIR CLK OP 19028877 1/11/16 - 6706 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 197642
’ - : 1 ’ Faid 99.00
INV OR REQ #...: 19028877 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. .........0 053
Check Number...:
03 253066 CCOP L DURBIN CONF# 92124480 9260 FAIRFIELD INMN SPRINGFIELD 197739
) 1 Paid 99.63
INV OR REQ #...: CONF# 92124480 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 083
Check Number...:
(53-000-7195-00-00-0-000 Training ) 356.68
(53-000-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
03 253068 CCOP IN 5556 1/13/16 7149 WALLSTREET EMBROIDERY & SILK SCREEN 197785
1 Paid 2,533.16

INY OR REQ #...: 5556 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 ’ FUND...........: 053
Check Number...:

053-000-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES . 2,533.16
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Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Descréptipn Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

053 CIRCUIT CLERK OF & ADMIN FURD - 5,528.70
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054 CIR CLK ELECTRON CITATION FUND

Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obtigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

054-000-7180-00-00-0-000 CIR CLK ELECTR CIT EXPENSES

03 252863 CIR CLK ELEC 1512-33 12/17/15 10040 SALTUS TECHNOLOGIES, LLC " 197648
1 ’ Paid 133,378.50
INV OR REQ #...: 1512-33 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB...........: 0b4

Check Number...:

054-000-7180-00-00-0-000 CIR CLK ELECTR CIT EXPENSES : 33,378.50

054 CIR CLK ELECTRON CITATIOH FUMD 33,378.50



Run'daté: 02/17/2016 @ 15:07
Bus date: 01/31/2016

060 ST ATTY DRUG FUND

COMMITEEE  Obligal'n Description

Macon County
Invoice Distribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/

Line Nbr Description Stage

OTDSTA.LOZ

Amount Check Nbr

Page

060-000-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATIONS
03 252633 SAC DRG IN 22451 12/15/15

INV OR REG #...: 22451
Check Number...:

03 252634 SAQ DRG IN 22459 12/23/15
INV OR REQ #...: 22459
Check Number...:

03 252743 SAQ DR INV 454493 12/9/15

INV OR REQ #...: 4544493
Check Mumber...:

03 7252864 SAOQ DRG IN 22467 12/31/15
INY OR REG #...: 22467
Check Number...:

03 252866 SAO DRG IN UPINSO73 1/5/16
INV CR REQ #...: UPINBO73

Check Number...:
03 253179 SAD DR IN 22475 1/8/16

INV OR REQ #...: 22475
Check Kumber...:

03 253227 SAD DR IN 22482 1/15/16
INV OR REG #...: 22482
Check Number...:
060-000-7290-00-00-0-000 INVESTIGATIONS
060-000-7370-00-00-0-000 COMMUNITY AWARENESS
03 253302 SAQ DRG CK#F 5166 1/26/16
INV CR REQ #...:

Check Number...:

CKif 5166

980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC:
1 “Paid

COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD...........:
980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC.

1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. . .ovnvnus

244 GALLS, LLC _
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC.
1 Paid
'COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

1505 UNIVERSITY OF IL PAYMENT CENTER
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC.
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

580 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC.
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

1209 STATE'S ATTORNEY SPECIAL ACCT.
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03

718.97

197501

197501

197614

197635

197659

197863

197863

197879
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COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description
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Amount Check Nbr

060-000-7370-00-00-0-000 COMMUNITY AWAREKRESS

060-000-9640-00-G0-0-000 EQUIPMENT
03 252744 SAO DR IN 25944 01/06/16

INV OR REQ #...: 25944
Check Number...:

03 252865 SAD DRG 504-0% 12/31/15

INV OR REQ #...: 504-05
Check Number. . .:

03 252958 SAQ DRG IN 36539 1/5/16

INV OR REQ #...: 36539
Check Number...:

060-000-9040-00-006-0-000 EQUIPMENT

060 ST ATTY DRUG FUND

933 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC.
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUND......Llss

5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA
1 : Paid
COMMITTEE ABR..: 03 FUND...........:

2110 RK DIXON
1 Paid
COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.......oout

100.60

2,776.12

3,595.09

197632

197667

157774
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COMMITTEE Obligat'n Descripticn Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
062-000-7200-00-00-0-000 AUTOMATION EXPENSE
03 252745 SAQ AUTO IN 102026 12/23/15 537 BECK'S ENGRAVING & RUBBER STAMPS 197594
1 Paid 15.80
INV OR REQ #...: 102026 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 . FUKD...........: 062
Check Number...: :
03 252746 SAD AUTO IN 102037 1/5/16 537 BECK'S ENGRAVING & RUBBER STAMPS - 197594
1 . Paid h4.72
INY QR REQ #...: 102037 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND. .oannnenn 062
Check Number...:
03 252747 SAQD AUTO IN 2860:242090 01/06/ 841 MARQUIS BEYERAGE SERVICE, CORP. 197629
1 Paid 42 .50
INY OR REQ #...: 2860:242090 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUND. ...t 062
Check HNumber...:
03 252748 SAD AUTC SAM'S CLUB 01/05/16 6931 MELANIC LONG 197628
1 : Paid 19.25
INV OR REQ #...: SAM'S CLUB 1/5/ COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 062
Check Number...: ‘
63 252867 SAO AUTO 505-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197667
1 . Paid 254.16
INV CR REQ #...: 505-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.......ovuut t62
Check Number...:
03 263228 SAD AUTO CKGF 5165 1/22/16 1209 STATE'S ATTORNEY SPECIAL ACCT. 197879
i Paid 10.00
INV OR REQ #...: CK# 5165 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND......... .t 062
. .Check Number...:
062-000-7200-00-00-0-000 AUTOMATION EXPENSE 396.43

062 SA AUTOMATION
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083 LAW LIBRARY FUND

: Vendor/ Name/
© COMMITTEE O0bligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

083-000-7115-0G-00-0-000 TELEPHONE

03 252934 GEN 8771404200211419% 1/11/16 4269 COMCAST ) 197731
7 - Paid 31.62
INV OR REQ #...: 0211419 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 001

Chack Number...:

083-000-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE ) 31.62

083 LAW LIBRARY FUND ' 31.62
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(84 PROBATION & COURT SERVICES

Vendor/ Nama/

»

OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 47

Stage Amount Check Nbr

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description
084-000-1100-00-00-0-001 DUE TO/FRCM GENERAL CORP FUND
03 253187 PR CRT SVC FYI5 FEES 1/22/16 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197848
1 Paid 375,222.16
INY OR REQ 4#...: FY15 FEES COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.,..........: 084
Check Number...:
084-000-1100-00-00-0-001 DUE TQ/FROM GENERAL CORP FUND 375,222.16

084 PROBATION & COURT SERVICES

375,222.16
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092 STATE'S ATTY GRANT FUND

Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

092-050-7115-16-00-0-C00 PHONE . : .
03 252641 CAC CK# 2116 12/21/15 4079 MACON COUNTY CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER 197468

1 Paid 156.26
INV OR REQ #...: CK# 2116 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FURD.......... .1 092
Check Number...:
03 ' 253190 CAC 21742262942046 1/4/16 G428 ATAT o . 197825
1 Paid 386.14
INV OR REQ #...: 21742262942046 COMMITTEE NER..: 03 FUMD...........: 082
Check Number...:
03 © 253191 CAC 148557975 1/3/18 10043 AT&T 197826
1 Paid 65.00
INV OR REQ #...: 148557975 COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
03 253194 CAC 521-05 12/31/15 5340 STALEY VISA 197828
4 - ) Paid 119.70
INV OR REQ #...: 521-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 082
Check Number...:
092-050-7115-16-00-0-000 PHONE : ' ] 727.10
092-050-7120-16-00-C-000 TRAVEL -
03 252749 CAC 12/2-12/29/15 MILCAGE 7974 ALTISON ELSEA 197588
1 Paid 118.72
INV OR REQ 4...: 12/2-12/29/15 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND........... : 092
Check Number...: ’ - :
(92-050-7120-16-00-0-000 TRAYEL 118.72
092-050-7130-16-00-0-000 UTILITIES
03 i 252639 CAC 55568-74009 12/3/15 i 8620 AMEREN : 197467
1 Paid 68.47
INV OR REG #...: 55568-74009 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
63 252640 CAC 48654-36006 12/3/15 8620 AMEREN . 197467
. 1 ’ Paid 66.78
INV OR REQ #...: 48654-36006 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092

Check Number.,.:
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Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat’n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
03 253195 CAC IN 85508 12/31/15. 6693 WAREHAM'S SECURITY ' 197829
1 Paid 581.50
INV OR REQ #...: 85509 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092 °
Check Number...: ’ .
(92-050-7130-16-00-0-000 UTILITIES 716.75
092-050-7131-16-00-0-000 BLDG MAINT/LEASE
03 253192 CAC NOV/DEC BILLING 1/11/16 227 DOVE, INC. ; 197827
1 Pasid 2,600.00
INV OR REQ #...: NOV/DEC 2015 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
03 ! 253193 CAC JAN 2016 BILLING 1/11/16 . 227 DOVE, INC. ) 187827
- 1 . Paid 1,300.00
INV OR REQ #...: JAN 2016 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 - FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
092-05¢-7131-16-00-0-000 BLDG MATNT/LEASE ’ - 3,900.00
092-050-7200-16-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL i
03 252638 CAC IN 201511032 12/9/15 5218 ABC COUNSELING & FAMILY SERVICES . 197466
1 ' Paid 1,272.50
INV OR REQ #...: 201511032 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB...........: 092
Check Number...: ’
092-050-7200-16-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL ’ 1,272.50
092-050-8020-16-09-0-000 CFFILE SUPPLIES .
03 253194 CAC 521-05 12/31/15 5340 STALEY VISA 197828
3 _ Paid 51.45
INV OR REQ #...: 521-0% COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number,..: -
(92-050-8020-16-00-0-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES ' : ' 51.45
092-061-7115-00-06-0-000 TELEPHONE
03 ] 252874 SAQ GR 680444776-00001 12/15/1 3918 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-080 197661
1 Paid 97.81
INV OR REQ #...: 9757292449 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092

‘Check Number...:
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Vengoer/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description . Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nor
03 253303 SA0 GR 680444776-00001 1/15/16 3918 VERIZON WIRECLESS 001-030 197886
1 Paid . 97.92
INV OR REQ #...: 680444776-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: G3 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
092-061-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 195.73
092-061-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
03 . 252878 SAD GR 520-05-12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA - 197667
1 Paid 406.73
INV OR REQ #...: 520-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Mumber...:
092-061-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 406.73
092-061-8220-00-00-0-000 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES )
03 252878 SAD GR 520-05 12/31/15 5366 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197667
2 : Paid 47.79
INV OR REQ #...: 520-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...: ) B :
092-061-8220-00-00-0-000 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES . 47.79
092-066-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL .
03 252637 SAD GR 11/15 ADULT REDEPLOY 173 HERITAGE BEHAYIORAL HEALTH 197486
1 . - : Paid 1,64G.00
INV OR REQ #...: 11/15 AD REDEPL COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092
Check Number...:
092-066-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL : 1,640.00
092-069-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL .
03 252875 SAD GR 12/2015 TEEN CT 1/8/16 6310 YQUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAM INC. 197673
1 Paid 2,166.60
INV- OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 092

Check Number...:

092-069-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL 2,166.60

092 STATE'S ATTY GRANT FUND - 11,243,37
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(93 SHERIFF GRANT FUND

: Vendor/ Name/ .
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Dascription Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

093-052-7200-00-00-0-000 LIQUOR STING GRANT EXPENDITURE ’
03 252716 SH GR IN 1084-00016-0003 12731 - 7470 WEJT, WYDS, WZNX, WIUS 197670

1 Paid 53.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1084000160003 COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUNB........... . 093
Check Number...:
03 252750 SH GR IN SKL PLANNING 01/05/16 10039 MIDWEST FOOD BANK 197633
1 Paid 500.00
INV OR REQ #...: SKL PLANNING COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 093
Check Number...:
093-052-7200-00-00-0-000 LIQUOR STING GRANT EXPENDITURE 553.00
083-063-7200-00-00-0-000 GRANT EXPENSE
03 252876 SH GR SAM'S SUPPLY REIM 1/8/16 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF 197640
1 Paid 66.60
INV OR REQ #...: SAM'S SUPPLY RE COMMITTEE MBR..: 03 FUND...........: 093
Check Number...:
093-063-7200-00-00-0-000 GRANT EXPENSE 66.60
093-065-7200-00-00-0-00C COMMUNITY GRANT EXP )
03 253230 SH GR PANERA 1/15/16 ' 1492 PETTY-CASH SHERIFF . 197870
. 1 : Paid 14.13
INV OR REQ #...: PANERA COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 093
Check Number...:
093-065-7200-00-00-C-000 COMMUNITY GRANT EXP 14.13
093-071-9060-00-C0-0-000 VEHICLES
03 253116 SH GR 2016 CHEVY TAHOE 1/15/16 947 MILES CHEVROLET, INC. 197766
' . . 1 Paid 38,095.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016 TAHCE COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 ' FUND........... : 093

Check Number...:

093-071-9060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLES ' 38,095.00

093 SHERIFF GRANT FUND 38,728.73
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095 PROBATION GRANTS FUND
) Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obiigat'n Description Line Nbr Descripticn Stage Amount Check Nbr
095-057-7200-00-00-0-000 Centractual :
a3 252971 PR GR 12/15 DRUG SCREEN BILLIM 173 HERITAGE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 197748
1 . Paid 7.10
INV OR REGQ #...: 12/15 DR SCREEN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND...........: 095
Check Number...:
03 252872 PR GR 12/15 DRUG SCREEN BILLIN 173 HERITAGE BEMAVIORAL HEALTH 197748
] - 1 Paid 532.50
"INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 DR SCREEN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND.....oouiau 095
Check Number...:
09%-057-7200-00-00-0-000 Contractual 535.60
095-959-7200-15-00-C-000 Contractual
03 . 252532 PROB IN 2016-02 1/4/16 2225 FRED W SPANNAUS 197508
1 Paid 1,250.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016-02 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 03 FUND...........: 095
Check HNumber...: i
03 252717 PR GR 12/15 DRG CRT ENHANCEMEN 173 BERITAGE BEHAVIQRAL HEALTH 197618
1 Faid 7,755.05
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 DR CRT EN COMMITTEE NBR..: 03 FUND, ..........z 095
Check Number...:
095-059-7200-15-00-0-000 Contractual 9,005.05
095 PROBATION GRANTS FUND 9,544 .65
% Report Total *** 692,639.09






OPERATIONS AND PERSONNEL

COMMITTEE # 04 & 05

PLEASE SIGN CLAIMS FOR BOARD MEETING

DATE: 3-b Y& 260

CHAIR: LINDA LITTLE
VICE CHAIR: BRYAN SMITH
MEMBER: VERZELL TAYLOR
MEMBER: DAVE DROBISCH
MEMBIR: JOHN JACKSON
MEMBER: JERRY POTTS

MEMBER: KEVIN MEACHUM <%
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150 WORKFORCE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS

Yendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

150-025-73121-12-38-0-000 TRAVEL

04 - 252977 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT ’ 197699
) 5 ATIM Proj. Mgr Travel Paid 176.40
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FURD...........¢ 150
Checlk Number...:
150-025-7121-12-38-0-000 TRAVEL 176.40
150-025-7410-12-35-0-000 CONTRACTUAL
04 253234 WIA 2404 ¥P CONSULTING ’ 197820
1 ATIM Project Manager Faid 5,000.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND....oveeann 150
Check Number...:
150-025-7410-12-35-0-00C CONTRACTUAL - 5,000.00
150-025-8200-12-38-0-000 MISC/OTHER -
04 252542 WIA ) ‘ 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND . < 197447
. 5 Staff Fringe Dec. 201%- Paid 163.40
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Humber...:
04 .. 252543 WIA . 691 RETIREMENT FUND 197452
: . . 7 Staff Fringe: Dec. 2015 Paid 136.08
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252544 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND a 197453
: . 7 Staff Fringes: Dec. 2015 Paid 90.53
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 © COMMITTEE WBR..: 04 . FUND........... : 150
Check Number...: :
04 252545 WIA : 9389 WESTERN ILLINOIS, TNC ) ) 197485
1 ATIM Programmatic Coordination . Paid 2,500.00
INVY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 ‘ FUNB...........: 150
Chack Number,..: )
o4 252977 WIA ‘ 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197699
. : & ATIM Other Exp Paid 62.30
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check Number...:
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VYendor/ Name/

- COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
150-025-8200-12-38-0-000 MISC/OTHER 2,952.31
159-046-6010-14-38-0-000 Health Ins
04 253233 WIA . 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197818
: 6 Staff Fringes: 1/2016 Paid 216.5%
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
~ 150-046-6010-14-38-0-000 Health Ins 216.5%
150-046-6011-14-38-0-000 Fringes - _
04 252543 WIA : 691 RETIREMENT FUND ) 197452
: 6 Staff Fringe Dec 2015 Paid 160.11
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ... ......: 150
Check Number...: :
04 - 252544 WIA - 116% SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197453
6 Staff Fringe: Dec. 2015 . Paid 106.51
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 04 FUND,,.........: 150
Check Number...: . .
04 - 253236 WIA : 691 RETIREMENT FUND 197822
5 Staff Fringes: January 2016 Paid 85.42
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 253237 WIA ) 1165 SQCIAL SECURITY FUND 197823
: ) 5 Staff Fringes: 1/2016 ‘ Paid 58.34
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 EUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-046-6011-14-38-0-008 Fringes ) 410.38
150-050-6010-15-10-0-203 Health Insurance )
04 252542 WIA 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND : 197447
1 Staff Fringe Dec. 2015 Paid 1,143.80
TNV OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND,..........: 150

Check Number...:
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: Vendor/ Name/ -
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description _ Line Nbr Déscription Stage Amount Check Nbr
04 253233 WIA ' 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197818
1 Staff fringes: 1/2016 Paid 1,062.10
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: Q4 FUND........oou 150
Check Number...:
150-050-6010-15-10-0-203 Health Insurance - 2,205.50
150-050-6011-15-10-0-200 IMRF
04 252543 WIA 691 RETIREMENT FUND . © 197452
. 1 Staff Fringe bec. 2015 Paid 436.99
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........1 150
Check HNumber...:
04 253236 WIA . 691 RETIREMENT FUND 197422
-1 Staff Fringes: January 2016 Paid 564 .37
INV OR REG #.,.: 1234 COMMITTEL NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Wumber...:
150-050-6011-15-10-0-200 IMRF 991 .36
150-050-6011-15-10-0-202 FICA .
04 252544 WiIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 157453
I Staff Fringes: Dec 2015 Paid 290.67
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: ) -
04 253237 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 187823
1 Staff Fringes: Jan. 2016 . Paid . 378.67
INV OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUMD.......uus. "t 150
Check Number...:
150-050-6011-15-10-0-202 FICA 669.34
150-050-7115-15-10-1-000 Telephone .
04 252718 WIA . 9428 AT&T 197544
' : 1 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 53.82
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUKD...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252803 WIA 3817 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-150 197552
) 1 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 17.22
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........0 e 150

Check Number...:
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Page
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Amount Check Nbr

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Descripticn Line Nbr Description Stage
156-050-7115-15-10-1-000 Telephone 71.14
150-050-7120-14-10-0-000 WIB Related Expense . )
04 252802 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNION - - 197553

1 One-Step Partner Meeting Paid 35.50
INV OR REQ #.. 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150
Check Yumber...:
04 252806 WIA 9404 KP CONSULTING 197550
1 NEG Project Mgr Paid 2,084,00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 | 253146 WIA - 9404 KP CONSULTING ' T 197819
_ 1 HEG Project Consultant Paid 2,084.00
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: :
150-050-7120-14-10-0-0G0 WIB Related Expense 4,207.50
150-050-7360-15-10-1-000 Facility Costs
04 252719 WIA ' 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197547
- : 1 1075 FACILITY Paid 33.50
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 , FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252720 WIA 3150 HANSON INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC 197549
: ) . 1 1075 FACILITY ) Paid 10.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number.,,.:
04 262795 WIA 491 CDS OFFICE TECHMOLOGIES * 197545
1 1075 FACILITY - Paid 65.42
INV OR REQ #...: 1234  COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 - FUND...........: 150

Check Kumber...:

COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 : FUND
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Vender/ Name/ -
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description = Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
04 252796 WIA 5236 CONFIDENTIAL ON SIYE 197545
1 1075 FACILITY Paid 9.78
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND......... .1 150
" Check Number...:
04 252798 WIA 1509 PITNEY-BOWES, INC. * 197551
1 10675 FACILITY Paid 35.80
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND......ouuut 150
Check Number...:
04 . 252801 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNICON 197553
1 1075 FACILITY Paid 14.17
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITIEE NBR,.: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: -
04 : 253034 WIA 4269 COMCAST 197692
) 1 1075 FACILITY . Paid 55.30
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUNB, .. .o..haee 150
Check Number...:
150-050-7360-15-10-1-000 Facility Costs 223.97
150-050-7570-14-00-0-000 Participant Payroll :
04 253038 WIA 7002 MCOUIRE, YUHAS HUFFMAN & BUCKLEY PC 197696
1 Bank Reconciliations Faid 175.00
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-050-7570-14-00-0-C00 Participant Payroll 175.00
150-050-7570-14-10-0-000-PAYROLL PROCESSING
04 253038 WIA : 7002 MCQUIRE, YUHAS HUFFMAN & BUCKLEY PC 197696
2 December payroll checks/report Paid 70.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FURD...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-050—7570-14;10—0-000 PAYROLL PROCESSING 70.00
150-050-7570-15-00-0-000 Participant Payroll
04 252492 WIA 7002 MCQUIRE, YUHAS HUFFMAN & BUCKLEY PC 157450
1 Bank Recs Paid 175.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check Number,..:

150-050-7570-15-00-0-000 Participant Payroll

175.00



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:16 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Inveice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.L0Z  Page 6

Vendor/ Name/
COMMETTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

150-050-7570-15-10-0-000 PAYROLL PROCESSING

04 252492 WIA 7002 MCQUIRE, YUHAS HUFFMAN & BUCKLEY PC 197450
2 1.5 YTouth Pay Processing Paid 56.00
INV OR REQ ¥...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... 1 150
Check MNumber...: :
150-050-7570-15-10-0-000 PAYROLL PROCESSING ) 56.00
150-050-8020-15-10-1-0060 Supplies
04 252454 WIA G232 TRUMP PRIWTING INC - - 197454
L . : 1 Bus. Cards L. Peterson Paid 53.00
© INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Mumber...: -
04 252975 WIA 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197697
1 1075 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid 7.53
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, . .........z 150

Check Number...:

150-050-8020-15-16-1-000 Supplies : 60

.53
150l051-6010—15-28-0-203 Hospita]ization .
04 752542 WIA : 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197447
: 2 Staff Fringe Dec. 2615 Paid 1,184.34
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND,,.........: 150
Check Number...: . ’
150-051-6010-15-28-0-203 Hospitalization . : 1,184.34
150-051-6010-15-28-1-203 Hospitalization .
04 253233 WIA 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND - 1g7818
3 Staff Frignes: 1/2016 Paid 1,521.66
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 -~ FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: :
150-051-6010-15-28-1-203 Hospitalization 7 1,521.66
150-051-6011-15-28-1-200 IMRF : )
04 252543 WIA 691 RETIREMENT FUND 197452
3 Staff Fringe De¢ 2015 Paid 504.48

INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ...ovuve.ut 150
Check Number...:



v
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Vender/ -Name/
COMMITTEE ObTigat'n Description Line Nbr Descripiicn Stage Amount Check Nbr
04 253236 WIA 681 RETIREMENT FUND 197822
2 Staff Fringes: January 2016 Paid 688.87
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: '
150-051-6011-15-28-1-200 IMRF 1,183.35
150-051-6011-15-28-1-202 FICA - .
04 252544 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197453
‘3 Staff Fringes: Dec. 2015 Paid 335.58
INV OR REQ #F...0: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND.........uut 150
Check MNumber...: .
04 253237 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 187823
¢ Staff Fringes: Jan, 2016 Paid 470.52
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND...........¢ 150
Check Number...:
150-051-6011-15-28-1-202 FICA ’ 806.10
150-051-7115-15-28-1-000 Tejephone Expense
04 252718 WIA 9428 AT&T . 187544
2 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 56.34
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND..........0u 150
_ Check Number...:
04 252803 WIA 3817 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-150 197552
2 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 17.99 ’
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........2 150
Check Number...:
150-051-7115-15-28-1-000 Telephone Expense 74.33
150-051-7115-15-28-2-000 Telephone Expense
G4 252804 WTA 3917 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-150 197552
: 1 757 TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 19.20
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND......cv.uut 150
Check MNumber...:
150-051-7115-15-28-2-000 Telephone Expense 19.20
150-051-7115-15-28-3-000 Telephone Expense
04 252488 WIA 2486 AT A T 030-000 197443
1 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 19.22
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITYEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check Number...:
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) _ Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Kbr
04 253142 wia 7634 ATAT MOBILITY 197813
1 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 22.74
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, .. ........: 150
Check Number...: .
04 - 253144 WIA - 8292 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS . 197817
) ) - 1 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid .67
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 CFUND. . ...oaaiaa 150
Check Number...: ’
04 253231 WIA 8649 AT & T 187814
o 1 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 12.58 -
INY OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150
Check Mumber...: -
150-051-7115-16-28-3-000 Telephone Expense ’ 53.21
150-051-7121-15-28-0-319 Travel Other N ’
04 : 252497 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 7 197456
' 1 MAP TRAVEL Paid . 46.91
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 158
Check Number...:
150-051-7121-15-28-0-319 Travel Other . _— ) © 46,91
160-051-7121-15-28-0-324 Travel Karen Allen . ,
04 252495 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197456
. 1 KAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 1.65
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 04 FUND........et 3 150
Check Number...:
04 252800 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UMION : 197553
. I KAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 3.06
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... ;150
Check Number...:
150-051-7121-15-28-0-324 Travel Karen Allen 4.71
150-051-7140-15-28-1-00C Marketing Expense :
04 253035 WIA 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197693
‘ 1 757 PROGRAM MARKETING Paid 245,91
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150

Check Number...:
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Line Nbr‘Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
150-051-7140-15-28-1-000 Marketing Expense 245.91
150-051-7150-14-25-0-000 Vocational Training
04 263145 WIA 1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC 197821
1 Uniforms: Crenshaw, Cele Paid 413.86
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...
150-051-7190-14-25-0-000 Vocational Tfaining 413.86
150-051-7190-15-25-0-000 Vocational Training
04 252491 WIA 1055 LITE UNIFORMS, INC 197449
. 2 Uniforms: Ashenfelter, Deerwes Paid 211.48
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR.,: 04 FUND..........0 150
Check Number...:
04 252789 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNIGN 197553
) 1 Smailey, Smith, Ternsus - Paid 1,594.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: :
04 252973 WIA 1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC 197695.
_ 1 Yniforms: Dieckhaus,Berry Paid 181.95
INV DR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUMD ... .. . : 150
Check Number...:
04 253235 WIA 1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC 197821
3 Uniforms: 5. Davis, M. Patters Paid 565.24
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE KBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 253238 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197824
: 3 Adult: Trng Materials Paid 150.00
INV QR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE WBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check HWuwber...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description : ' Line Nbr Description Sfage Amount Check Hbr
150—051-7190-15-25-0—000 Vocational Training ‘ ' 2,702.67
150-051-7196-15-25-0-G00 On-the-Jab Training :

04 . 252493 WIA 10020 NATIONAL FOODWORKS SERVICES, LLC 167451
- - 1 0JT Payment- P, Burns Paid 2,772.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. .......... 1 150
Check Number...:
15G-051-7196-15-25-0-000 On-the-Job Training 2,772.00
150-051-7360-15-28-1-000 Facility Costs )
04 252485 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197444
. ) 1 757 FACILITY Paid 120.73
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 -COMMITTEE NBR..: 04~ FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: )
04 . 7252480 WIA ’ ' 2049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC . 197445
' o ’ . 1 757 FACILITY Paid 241.35
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: G4 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: .
04 252546 WIA 904% EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197445
1 757 FACILITY Paid 93.32
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: '
04 ' 252719 WiA R 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197547
. : : 2 1075 FACILITY ' Paid - 35.01
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND.....c...o..s 150
Check Numper...:
04 252720 WIiA 3160 HANSON INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC 197549
. ’ 2 1075 FACILITY Paid 10.45
INV QR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 04 FUNB...........: 180

Check HNumber...:
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Vendor/ Name/ : -
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Descripttion Stage Amount Check Nbr
04 252795 WIA 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * . 197545
2 1075 FACILITY Paid 68.36
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITIEE NBR..: 04 FUND..........t 150
Check Number...: - -
04 252796 WIA : 62356 CONFIDENTIAL ON SITE ) 197546
. 2 1075 FACILITY Paid 10.22
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 ' FUND. ..........: 150
Check Number...:
04 : 252797 WIA . - 9045 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197548
: : . 1 757 FACILITY Paid 178.21
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 : COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
‘Check Number...:
04 252798 WIA o ‘- 1509 PITNEY-BROWES, INC. * ) 197551
‘ 2 1075 FACILITY - Paid 37.41
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FOND...........z 150
Check Number...:
G4 252801 WIA - 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNION ' 197553
’ 2 1075 FACILITY Paid 14.80
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMETTEE MBR..: 04 FUMD........... : 150
Check Number...: -
04 252805 WIA . . 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197547
1 757 FACILITY Paid 83.38 -
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, «.vvvnvn..: 150
‘Check Humber...:
04 253034 WIA 4269 COMCAST 197692
2 1075 FACILITY Paid 57.79
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 ~ COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 15D
Check MNumber...: . .
04 253143 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197815
1 757 FACILITY Paid 129.23
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 o 253232 WIA . 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197816
. 1 757 FACILITY Paid 156.54
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND . ..oonennun 150

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Déscription Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nor.
150-051-7360-15-28-1-000 Facility Costs : ‘ 1,246.86
150-051-7540-15-29-0-712 Adult Child Care Expense ) -

04 252495 WIA o 3874 Wi IMPREST ACCOUNT | T T 197485
: 1 Adult: ChC Exp ] Paid 423.96
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: : :
04 262977 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197639
' 1 Adult: ChC Exp ' Paid 1,014.15
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 253238 WIA : 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT - 197824
' 1 Adutt: ChC Exp Paid 105.80
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 180
Chieck Number...:
150-051-7540-15-29-0-712 Adult Child Care Expense ) 1,543.91
:150—051A7540~15-29-0-713 Adult Transportation Expense ’
04 252485 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT : 197456
2 Adult:  Trnsp Exp Paid 75.00
INV (R REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
~ Check Humber...:
04 : 252977 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT - o . 197699
: 2 Adult: Trnsp Exp ‘ - . Paid "795.00 '
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND. ..ovvenenn : 150
Check Number...:
04 253238 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197824
. 2 Adult: Trnsp Exp Paid 714.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 : COMMITTEE NBR,.: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check MNumber...:
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description t.ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Mbr
150-051-7540-15-29-0-713 Adult Transportation Expense 1,584.00
150-051-7540-15-29-0-715 Adult Other Expense . o
04 252495 WIA ) 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT . 197456

’ 3 Adult: Other Supp Exp Paid 627.63
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITIEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-051-7540-15-29-0-715 Adult Other Expense ’ 627.63
150-051-8020-15-28-1-000 Supplies
04 252975 WIA i ’ 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197697
' 2 1075 COMSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid ) 7.87
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ... .......0 150
Check Number...:
150-051-8020-15-28-1-000 Supplies ' ' ' : ) 1,87
150-051-8020-15-28-2-000 Suppliies
04 . 252874 WIA . o 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS . 197697
' 1 757 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid 44,68 :
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-051-8020-15-28-2-000 Supplies . o o _ 4468
150-052-6010-15-48-1-203 Hospitalization
04 252542 WIA 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197447
4 Staff Fringe: Dec. 2015 Paid 1,198.34
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE XBR..: 04 FUND...........:2 150
Check Number...: i :
04 253233 MIA 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND B 187818
5 Staff Fringes: 1/2016 Paid 1,525.01

INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: .
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Vendor/ ¥ame/

COMMITTEE Qbligat‘n Description Line Nbr Description . Stage Amount Check Nbr
150-052-6010-15-48-1-203 Hospitalization 2,723.35
150-052-6011-15-48-1-200 IMRF )

04 ' 252543 WIA . £81 RETIREMENT FURD - 187452
' ’ : 5 Staff Fringe Dec. 2015 Paid 881.17
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND....... te.ld 150
Check Number...:
04 7 '253236-WIA 691 RETIREMENT TUND o T 197822
- 4 Staff Fringes: Jdancary 2016 Paid 930.52
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 04 FUND. ... ..oae . 150
Check Mumber. . .: )
150-052-6011-15-48-1-200 IMRF - : 7 1,811.68
150-052L6011—15—48—}—202 FICA
04 i 252544 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND ’ 197453
‘ . 5 Staff Fringes: Dec. 2015 ’ Paid . 586.18
TNY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR.T: 04 FUND. ..ovevnns. . 150
Check Number...: . .
04 253237 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197823
. 3 Staff Fringes: Jan 2016 Paid 635.58
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... - 150
Check Number...:
150-052-6011-15-48-1-202 FICA . ‘ : 7 1,221.76
A 150-052-7115-15-48-1-000 Telephene Cxpense
04 252718 WIA ‘ 9428 ATAT . 197544
3 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 71.87
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: G4 FUND, ..........; 150
Check Number...:
04 252803 WIA 3917 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-150 197552
3 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 22.95

TRY OR REQ #...: 1234 ~ COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. .. .. ‘ee....:z150
Check Number,..:
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Yendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Descripticn Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
150-052-7115-15-48-1-000 Telephone Fxpense ' : 94.82
l50~05247115‘i5ﬁ48-2—000 Telephene Expense
04 252804 WIA 3817 VIHITON WIRELZSS 001-150 ] 197552

2 757 TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 24.50
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ...l 150
Check Number..@:
150-052-7115-15-48-2-000 TeTephone Expense : : ' 24.50
150-052-7115-15-48-3-C00 Telephone ExXpense .
04 252488 WIA 2486 AT & T (30-000 ’ 197443
- 2 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 13.96
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... 1150
Check Number...:
04 253142 wia - 7634 AT&T MOBILITY ' ' 197813
: . 2 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 29.02
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ..........¢ 150
Check Number...:
04 253144 WIA ‘ . 8292 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 197817
- 2 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 9.79
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ... ...0...2 150

Check Number...:

04 253231 WIA : . ‘ BG4Y AT &'T

) 197814
: 2 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 16.05
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 . _ COMMITTEE NBR..: 0G4 . FUND........... 1150
Check Numper...: - . '
150-052-7115-15-48-3-000 Telephone Expense - 68.82
150-652-7121-15-48-0-307 Travel Jacque Matson . ) ‘
04 252495 WIA - 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197456
L - o 5 Travel Exp - J. Matson Paid 64.40
TNV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........z 150

Check Number...:
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Vendor/ Nama/

COMMITYEE Obligat'n Description . Line Nbr Bescription Stage Amount Check Nbr
180-052-7121-15-48-0-307 Travel Jacque Matson - 64 .40
150-052-7171-15-48-0-324 Travel Karen Allen
04 252496 WIA 3874 WI4 IMPREST ACCOUHT 197485

: 2 KAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 2.25
INV OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...-:
04 : 252800 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197553
. . Z XAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 3.90
INY OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
! Check Number...:
‘150-052;7121—15—48-0-324 Travel Karen Allen o - 6.15
150-052-7140-15-48-1-0C0 Marketing Expense :
04 253035 WIA : 3049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC : 1976583
. 2 757 PROGRAM MARKETING . Paid 313.79
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 Funp...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-052-7140-15-48-1-G00 Marketing Expense 313.7¢
150-052-7360-15-48-1-000 Facility Costs
04 ' 252489 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197444
2 757 FACILITY Paid 164.98
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEL NBR..: 04 FUND........... ;150
Check Number...: ‘
7.} 252490 WIA 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197445
i 2 757 FACILITY . Paid 329.82
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 : FUND........... ; 150
Check Number...:
04 252546 WIA : 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197445
. _ 2 757 FACILITY Paid 127.53
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ... oneno..n 150

Check Number...:
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. Vendor/ Name/ S
COMMITTEE Obiigat'n Description 7 L.ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
o 04 252718 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC ’ ‘ 147547
’ 3 1075 FACILITY Paid 44,66
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252720 WIA ) 3160 HANSON INFCRMATION SYSTEMS INC 19?549
3 1075 FACILITY - Paid o13.33
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 ' COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUKD...........: 150
Chetk Mumber...:
04 - i 282795 WIA ' . 491 CDS COFFICE TECHMOLOGIES * ) 197545
) 3 1075 FACILITY Paid 7.20 :
"INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. . .........: 150
Checic Number...:
04’ 252796-NIA 6236 CONFIDENTTIAL ON SITE 197546
3 1075 FACILITY Peid 13.03
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 94 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252797 WIA - 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197548
' 2 757 FACILITY Paid 227.51
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ....... ... 150
Check Kumber...:
04 252798 WIA 1509 PITNEY-BOWES, INC. * . . 197551
3 1075 FACILITY Paid 47.72
"INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE WBR..: 04 FUND...ovneuns. : 150
Check Mumber...:
04 252801 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNION ) 197553
) 3 1075 FACILITY . Paid 18.88
INV QR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........2 150
Check Number...:
04 252805 WIA . 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC . - 197547
. 2 757 FACILITY Paid 119.15
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUKD. ..........: 150
Check Number...:
04 253034 WIA 4269 COMCAST ) B 197692
' 3 1075 FACILITY Paid 73.72
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ..........: 150

Check Number...:
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Check Number...:

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amourt Check Nbr
04 253143 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 197815
2 757 FACILITY Paid 164,98
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........ ...z 1560
Check Number...:
04 253232 WIA 8049 CXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197816
2 757 FACILITY Paid 199.76
©INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150
Check Number...:
150-052-7360-15-48-1-000 Facility Costs .1,632.17
150;052-7410-15—44-0—000 SDA CONTRACTS :
04 . 253036 WIA 3199 FIRST INSTITUTE 197694
1 0/5 Youth Cont. Reimb. Paid 4,287.70
INY OR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Mumber...: :
150-052-7410-15-44-0-000 SDA CONTRACTS 4,287.70
150-052-754C-15-44-0-715 Other Expense -
04 252491 WIA 1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC 197449
: 1 Uniforms for Work ‘ Paid 304.88
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND.........o.: 150
Check Mumber...:
04 253235 WIA 1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC 1487821
. 1 Uniforms: A. Martin Paid 86.55 -
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITIEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ... ......ot 150
Check Number...:
150-052-7540-15-44-0-715 Other Expense 391.43
160-052-8020-15-48-1-000 Suppiies
04 252875 WIA "1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197697
. 3 1075 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid 10.03
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........z 150
Check Number...: .
150-052-8020-15-48-1-000 Supplies 10.03
150-052-8020-15-48-2-000 Supplies ‘
04 262974 WIA 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS 197697
: 2 757 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid _ 57.01
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND...........t 150
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Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Checle Nbr
150-052-8020-15-48-2-000 Supplies : ‘ 57.01
-150-053-6010-15-38-1-203 Hospitalization -

04 252542 WIA 7 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND . 197447
: 3 Staff Fringe Dec. 2015 Paid 3,663.12
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... ;150
Check Number...:
04 253233 WIA i - 261 GENERAL CORPORAfE FUND 197818
) ‘ 4 Staff Fringes: 1/2016 Paid 1,883.84
INV QR REG #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check HNumber...: :
150-053-6010-15-38-1-203 Hospitalization ‘ 5,546.96
150-053-6011-15-38-1-200 IMRF
04 252543 WIA . 691 RETIREMENT FUND ’ ’ 1974582
4 Staff Fringe Dec 2015 . Paid 1.043.00
INV OR REQ #..:: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: .04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: - .
04 253236 WIA ' 691 RETIREMENT FUND 197822
N T 3 Staff Fringes: January 2016 Paid 859.60
INY OR REQ f...: 1234 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ... ....... : 150
Check Number...:
150-053-6011-15-38-1-200 IMRF o . - ) 1,902.50
-150-053-6011-15-38-1-202 FICA )
04 252544 WIA : 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197453
- 4 Staff Fringes: Dec. 2015 Patd 693,81
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 . COMMITYEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... ; 150
Check Number...: ’
04 253237 WIiA 1165 SOCTAL SECURITY FUND 197823
_ 4 Staff Fringes: Jan 2016 Paid 587.14
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ..........: 150

Check Mumber...:
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Vendor/ Namea/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Descriptioh _ Stage Amount Check Nbr

150-053-6011-15-38-1-202 FICA 1,280.95
150-053-7115-15-38-1-000 Te1eph0ne'Expense -
04 252718 WIA 2498 ATET ‘ ) : 197544
4 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 87.45
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 © COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 ’ FUND...........0 150
Chack Number...: :
04 ’ 252803 WIA ’ 3917 VERIZON WIRELESS 001-150 197552
: 4 1075 PERSHING TELEPHONE Paid 27.92
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 - FUND........... : 150
Chack Number...: o
150-053-7115-15-38-1-000 Telephone Expense - 115.37
150-053-7115-15-38-2-000 Telenhone Expense
04 252804 WIA ' 3917 VERIZOMN WIRELESS 091-150 197552
. 3 757 TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 29.81
INY QR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND, ..........: 150
Check Number...: '
150-053-7115-15-38-2-000 Telephone Expense 29.81
150-053-7115-15-38-3-000 Telephone Expense
04 252488 WiA - 2486 AT & T 030-900 ‘ 197443
' i 3 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 17.71
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: ’ : _
04 253142 wia . 7634 AT&T MOBILITY 137813
3 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE ‘ Paid 35.31
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. .....vniuus 150
Check Number...:
04 ' 253144 WIA . 8292 TRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS ' 197817
o 3 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE Paid 11.90
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND,,.........: 150

Check Number,..:
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Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE . Obligat'n Description * Line Nbr Description Stage . Amount Check Nbr
04 253231 WIA : 8A4S AT & T . 197814
3 CLINTON TELEPHONE EXPENSE ‘ Paid 19.52
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE WBR..: 04 FUND...........: 1560
Check Number...: :
150-053-7115-15-38-3-000 Telephene Expense 84.44
150-053-7121-15-38-0-319 Travel Other )
04 2h2497 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197456
: 2 MAP TRAVEL Paid 81.33
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 ) FUND...........: 150
Check Humber,..:
150-053-7121-15-38-0-319 Travel Gther- - : ) , . 81.33
150-053-7121-15-38-0-324 Travel Karen Allen :
04 252496 WIA . 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 187456
) . 3 KAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 2.85
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 : COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 : FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252800 WIA . ) 5082 sTALEY CREDIT UNION 197553
3 KAREN ALLEN TRAVEL EXPENSE Paid 4.75
INV-OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 o FUND...........: 160
Check Number...:
150-053-7121-15-38-0-324 Travel Karen Allen ’ . 7.60
150-053-7140-15-38-1-000 Marketing Expense
04 253035 WIA 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197693
, . 3 757 PROGRAM MARKETING © Paid 381.75
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...: -
150-053-7140-15-38-1-000 Marketing Expense : ) 381.75
~ 150-053-7180-14-35-0-C00 Vocational Training ’
04 . 252799 WIA ‘ 5082 STALEY CREDIT UNION ' . 197553
2 Allen, Dunham, Hector ' Paid 2,091.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check Number...:
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Stage

Page 22

Ampunt Check Nbr

04

04

253033 WIA

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

253037 WIA

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

150-053-7190-14-35-0-000 Vocational Tratning

156-053-7190-15-35-0-000 Vocational Training

04

04

04

04

252973 WIA
INY OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:
252977 WIA
INV OR REQ #...:
Check Rumber...:
253235 WIA
INV OR REQ 4#...:
Check Mumber...:
253238 WIA

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

150-053-7190-15-35-0-000 Vocational Training

150-053-7360-15-38-1-000 Facility Costs

04

04

252489 WIA

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

252490 WIA

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

4774 CAPITAL AREA SCHOCL OF PROC NURSING

1 Tuition: Kramer,
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

1065 LIFE "UNIFORMS, INC
1 Uniforms: M. Glitz
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

1055 LIFE UNIFORMS, INC
2 Uniforms: Mabins
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

3874 WIA IMPREST AGCOUNT

4 Dis. Wkr: Trng Materials
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

1055 LIFE. UNIFORMS, INC
2 Uniforms: S. Dunham
LOMMITTEE NBR..: 04

3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT
4 Dis. Wkr: Trng Materials
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC
3 757 FACILITY
COMMITTEE MBR..: 04

9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC
3 757 FACILITY
COMMITTEE NBR..: 04

.90

.54 .

A4

.00

71

.00

.88

.39

197681

197685

197655

157699

197821

197824

197444

197445
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“Vendor/ Name/
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04

Check Number,..:

VCOMMITTEE ObTigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nor
04 252545 WA 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197445
. 3 757 FACILITY Paid 161.77
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 - COMMITTEE NBR,,: 04 FUND...........0 156
Check ¥umber...:
04 252719 WIA 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS ING 197547
4 1075 FACILITY Paid 54.33
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 252720 WIA 3160 HANSON INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC . 197549
’ A 1075 FACILITY Paid . 16.22
INV OR REQ #...; 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FURD .. ..ooevnnae 150
Check Number...:
04 252795 WIA 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * 197545
4 1675 FACILITY Paid 106.32
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND....ovvvnnn 150
Check Number...:
04 252796 WIA 6236 CONFIDENTIAL ON SITE 197546
: 4 1075 FACILITY Paid - 15.85
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ooveneoa 150
Check Number...:
04 252797 WIA 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES,.INC 197548
‘ 3 757 FACILITY - Paid 276.67
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...oviennnnt 150
Chack Number...:
04 252798 WIA 1509 PITNEY-BQWES, INc; * 197551
: 4 1075 FACILITY Paid 58.07
JINV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........z 150
Chack -Number...:
04 252801 WIA 5082 STALEY CREDIT LNION 197553
' 4 1075 FACILITY Paid 22.98
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ..ot 150
Check Number...:
252805 WIA 4510 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC . : 197547
3 757 FACILITY Paid 144.97
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
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: Vendor/ Hama/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Hbr
04 253034 WIA 4769 COMCAST 197692
4 1075 FACILITY Paid 89.70
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND.......ans : 150
Check Number...:
04 T 253143 WIA ' 4610 DECATUR COMPUTERS INC 7 197815
3 757 FACILITY Paid 200.73
INV-OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMETTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150
Check Number...:
04 253232 WIA i 9049 EXPRESS SERVICES, INC 197816
’ . 3757 FACHLITY Paid 243.03
TNV OR REG #...: 1234 : COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 : FUMD...........: 150
.. Check HNumber...: : : :
150-053-72360-15-38-1-000 Facility Costs - - : 2,018.12
150-053-7540-15-38-0-712 Child Care Expense
04 252495 WIA ) 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197456
' ‘ 4 Dis. Wkr: ChC Exp - Paid 260.00 :
INV OR REQ #1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 _ FUND........... : 150
Check Humber...: ’ :
150-053-7540-15-39-0-712 Child Care Expense 7 ) 260.00
150-053-7540-15-39-0-713 Transportation Expense
04 252977 WIA . 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 1976599
i 3 Dis. Wkr: Trnsp Exp - Paid 294.00 -
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 ' FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
04 253238 WIA ) 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 197824
5 Dis. Wkr: Trnsp Exp Paid 1,503.00
INV DR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-053-7540-15-39-0-713 Transportation Expense - ' 1,797.00
150-053-7540-15-39-0-715 Other Expense
04 253238 WIA 3874 WIA IMPREST ACCOUNT 187824
6 Dis. Wkr: Other Support Paid 317.06

INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Chaeck Number...: ’ .
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Vendnr/ Name/

COMMITTEE 0bligat'n Description Line Nbr Descripticn Stage Amount- Check Npr
150-053-7540-15-39-0-715 Other Expense . 317.06
150-053-8020-15-38-1-000 Supplies _

04 252975 WIA : : 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CERTERS 197887
) 471075 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid 1z.21
INY OR REC #...: 1234 - COMMITIEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Number...:
150-053-8020-15-38-1-000 Supplies ) 12.21
150-053-8020-15-38-2-000 Supplies
04 252974 WIA ' 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS - 197697
. 3 757 CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES Paid 69.37
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE MBR..: 04 FUND,.......... 150

Check Humber..,:

150-053-8020-15-38-2-000 Supplies £9.37

150-062-3040-15-0C-0-000 EQUIPMENT
04 252976 WIA ’ 1227 STRIGLOS COMPUTER CENTERS . 157698
- ' o 1 Purchase of printer ] - Paid " 349.99
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR,..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Check Mumber...: -
150-062-9040-15-00-0-00C EQUIPKENT 345.99
150-092-6010-13-35-0-000 HEALTH INSURANCE . ’ .
04 253233 MIA 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197818
2 Staff Fringes: 1/2016 Paid 1,143.80
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ..........: 150
Check Number...: )
150-092-6010-13-35-0-000 HEALTH INSURANCE , 1,143.80
150-092-6011-13-35-0-000 SOC SEC IMRF _
04 252543 WIA 691 RETIREMENT FUND ) 197452
- 2 Staff Fringe Dec. 2015 Paid 611.73
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150

Check Number,..:
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Vendor/. Name/
COMMITTEE 0Cbligat'n Description Line Wbr Description - Stage Amount Check Nbr
04 7 252544 WIA - ' 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197453
: 2 Staff Fringes Dec. 2015 Peid 406.93
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND...........: 150
Chack Number...:
04 253236 WIA 691 RETIREMENT FUND ’ 197822
6 Staff Fringes: January 2016 Paid 512.38
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND. ... ... ...t 150
Check Number,..:
04 ' 253237 WIA 1165 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND 197823
. § Staff Fringes: 1/2016 Paid 349.97 -
INV OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: D4 FUND,..........: 150
Check Number...:
150-092-6011-13-35-0-000 SOC SEC IMRF ‘ : 1,881.01
150-092-7196-13-35-0-000 ON THE JOB TRAINING ' .
04 252493 WIA 10020 NATIONAL FOODWORKS SERVICES, LLC ' 187451
: ’ ) 2 OJT Reim: S. Hamilton Paid 3,850.56
INV OR REQ 3f...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 04 O FUND........... 1 150
Check MNumber...:
150-092—7196-13-3570-000 ON THE JOB TRAINING ’ . 3,850.506
150-098-7190-14-00-0-000 YOC TRAINING . . .
o4 262541 WIA 9917 FUYAQ GLASS ILLINOIS, INC 157446
’ ’ , 1 Reimb. for Incumb. Wkr Trng - Paid 41,298.13
INY OR REQ #...: 1234 COMMITTEE NBR..: 04 FUND........... : 150
Check Number...:
150-098-7190-14-00-0-000 YOC TRAINING ' ' 431,298.13
150 WORKFORCE INVESTMENT SOLUTIQNS 7 121,778.62

wxx Report Total | 121,778.62
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1

Line Nbr Description Stage Amounl Check Nbr
001-000-2037-0G-00-0-000 RECORPER FEES - IL DEPT REV .
05 252567 REC 12/2015 RH-00058 1/4/16 6212 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REQﬁNUE 197442
- 1 Paid 9,720.00
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 RH-D0058  COMMITTEE MBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Chack Number...:
001-060-2037-00-00-0-000 RECORDER FEES - Il DEPT REY 9,728.00
001-000-2040-00-00-0-000 STATE AUTOMATION-COUNTY CLERK .
05 252568 CO CLK 12/2015 COPIES 1/4/16 3009 IL DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 197480
: ' 1 _ Paid 3,052.00
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 COPIES COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: D01
Check Mumber...:
001-000-2040-00-00-0-000 STATE AUTOMATION-COUNTY CLERK 3,062.00
001-000-2041-00-00-0-000 CLERK FEES DOM VYIQLENCE ‘
05 252569 CO CLK 12/2015 DVF 1/4/16 7389 QFFICE OF THE ILLINOIS STATE . 197491
e 1 ) Paid 185,00
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 DVF COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........2 001
Check Number...;:
001-000-2041-00-00-0-000 CLERK FFES DOM VIOLENCE 195.00
001-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES
05 ’ 253005 GEN 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/16/16 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR . 187761
) 1 Paid 6,395.74°
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES 6,395.74
001-020-6010-00-00-0-000 GROUP'HOSPITALIZATION .
05 252617 GEN IN 2162 12/30/15 4586 CHESTNUT GLOBAL PARTNERS 197471
1 Paid 4,200.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2162 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND,..........: 001
Check Number...:
05 252726 GEN IN 8413956 01/2016 9971 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS/EYEMED ) 197611
1 Paid 2,503.64
INY OR REQ #...: 8413956 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22
Bus date: 01/31/201%

COMMITTEE ObTigat'n Description

Macon County
Invoice Distribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/
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Line Nbr Description Stage Ampunt Check Nbr
05 253023 GEN IN BPCIOG111143 1/12/16 10042 BENEFIT PLANNING CONSULTANTS, INC 197725
- , 1 Paid 323.90
INV OR REQ #...: BPCION111143 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. ... Q01
Check Number...:
05 253098 GEN IN 810856 2/1/16 7358 DELTA DENTAL OF ILLINOIS 197735 .
. 1 Paid ?3,186.64 )
INV OR REQ #...: 810856 COMMITTEE NBR..: D% FUOND. ......v..st 001
Check Number...:
05 253099 GEN F192938 2/1/16 146 FORT DEARBORN LIFE INS; co. 197740
' 1 o Paid 1,431.75
INV OR REQ 4. ..: F192938 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND..........ut oL
Check Number...:
05 253239 GEN 992938 1/15/16 570 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD CORP. ’ : 197835
: 1 Paid 478,061.56
INV OR REQ #...: 992938 COMMITTEE NBR..: D5 FUND...........: 00CL
Check Humber...:
001-020-6010-00-00-0-000 GROUP HOSPITALIZATION 505,707.49
001-020-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
05 253001 OPER 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
: 1 Paid 187.54
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE MBR..: (5 FUND, ... 2....ou 001
Check Number...: )
001-020-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHCNE 187.54
001-026-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE
05 ) 252837 STRM IN 92582 12/31/15 6134 QUICKSILYER MAILING SERVICES 187643
: ’ : 1 : Paid 4,560.02
INV OR REG #...: 92582 COMMITTEE NBR..: C5 FUND...........z 001 o
Check Number...:
05 252838 STM IN 92500 12/31/1% 6134 QUICKSILVER MAILING SERVICES 197643
1 Paid 68.71
INV DR REQ #...: 92500 COMMITTEE NBR..: G5 FUND. ..ovvvneent 001

Check Number...:

001-020-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE

4,628.73
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. Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Cbligat'n Description Line Nbr Description . Stage Amount. Check Nor
0017025-717OA00-00—0—000,C?A
05 252733 GEN IN 1527% 0Q1/6/16 3656 MAY, COCAGNE & KING,P.C. 197630
: 1 ’ _ Paid 6,000.00
INV OR REQ #...: 15279 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 . FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-020-7170-00-00-0-000 CPA ) 6,000, 00
001-020-7182-00-00-0-000 NCTWORK CDP
05 252948 GEM IN 1678%-NSU 1/13/16 9859 NETWORK SOLUTIONS UNMLIMITED, INC 197771
1 : . Paid  12,561.68
¥V OR REG #...: 16789-NSU COMMITTEE MBR..: 05 FUWD, ..........: 001
Check Mumber...:
Q01-020-7182-00-0C-0-000 NETWORK EDP 12,66i.68
0017020“7190-00-06-0-000 FEE STUDY .
05 252932 CO BRD IN 124 1/11/16 9036 BELLWETHER ADVANTAGE, LLC 167725
1 Paid 5,000.00
INV OR REQ #...: 124 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND.........aez D01
Check Number...: : '
001-020-7180-00-00-0-000 FEE STUDY 5,000.00
001-020-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
05 . 252832 STM IN 150401 12/17/15 10041 HTH ENGIMEERING 197620
- , 1 ) - Paid 319.00
INV OR REQ #...: 150401 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 . FUND. ..oviuneans 001
Check Number...: ’ ’
- 05 ’ 252842 STM IN 696471°12714/15 ' 491 DS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * 197600
1 . Paid - 216.96
INV OR REQ #...: 969471 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Mumber...:
05 252843 STM IN 0971139 12/21/1% 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * 197600
i -1 Paid 53.20
INV OR REQ #...:- 0971139 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 252844 STM INV 1385355-0 12/28/15 4139 ROGARDS OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC ) 197647
1 Paid 83.95
INV OR REQ #...: 1385355-0 COMMITTEE WBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001

Check Mumber...:
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Vendﬁr/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Mbr
'05 253022 STRM IN 10162 9/24/15 9915 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY RECYCLING . 197722
1 Paid 792.50
TNV OR REQ #...: 10162 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 253157 STRM 12/2015 COPY 1/25/16 492 DS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 187837
' 1 _ Paid 54.29
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUKD...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 253222 STRM 12/2015 217460 1/25/16 1228 STRIGLOS OFFICE EOUIPMENT. . 187881
’ 1 . Paid 210.36
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 217460 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
001-020-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 1,730.26
001-020-9020-00-C0-0-000 NETWORK EQUIPMENT .
05 252947 CO BRD DCIQ1932 1/11/16 985G NETWORK SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED, INC 197771
‘ 1 Paid 2,445 .00
INY OR REQ #...: DCIN1932 COMMITTEE NBR..: 0% FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
05 253040 GEN IN 842994 12/29/15. 9471 ITSAVVY LLC . 197753
1 - Paid 66.36
INV OR REQ #...: 842994 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUMD..... weeeand 001
Check Number...: )
001—020-9020400—00—0-000 NETWORK EQUIPMENT : 2,511.36
001-020-9040-00-00-0-000 PRINT SHOP EQUIP
05 i 252833 STM IN 5039545 220 12/10/15 1008 RICOH USA, INC 187645
’ 1 Paid . 63.75
INV OR REQ #...: 5039545 220 COMMITTEE NBR..: 0% FUND. .......... : 001
Check Mumber...:
001-020~9040-00-00-0~000 PRINT SHOP EQUIP . . 69.75
001-021-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE ‘
05 253001 OPER 1211642-113130G3 1/15/16 . 8344 CALL ONE 197727
2 Paid 181.11
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND,..........: 901

Chack Number...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 - Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LGZ2  Page 5

Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Gbligat'n Description Line ¥br Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-021-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE . 181.11
001-021-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
05 252686 P&Z 12/15 INS/MILEAGE 12/30/15 9187 MICHAEL I BRAYE 197587

' 1 Paid 292.56
INY OR REQ #...: 12/15 IN/MILEAG COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 ' 252697 P&Z 12/15 INS/MILEAGE 1/4/16 7 8709 JAMES J. BRUMMITT 187598
- ) 1 Paid 870.80
INV OR REQ-#...: 12/15 IN/MILEAG COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. ..........; OO1
Check Number...: ’ ‘
05 252931 CO BRD IN 123 1/11/16 9036 BELLWETHER ADVANTAGE, LLC e 197725
1 Paid- 4,150.00
INV OR REQ #...: 123 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 ) FUND...oovvnnan : 001
Check Number...:
001-021-7200-00-00-0-000 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES ' 5,313.36
001-021-7201-00-00-0-000 ZONING BD OF APPEALS ;
05 252811 P&Z 7ZBA HEARING 01/06/16 9430 ANDREW FREELAND 187613
1 Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: ZBA BEARING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND.....uentn : 001
Check Number...:
05 252812 P&Z IBA HEARING 01/06/16 ) 7283 BARBARA C LAMONT . 197626
' 1 ' Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: ZBA HEARING COMMITTEE WNBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 252814 P& 7 7BA HEARING 01/6/16 9339 WILLIAM KORETKE 187625
1 Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: IBA HEARING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND........... : 001

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 ' Macoﬁ County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account . OTDSTA.LDZ  -Page 6
_ . Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE ObTigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Hbr
' 65 ’ 257816 P&7 7BA HEARING 01/05/16 8927 BLAKE NOLAND . 197837
1 Paid 50.00
CINV OR REQ #...: ZBA HEARING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND........... ; 001
Check Number,..:
0% - 252823 P& 7 IBA HEARING 01/06/16 ' 9422 DENNIS HUGHES - 187621
1 Paid 50.00
INY OR REQ #...: ZBA HEARING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FURD...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 269824 P&7 7RA HEARING 01/06/15 8327 DONALD E. WILSOM ‘ ' ' 197672
: 1 Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: ZBA HEARING COMMLTTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: DOL
Check Number...: :
05 252825 P&Z ZBA HEARING 01/06/16 5152 EDWARD LEONARD ' 187627
: ‘ 1 : Faid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: IBA HEARING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 © OFUND.....ene.. 2 001
Check Mumber...:
001-021-7201-00-00-0-G00 ZONING BD OF APPEALS : - 350.00
001-021-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE
05 253155 CO BRD 12/2015 COPY 1/11/16 492 (DS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 197837
1 ’ Paid - 48.40
INV QR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR.,: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Numper...:
001-021-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE ’ 48.40
001-021-7250-00-00-0-000 CLINTGN LANDFILL PROJ -
05 252819 CO BRD INY 19318 12/10/15 9962 CITY OF CHAMPAIGN ) 197604
1 Paid 127.63
INV OR REQ #...: 19318 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 ~ FUND...........: D01
Check Number...:
001-021-7250-00-00-0-000 CLINTON LANDFILL PROJ - ©127.63
001-021-8060-00-00-0-000 CAR EXP-GAS, OIL
05 252831 P&Z 12/2015 GAS 01/10/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 19761%
1 Paid £5.91
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 GAS COMMETTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. .......... 1 001

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22

Bus date: 01/31/2016

Macon County

Invoice Distribution by Accéunt

Chack’ Number. . .:

OTBSTA.LO2  Page 7
_ Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-021-8060-00-00-0-000 CAR EXP-GAS, OIL 65.91
001-030-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
05 253001 OPER 1211642-1131303 1/15/1s 8344 CALL CRE 197727

3 . Paid 120.92
- INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE WBR..: 05 FUND...........2 001
" Check Number...:
001-030-7115-00-00-0-060 TELEPHONE 120.92
001-030-7230-00°00-0-00C COPY MACHINE -
65 .- 252723 CO CLK IK 974307 01/07/16 491 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES * 197600
T N 1 Paid 87.24
INV OR REQ #...c 974307 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........s 001
Check Number...:
- 001-03C-7239-C0-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE 87.24
001-030-8020-00-06-0-000 SUPPLIES
05 252731 CO CLK IN 00834322 11/15/15 9471 ITSAVVY LiC 197624
‘ ’ 1 , Paid 4,950.00
INV CR REQ #...: 00834322 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. ..........c 601
Check Number...:
05 ’ 252732 CO CLK IN 00838409 12/4/15 9471 ITSAVVY LLC 197624
. 1 Paid 2,310.00
INV OR REQ #...: 00838409 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 : 252813 CO CLK INV 162066 01/11/16 537 BECK'S ENGRAVING & RUBBER STAMPS 197594
- 1 ‘ Paid 3.96
INV OR REQ #...: 102066 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........¢ 001
Check Number...:
05 252853 CO CLK IN 1251856 1/7/16 38768 TRANSACT TECHNCLOGIES, INC : 197654
- : 1 ) Paid 159,21
IKV OR REQ #...: 1251956 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Bistribution by Account : QTDSTA.L02 Page 8
_ - Vendor/ Name/ ' : )
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description L ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Npr
05 252945 CO CLK IN 994476 12/28/15 - 4006 MIDWEST OFFICE SUPPLY 167764
. : 1 _Paid 67.17
INV OR REQ #...: 994476 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 7 252946 CO CLK IN 998531 1/14/16 4006 MIDWEST OFFICE SUPPLY 167764
' 1 Paid 80.92
INV OR REQ #...: 998531 COMMITTEE MBR..: 0% FUND...........z 001
Check Number...: :
GOl—OSO—BOZO—OO—DO-D-OOD SUPPLIES . o 7,571.26
- 001-031-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES ‘
05 252571 CCELE IN 3468 1/1/16 6613 LIBERTY SYSTEMS LLC ’ 197497
1 Paid 17,835.00
INY OR REQ #...: 3468 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. ... ... D03
Check MNumber...:
05 252584 CCELE 742@52068—06001'12/22/15 9727 VERIZCON WIRELESS 742052068-00001 * 197518
’ . 1 : o h Paid 221.76
INY OR REQ #...: 742052068-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 CFUND...........z 001
Check Mumber...:
05 252705 CCELE IN 996831 1/7/16 4006 MIDWEST OFFICE SUPPLY 197634
o 1 Paid 152.14
INV OR REQ . ..: 996831 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 . FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: :
05 253160 CCELE IN 3471 1/8/16 6613 LIBERTY SYSTEMS LLC N 197856
1 Paid 5,075.00
INY OR REQ #...: 3471 COMMITTEE NBR..: 0% FUND...........2 001
Check Number...:
05 253207 CCFLE IN 9966 i/18/16 5475 INCLUSION SOLUTIONS LLC . 197854
1 . Paid 1,317.80
INV OR REQ #...: 9966 COMMITTEE NBR.,: 05 FUND. ..........z 001
Check Number...:
05 253208 CCFELE IN 9967 1/18/16 5475 INCLUSION SOLUTIONS LLC 197854
1 Paid 3,862.55
INV OR REQ #...: 9967 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001

Check Humber...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 - Invoice Distribution by Account ' ’ OTDSTA.L02  Page O

Vender/ Kame/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Descripticn Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Hbr
001-031-8020-0C-00-0-000 SUPPLIES ' -28,464.25
001-031-8220-00-00-0-00G MISC. & DRAYAGE ) ]
0y - o 252751 CCELE 2018 DUES 0L/C3/16 ) 5234 (7Y CLERKS/RECORDERS ASSOC ZONE 3 197623

o 1 Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016 DUES COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
Check Number...:
05 253147 CCELE REIMB MILEAGE 1/22/16 536 STEPHEN M. BEAN 197832
- 1 _ Paid 113.40
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB MILEAGE . COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 . FUND...........: 001
Check Number...: ‘ '
001-031-8220-00-00-0-000 MISC. & DRAYAGE : ' ' v 163.40
001-100-7210-00-00-0-000 DUES
G5 252730 REC 2016 DUES 01/08/16 6234 CTY CLERKS/RECORDERS ASSOC ZONE 3 157623
. . ' 1 . . Paid 50.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016 DUES COMMITEEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001

Check Number...:

001-100-7210-00-00-0-000 DUES

001-100-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES )
05 252735 EC IN 997132 01/08/16 4006 MIDKEST OFFICE SUPPLY 197634
: 1 : Paid 95.27
INV OR REQ #...: 987132 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 ’ FUND, ..avaeo ot 001
Check Number...: '
05 7 252736 REC IN 997132.2 01/11/16 . 4006 MIDWEST OFFICE SUPPLY . 187634
: 1 Patd 6.74

~ INV OR REQ #...: 997132.2 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 001
- Check Number...: .

001-100-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES



Run date: 02/1672016 @ 09:22 ) Macon County

001 GENERAL CORPORATE fUND

805,250.

71

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Ihvoice Distribution by Account 0TDSTA.L02  Page 10
] : Vendor/ Name/ .
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Hbr
001-110-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
05 253001 QPER 1211642-1131303 1/15/15 _ 8344 CALL ONE 197727
- 4 Paid 184.28
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 05 FUND...........t 001
Check Number...:
001-110-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 184.28
001-110-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL
05 263158 REC MILEAGE/LODGING 1/21/16 2663 MARY EATON 197844
: 1 Paid 315.24
INV OR REQ #...: MILEAGE/LODBING COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FURD .. ...t 001
Check HNumber...:
" 001-110-7120-00-00-C-000 TRAVEL 315.24
001-110-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE
05 252852 REC IN 23250 12/31/15 9487 TOM DAY BUSINESS MACHINES 197607
1 REC IN 23250 12/31/15 Paid 60,47
INV OR REQ #...: INZ23250 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND....... ..t 001
Check Number...:
001-110-7230-00-00-0-00C¢ COPY MACHINE 60.47
001-110-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES
.05 252649 REC IN 108394 12/30/15 260 PRESENTATIONS DIRECT LLC 197505
. i1 : Paid 116.00
INV OR REQ #...: 108394 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 1] - 001
Check Number...: i
0% 253241 REC IN 1001134 1/26/16 4006 MIDWEST OFFIGE SUPPLY 197861
1 Paid 69.68
INV OR REQ #...: 1001134 COMMITTCE MNBR..: 05 FUND. ..........8 001
Check Number...: -
001-110-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 185.68
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Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 ‘ Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account

005 RETIREMENT FUND

Vendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LOZ

Page 11

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description ) [.ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
005-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES
05 253007 RET 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/19/16 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR 197761
1 Paid 6,085.13
TNV OR REQ #...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITIEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 005
Check Number...:
005-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES £,085.13
005-000-7700-00-00-0-000 TMRF AGENT TRUST FUND
0% 252654 RET 12/2015 TMRF 1/5/%6 5323 MACON .COUNTY PAYROLL FUND ) 197499
. . 1 Paid 366,939.20
INV OR REQ #...: 12/15 IMRF COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND......uu...n 005
Check Mumber...:
005-000-7700-00-00-0-00G IMRF AGENT TRUST FUND 366,93%.20
005-000-7708-00-00-0-000 TO REG OFF OF ED . ’
05 252955 RET EXP 1272015 1/6/16 819 MACON-PIATT REG OFFICE OF EDUCATION 197760
. 1 Paid 794 .42
INV OR REQ 4...: 12/15 RET EXP COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 005
Check Number,..:
005-000-7708-00-00-0-000 TO REG OFF OF ED 794.42

005 RETIREMENT FUND

*

373,818.75



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 0%:22 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invotce Distribution by Account

006 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND

: Vendor/ Name/
COMMITIEE Obligat'n Description o Line Nbr'Description Stage

Q0TDSTA.L02  Page 12

Amount Check Nbr

006-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES

05 253008 SOC SEC 2015 TAX OVER SYMT 1/1 . 4972 MACON COUNTY GOLLECTOR
' ' 1 Paid
INV OR REQ f...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND........

Check Mumber...:
006-000-4119-0G-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES

006-000-6012-00-00-0-000 SOCIAL SECURITY TAX

g5 ) 252657 SOC SEC PAYROLL 1/8/15 i 5372 MADOH COUNTY PAYROLL FUND
. ) ’ 1 Paid
INY OR REQ #...: S5 PR 1/8/16 COMMITIEE NBR..: 05 FUND........
Check Number...:
05 253031 S0C SEC PAYROLL 1/22/16 : 5323 MACON COUNTY PAYROLL FUND
: . : . 1 Paid
INV OR REQ #...: SS PR 1/22/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND........

Check Number...:
006;000—6012-00-00—0—000 SOCIAL SECURITY TAX

006-000-7708-00-00-0-000 TO FRG OFF OF ED

05 252956 SOC SEC EXP 12/2015 1/6/16 : 819 MACON-PIATT REG OFFICE OF EDUCATION
. . 1 Paid .

INV OR REQ #...: SS EXP 12/2015  COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND
Check Number...: . -

006-000-7708-00-00-0-00¢ TO FRG OFF OF ED

006 SOCIAL SECURITY FUND

- 187761
2,724.90

2,724,590

187512
62,467.59

157762
61,618.51

124,086.10

197760
553.17

553.17

127,364 .17
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Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 Macon County
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011 INSURANCE FUND
_ c Vendor/ Name/ )
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description tine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
011-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES .
05 253009 INS 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/19/16 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR 197761
) 1 Paid 1,930.72
TNV OR REQ #...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITTEE MBR..: 05 (111 R 1
Check Number...:
011-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES 1,930.72
011-000-7750-00-00-0-000 GENERAL LIABILITY
05 253177 INS 6723M5113 1/12/16 ) 8796 TRAVELERS B 187382
’ . ) 1 Paid 3,721.00
INV OR REQ #...: 6723M5113 COMMITTEE MBR..: 05 FUND......cc...: 011
Check Number...: -
0% 253245 INS 4002M0083 1/12/16 B796 TRAVELERS 197882
1 Paid 423,529.00
TNV OR REQ #...: 4002MD083 COMMITIEE NBR..: 05 FUND, ..........2 011
Check Number...: .
05 253293 INS IN 1597278 12/39/15 - 8579 ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK 197846
i ' - Paid 234.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1597278 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FURD...........2 011
Check Mumber...: : . .
011-000-7750-00-00-0-000 GENERAL LIABILITY 427,484 .00
011-000-7770-00-00-0-000 WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION .
05 252741 INS IN 1844 12/31/15 A873 GO SELF INSURED i 197615
. 1 Paid 1,155.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1844 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND. ..........: 011
Check Number...: ‘
011-000-7770-00-00-0-000 WORKMEN'S COMPENSA?IGN 1,155.00
011 INSURANCE FUND 430,569.72



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 Macon County .
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013 SELF INSURANCE FUND

o Vendor/ Name/ . :
COMMITTEE Obligat‘n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Kbr

013-000-7200-00-00-0-000 RISK CONTROL -

5 252631 SLF INS IN 766620 12/31/15% . 8772 INTELLICORP RECORDS, INC 197493
1 Paid 29.00
INV OR REQ #...: 766620 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND......oo..as 033
Check Number...:
013-000-7200-00-00-0-000 RISK CONTROL ) 29.00
013-000-8250-00-00-0-000 CONTINGENT FOR CLAIM L0SS
05 252591 SLF INS I 485448 12/31/1% 8030 TRAVELERS ‘ } 187875
: 1 . - Paid 8,748.33
INV OR RECQ 4...: 495409 COMMITTEE NBR..: 0% FUND...........: 013
Check Number...:
05 252877 SLF INS IN 485410 12/31/15 8030 TRAVELERS 197656
1 Paid 1,535.00
INV OR REQ #...: 495410 COMMITTEE NBR..: 0B FUND...........: 013
Check Number...:
013-000-825C-00-00-0-000 CONTINGENT FOR CLAIM LOSS - : 10,283.33
013-00C-8260-00-00-0-000 CLAIM LOSS WORKMANS COMP
_05 252742 SIF INS IN 1844 12/31/15 4873 GO SELF INSURED 197615
; 1 ' . Paid 1,144.33
INV OR REQ #...: 1844 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 05 FUND. ..........: 013
- Check Number...: :
013-000-8260-0C-00-0-00C CLAIM LSS WORKMANS COMP - ’ ’ 1,144.33
013-000-8270-00-00-0-000 FITNESS FOR DUTY EXP
05 ) 252590 SLF INS IN 527-20 12/22/15 8475 HSHS MEDICAL GROUP INC. . 197488
) 1 Paid 105.00
INV OR REQ #...: 527-20 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 05 FUND, ovunuuns, 2 013
. Check Number...:
05 ' 252859 SELF INS IN SA000030232 12/30/ 9818 STANARD & ASSOCIATES, INC ' . 197651
1 Paid 395.00
INV OR REQ #...: SADD0030232 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND, ..........: 013

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/16/2016 @ 09:22 Macon County '
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LOZ

Page 15

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Kbr
05 253178 SLF INS TN 99626 1/12/16 4882 DMH CORPORATE HCALTH SERVICES - ) 197841
1 ’ o . Paid 85.00 ’
INV OR REQ #...: 99626 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND.....ooenoat 013
- Check Number. .. :
013-000-8270-00-00-0-000 FITNESS FOR DUTY EXP 585.00

013 SELF INSURANCE FUND

12,041.66



Run date: 0271672016 @ 0%:22 Macon County
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042 DPBC LEASE FUND
Vendor/ Name/ :
COMMITTEE Obiigat'n Description ’ ‘ Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbir
042 -000-4110-00-00-0-G00 CURRENT TAXES
05 253015 DPBC 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/19/1 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR ] 197761
1 Paid 11,016.06

INV OR REQ #...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 05
Check Kumber...:

042-000-4110-00-00-0-060 CURRENT TAXES

042 DPBC LEASE.FUND

11,016.06

11,316.06



“

Run date: G2/16/2016 @ 08:22
Bus date: 01/31/2016

067 GIS FUND

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description

Macon County
Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LO2  Page 17

Yendor/ Name/

067 GIS FUND

Line Kbr Description . Stage . Amount Check Nbr
. 067-000-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP
05 252868 GIS IN 4822 1/4/16 2962 CIRONE COMPUTER CONSULTING, INC. 197602
1 . Paid 7,05G.00
INV OR REQ #...: 4822 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND........... . 067
Check Number...: ; .
067-000-7180-00-00-0-000 EDF 7.0650.00
067-000-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING . .
05 253229 GIS IN 1598 1/1/16 Q713 IL 21§ ASSGCIATION ‘ 187883
' ) 1 Paid 55.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1598 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 0% FUND...........: 067
* Check Number...:
067-000-7195-00-00-0-000 TRAINING 55.00

7,105.00
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085 AUTOMATION FUNDS
: Vendor/ Nama/
COMMITTEE - Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
085-050-7200-00-00-0-000 RECORDER AUTOMATION EXPENSES
05 ‘252652 REC AUTO IN PSI23025 12/23/15 6599 COMPUTER INFORMATION CONCEPTS 197474
. 1 Paid 576.00
INV OR REQ #...: PSI23025 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 05 FUNB......oot 085
Check Number...:
085-050-7200-00-00-0-000 RECORDER AUTOMATION EXPENSES 576.00
-085 AUTOMATION FUNDS 576.00

*%% Report Total ***

1,567,742.07



COMMITTEE # 06
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Accounts Transfers Pay Bills Trends

Account Details
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£\ Create Alert
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Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 28 BP#7692437BILLINGSLEY DECATUR IL $20.36 $300.76
JAN 23 U OF IL ONLINE PAYMEN 217-2449384 il $120.00 $280.40
JAN 23 U OF IL ONLINE PAYMEN URBANA IL +$120.00 $160.40
JAN 21 FARM & FLEET OF DECAT DECATUR IL $45.36 $280.40
JAN 19 CREDIT +$1.669.09 $235.04
JAN 15 BLACK DOG SMOKE & ALE CHAMPAIGN iL $26.90 $1,904.13
JAN 03 JENNER SALES 217-963-2241 IL 3208.14 $1,877.23
g § . - | About Us Apply for a Home Equity Loan
- o Staley Credit Uni —
Branches  Terms and Cenditions

$1,500 SCHOLARSHIP







Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTBSTA.L02 Page 1
030 HIGHWAY FUND
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description L.ine Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
030-000-1240-00-00-0-000 DUE TO FROM VENDING MACHINE
06 252930 HIWY 7715090511824393 1/2/16 4081 SAM'S CLUB ,A030 197719
2 Paid 122,02
INV OR REQ #...: 0511824393 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FOND. ....... ... 030
Check Number...:
030-000-1240-00-00-0-000 BUE TO FROM VENDING MACHINE 122.02
030-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES
06 253012 HIWY 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/19/1 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTCR - 197761
1 Paid 3,444 .95
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 OVER PYMT  COMMITTEFE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 030
- Check Number...:
030-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES 3,444 .95
030-081-7105-00-00-0-000 CFFICE BLDG. MAINT
06 252547 HIWY F20000028477 12/12/15 814 ADVANCED DISPCSAL 147457
1 Paid 356.30
INV OR REQ #...: F20000028477 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: (30
Check Mumber,.,:
06 252690 HIWY IN 12/2/15 4870 SENTINEL PEST CONTRCL-Highway Acct* | 197581
1 ' . Paid 33.00
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2/15 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND. ... .o.lu s 030
Check Number...: .
06 252919 HIWY F3021314 12/31/15 814 ADVANCED DISPOSAL 197701
1 Paid 598.25
INY OR REQ #...: F3021314 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252930 HIWY 7715090511824393 1/2/16 4081 SAM'S CLUB ,A030 197719
’ 1 Paid 271.61
INV OR REQ #...: 0511824393 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number.,,:
030-081-7105-00-00-0-000 OFFICE BLDG. MAINT 1,259.16
030-081-7110-00-00-0-00G MAINT OF EQUIPMENT
06 - 252550 HIWY IN 3515166 12/14/15 7390 INDUSTRIAL RUBBER, IN{ 197460
1 Paid 5.00
INV OR REQ #...: 3515166 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13

Macon County

Page 2

Check Number...:

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LO2
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
06 252677 HIWY IN 11411002 12/22/15% 565 BLACK & COMPANY, INC. #11 197559
1 : Paid 29.56
INV OR REQ #...: 11411092 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252679 HIWY 13400 12/16/15 1603 DECATUR ACE HARDWARE 187568
1 ] Paid 28.98
INV OR REQ #...: 13400 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND,..........: 030
Check Mumber...:
06 252680 HIWY IN 94097 12/29/1% 104 DECATUR AUTO PARTS, INC. 197567
. 1 ’ Paid 70.00
INV OR REG #...: 94097 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND. ..........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252681 HIKY 4015MM 12/31/15 7615 DUST & SON AUTO SUPPLIES 197569
i Paid 3,587.68
INV OR REQ #...: 4015MM COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252685 HIWY IN 3515260 12/22/15 7390 INDUSTRIAL RUBBER, INC 197574
’ 1 Paid 65.72
INV OR REQ 4F...: 3515260 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Mumber...:
06 252687 HINY MACO02 .12/24/15 928 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. . 197576
) 2 Paid 276.07
INV OR REQ #...: MACOO2 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...: ’ ’
06 © 252689 HIWY IN 42656/42866 12/23/15 2556 RAHN CQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC 197580
’ 1 Paid 635.00
INV OR REQ #...: 42656/42866 COMMITTEE KBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 262782 HWY IN 500183 12/31/15 4492 AIRWELD EINC 197554
1 Paid 40.30
I%V CR REQ #...: 300193 COMMITTEE NBR..: 08 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252789 HWY 0100-600%0 12/31/15 8980 CROSSROADS TRUCK EQUIPMENT 197566
1 Paid 85.64
INV OR REQ #...: 0100 6005 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030

im



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15;13
Bus date: 01/31/2016

COMMITTEE OQObtigat'n

Description

Macon County
Invoice Bistribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/
Line Nbr Description

Page 3

Check Nbr

06

06

06

06

06

06

(3]

Ge

06

252790

252791

252793

252918

252920

252922

252923

252924

252925

HWY 3515382 01/07/16

INY OR REQ #...:
Check Number,..:

HWY IN 5313167 01/04/16

~INV OR REQ #...
Check Number...

HW 501-05 12/31/15

INV OR REQ #...
Check Number. ..

HIWY IN 4-48369 1/11/16

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

HIWY 328900 12/31/15

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

RIWY IN 382128 12/7/15

INV OR REQ #...
7 Check Number...:

HIWY IN 2536 1/8/16

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

HIWY IN 3515367 1/6/16

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

HIWY 624143 12/31/15

INV OR REQ #...:
Check Number...:

3515382

5313167

501-05

4-4836%

328900

382128

2536

3515367

624143

7390 INDUSTRIAL RUBBER, INC

1
COMMITTEE NBR..:

970 MONROE TRHUCK EQUIPMENT, INC.

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

7150 STALEY CREDIT UNION

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

3352 ACME-DECATUR DIV OF ALL POWER, INC

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

3081 ALTORFER, INC
1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

9573 CENTRAL PETROLEUM COMPANY

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

346 HALSEY'S HYDRAULIC SERVICE

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

7396 INDUSTRIAL RUBBER, INC

1

COMMITTEE NBR..: 06

9517 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, INC

1

COMMITTEE MNBR..: 06

OTDSTA.LO2
Stage Amount
Paid 76.59
............ 030
Paid 37.51
............ 030
Paid 132.41
............ 030
Paid 80.32
............ 030
Paid 165.37
............ 030
Paid 419.00
............ 030
Paid 131.00
............ 030
Paid 60.15
............ 030
Paid 226.37
............ 030

197574

197577

197585

197700

197702

197705

197707

187709

197710



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account (TDSTA.LDZ2 -Page 4
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
06 ' 252926 HIWY 013701702618 1/6/16 1016 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. 197712
1 Paid 237.80
INV OR REQ #...: 013701702618 COMMITIEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...: '
06 252929 HIWY IN 37541 1/5/16 2556 RAHN EQUIPMENT COMPANY,-INC 197718
1 Paid 200.00
INV OR REQ #...: 37541 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...: : .
06 253042 HIWY IN 3515421 1/12/16 7390 INDUSTRIAL RUBBER, INC 197709
1 Paid 156.17
INV OR REQ #...: 3515421 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 03¢ -
Check Number...:
06 - 253043 HIWY IN 4657995/4658820 1/4/16 5352 KIMBALL MIDWEST . 197711
L 1 Paid 693.95
INV OR REQ #...: 4657995/4658820 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...: .
06 253044 HIWY IN 106022 1/11/16 951 MILLER PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC 197715
1 Paid 196.00
INV OR REQ #...: 106022 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 253045 HIWY IN 5314188 1/11/16 970 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. 197716
1 Paid 311.56
INV OR REQ #...: 5314188 COMMITTEE KBR..: 06 FUND. .......uun : 030
Check Number...:
06 253047 HIWY IN 42948 1/11/16 2556 RAHN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC 197718
1 Paid 693.60
INV OR REQ #...: 42948 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND........ ...2 030
Check Number...:
030-081-7110-C0-00-0-000 MAINT OF EQUIPMENT - 8,65L.75
030-081-7116-00-00-0-000 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE ) )
06 252548 HIWY IN 22828 12/18/15 4580 AKT CORPORATION 197458
) 1 Paid 312.85
INV OR REQ #...: 22828 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13

Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LG2  Page 5§
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amgunt Check Nbr
06 252551 HIWY IN 3719 12/23/15 10026 LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO LLC 197461
1 ) Paid £83.00
INV OR REQ #...: 3719 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND. ...l 030
Check Number...: B
06 252681 HINY 4015MM 12/31/15 7615 BUST & SON AUTD SUPPLIES 197569
3 Paid 18.06
INV OR REQ #...: 4015MM COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252784 HWY 8771 40 420 0215872 1/1/16 4269 COMCAST 197561
1 Paid 337.38
INV OR REQ #...: 8771 40 429 021 COMMITTEE ¥BR..: 06 FUND. ..........: 030
theck Number...:
06 252789 HﬂY 0100-60050 12/31/15 8980 CROSSROADS TRUCK EQUIPMENT 197546
? Paid 45.00
INV OR REQ #...: 0100 6005 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND, .. ..o 030
Check Number...: ’
030-081-7116-00-00-0-000 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1,396.26
030-081-7117-00-00-0-000 HIGHWAY LIGHTING
06 252674 HINY 34110-62092 12/30/15 4443 AMERENIP 34110-62092 197555
1 - Paid 18.3h
INV OR REQ #...: 34110-62092 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252675 HIWY 63005-98890 12/23/15 4448 AMCREN IP 63005-98890 197556
1 . Paid 45.56
INY OR REQ #...: 63005-98890 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252783 HWY 34121-19379 12/31/1% 4539 AMERENIP 34121-1937¢% 197558
1 Paid 16.13
INV OR REQ #...: 34121-1937¢ COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...: ’
030-081-7117-00-00-0-000 HIGHWAY LIGHTING 80.04
030~081—7120~00-OQ-0—000 CGNTRACT EQUIP RENTAL )
06 252793 HW 501-05 12/31/15 7150 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197585
: -2 Paid 1,274.52
INV OR REQ #...: 501-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account ’ OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 6
Vendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Qbligat'n Description - Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
030-081-7120-00-00-0-000 CONTRACT EQUIP RENTAL 1,274.52
030-081-7130-00-00-0-000 GAS & POMER
06 252676 HIWY 74428-20014 12/23/15 4440 AMERENIP 74428-20014 . 187557

: 1 . Paid 28.45
INV OR REQ #...: 74428-20014 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 : FUND........... : 030
Check Number...: -
06 252785 HWY 988212-3 01/04/16 8661 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC 197565
1 Paid 1,354 .43
INV OR REQ #...: 988212-3 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: Q30
Check Number...:
06 -252786 HWY 988212-1 01/04/16 8663 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC 187563
1 ‘ Paid 57.24
INV OR REQ #...: 988212-1 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND,..........z 030
Check Number...: . ’
06 252787 HWY 988212-0 01/04/16 8692 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC 197562
1 Pgid 45.40
INV OR REQ #...: 988212-0 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUNG,..........: 030
Check Number...: ‘
06 252788 HWY 988212-2 01/04/16 8680 CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES, INC 197564
1 Paid 135.03
INV QR REQ #...: 988212-2 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 253041 HIWY 19437-084%8 1/11/16 4444 AMEREN IP 19437-08498 197703
1 Paid 599.10
INV OR REQ #...: 19437-08498 {OMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND........... : 030
Check Number...:
030-081-7130-00-00-0-000 GAS & POWER ) 2,21%.65
030-081-8060-00-00-0-000 MOTOR FUEL & LUBRICANTS - )
06 252681 HIWY 4015MM 12/31/15 7615 DUST & SON AUTO SUPPLIES 197569
’ 4 ' Paid 202.04
INV OR REQ #...: 4015MM COMMITTEE NBR..: C6 FUND...........: 030

Check Number...:



Ren date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 ’ Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account O07DSTA.L0Z  Page 7
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage _ Amount Check Nbr
06 252792 HWY 23523 12/31/1% 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. ' 197578
- 1 Paid 4,234.2%
INV OR REQ #...: 23523 COMMITTEE MBR..: 06 FUND........... : 030
Check Number...:
06 252793 HW 501-05 12/31/15 7150 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197585
3 Paid 18.50
INV OR REQ #...: 501-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND........... T 030
Check Number...:
030-081-8060-00-00-0-000 MOTOR FUEL & LUBRICANTS ) 4,454 .83
030-081-9042-00-00-0-000 ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT _
06 252678 HIWY IN 10324 1/5/16 ' 5047 CALSER CORPORATION 197560
1 Paid 129.92
INY OR REQ #...: 10324 COMMITTEE NBR..: 05 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
030-081-9042-00-00-0-000 ENGINCERING EQUIPMENT . 129.92
030-081-2043-00-00-0-000 SHOP TOOLS
06 262686 HIWY 11112-82746 12/25/15 8701 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 197575
1 Paid 69.91
INV OR REG #...: 11112-8274% " COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252693 HIKY IN $4903619.001 12/17/1% 5230 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC SUPPLY 197584
- 1 ) Paid 32.04
INV QR REQ #...: 54903619.001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
Q6 252793 HW 501-05 12/31/15 7150 STALEY CREDIT UNTON . 197585
4 ’ Paid 19%.46
INV OR REQ #...: 501-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252827 HIWY 82130141035904 1/2/16 1588 LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCT/SYNCB _ 197713
' 1 ~ . Paid 47.32
INV QR REQ #...: 1035904 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252928 HIKWY IN 25330 1/5/16 919 MENARDS, INC. 187714
1 ’ - Paid 31.98

INV OR REQ #...: 25330 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number,..:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.L0Z Page 8
Vendor} Name/

COMMITTCE Obligat'n Description - Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
(30-081-9043-00-00-0-000 SHOP TOOLS 380.71
030-081-9044-00-00-0-000 DEPARTMENT PARTS
06 257681 HIWY 4015MM 12/31/15 -7616 DUST & SON AUTO SUPPLIES 197569

2 Paid 734.30
INY OR REQ #...: 4015MM COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND....... o...2 030
Check Number...: :
06 252687 HIKY MACO02 12/24/15 938 MIDAMERICA TIRE & PERFORMANCE, INC. 197576
1 Paid 15.00
TNV OR REQ #...: MAC00Z COMMITTEE KER..: 06 FUND.......... Q30
Check Number...: -
06 252689 HIWY IN 42656742866 12/23/15 2556 RAHN EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC 197580
2 Paid 780.60
INV OR REQ #...: 42656/42866 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND.......... 030
Check Number...:
030-081-9044-00-00-C-000 DEPARTMENT PARTS 1,529.90
030-082-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE .
06 252694 HIWY 580310744-00001 12/19/15 6233 VERIZON 580310744-00001 197586
1 Paid 225.01
INV OR REQ #...: 580310744-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND....... L.ean 030
Check Number...:
030-082-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 225.01
030-082-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAINING & TRAVFL
06 252553 HIWY STANDARD SCRIPT 12/15/1% 3537 SAFETY MEETING OUTLINES, INC 197464
i1 Paid 82.00
INV OR REQ #...: STANDARD SCRIPT COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND.......... 030
Check Nimber...:
06 ) 252930 HIWY 7715090511824393 1/2/16 4081 SAM'S CLUB ,AD30 197719
' 3 Paid 107.79
INV OR REG #...: 0511824393 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND.......... - 03¢

Check Humber...:



.

Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 ’ Invoice Distributicn by Account OTDSTA.LOZ Page 9

Yendor/ Name/

COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description : Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
030-082-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAINING & TRAVEL . ) 189.79
030-082-7210-00-00-0-000 DUES
06 " - 252683 HIWY 2016 DUES 1/4/16 43 EAST CENT IL HWY COMM ASSN 197571

1 Paid 160.00
INV OR REQ #...: 2016 DUES COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: (030
Check Number...:
030-082-7210-00-00-0-000 DUEé : ‘ 160.00
030-082-7230-00-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE
06 © 252794 HWY IN 618650 01/07/16 1652 WATTS COPY SYSTEMS INC 197587
. 1 o Paid 154.28 ’
INY OR REQ #...: 618650 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND..... een...1 030
Check Number...: i
0304082:7230700-00-0-000 COPY MACHINE 154.28
030-082-8020-00-00-0-006 OFFICE SUPPLIES
06 252930 HIWY 7715090511824393 1/2/16 4081 SAM'S CLUB ,A030 - 197719
4 ' Paid 29.90
INV OR REQ #...: 0511824333 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 06 FUNG...........: 030
Gheck Number...:
030-082-8020-00-00-0-000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 29.90
030-082-8090-00-00-0-000 UNIFORMS/ SAFETY EQUIPMENT
06 252554 HIWY IN 11821 12/17/15% 4667 WENDIE BALLINGER D/B/A 197465
1 Paid 480.00
INV OR REQ #...: 11821 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252692 HIWMY IN 11829 12/29/15 4667 WENDIE BALLINGER D/B/A 197583
‘ 1 Paid 72.00
INY OR REG #...: 11829 - COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........r 030

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13
Bus date: 01/31/2016

Macon County

L,

Page 10“

Check Number...:

Inveice Bistribution by Account 0TDSTA.LG2
‘ Yendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obiigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
06 252921 HIWY 10793000 1/1/16 1258 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES, INC. 197704
1 Paid 2,073.81
INV OR REQ #...: 10793000 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 . FUND, ..vvvennnn 030
Check Number...:
06 252925 MIWY 624143 12/31/15 0517 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE, INC 197710
2 Paid 27.00
TNV OR REQ #...: 624143 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........¢ 030
Check Number...:
030-082-809G-00-00-0-000 UNIFCRMS/ SAFETY EQUIPMENT 2,652 .81
030-082-8200-00-00-0-000 MISCELLANEQUS
06 252552 HIWY TN 71208%2-DC15 12/13/15 1509 PITNEY-BOWES, INC. * 197463
1 - Paid 132.00
INV OR REQ #...: 7120892-DC15 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Mumger...:
06 252682 HIWY IN 111602 12/28/15 5326 DYNAGRAPHICS/FAST IMPRESSIONS 197570
’ 1 Paid 49,15 -
INV OR REQ #...: 111602 COMMITTEE MBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Number...:
06 252684 HIWY ADH 11784026/11784036 8017 HERALD & REVIEW 197572
1 - Paid 237.96
INV OR REQ #...: 11784025/036 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check Mumber...:
06 252688 HIWY IN 0013 12/3G/15 5104 THE PERFECT TOUCH CLEANING SERVICE 197579
1 . Paid 1,500.00
INV OR REQ #...: 0013 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 030
Check ¥Number...:
06 252793 HW 501-05 12/31/15 7150 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197585
: 5 ’ Paid 44.20
INV OR REQ #...: 501-05 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 06 FUND....ovvunnss 030
Check Number...:
06 252930 HIKY 7715090511824393 1/2/16 4081 SAM'S CLUB ,A030 197719
b Paid 23.73
INV OR REQ 4...: 0511824393 COMMITTEE MBR..: 06 FUND....vvennnt 030



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macen County

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account 0TOSTA.LO2  Page 11
) Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
06 253046 HIWY 1355650 1/7/16 7729 PURITAN SPRINGS 197717
) 1 Paid 15.11
INV OR REQ #...: 1355650 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 06 FUNB.......... .:.030
Check MNumber...:
030-082-8200-00-00-0-000 MISCELLANEQUS 2.,002.15
030-082-901¢-00-00-0-000 BLBG EXPENSE ) ]
06 252549 HIWY IN SD7644 12/15/15 4317 BURDICK PLUMBING & HEATING 197459
1 Paid 852.04
INV OR REQ #...: SD7644 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: D30
Check Number...:
030-082-9016-00-00-0-C00 BLDG EXPENSE : 852.04
030-082-9040-00-00-0-000 OFFICE EQUIPMENT _ -
06 - 252691 HIWY IN 1256737 12/31/15 ‘5411 SIKICH COMMUNICATIONS LLP 197582
. _ 1 . Paid 846.440
INV OR REQ #...: 1256737 COMMITTEE MBR..: 06 FUND......... .o 030
Check Number...:
06 253048 HIWY IN 1257888 1/15/16 ) 5411 SIKICH COMMUNICATIONS LLP - . 197720
1 Paid 75.81
INV OR REQ #...: 1257888 COMMITTEE NBR..: (6 FUND...........: 030

Check Number...:

030-082-9040-00-0G-0-000 OFFICE EQUIPMENT ’ 922.21

030 HIGHWAY FUND 32,131.90



Run éateE 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

&

Page 12

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LO2
031 MATCHING FUND
Vendor/ Name/
COMMITTEE Qbligat'n Description ) Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check MNbr
031-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES
06 253013 MAT 2015 TAX OYER PYMT 1/19/16 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR 197761
1 Paid 1,009.48
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 QVFR PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 08 FUND...........: 031
Chack MNumber...:
031-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES 1,009.48
031-000-7780-00-20-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE
6 253052 MAT IN 158 99-00151-00-ES 1/12 4316 HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. 197788
' 1 Paid 6,127.05
INV OR REQ #...: 158 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 031
Check Number...:
031-000-7780-00-20-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE 6,127.05
031-000-7780-00-50-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE
06 253049 MAT IN 33 11-00242-00-PV 1/4/1 505 HOMER CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES, LLP 197706
1 ' Paid 247 .80
INY OR REQ #...: 33/5768.00 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 03t
Check Number...:
031-000-7780-00-50-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE 247.80
031-000-7780-00-67-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARING
06 253050 MAT IN 5 14-00267-00-BI 1/4/16 . 505 HOMER CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES, LLP 197706
1 Paid 210.00
INY CR REQ #...: 5/6241.00 COMMITIEE NBR..: 06 ' FUND........... 031
Check Number...:
031-000-7780-00-67-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARING 210.00
(31-000-7780-00-74-0-000 WARRANTS COUNTY SHARE
06 253051 MAT IN 3 14-00268-03-EG 1/4/16 505 HOMER CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES, LLP 197706
. 1 Paid 11,948.26
INVOR REQ #...: 3 COMMITTEE MBR..: 06 FUND...........: 031
Check Number...:
031-000-7780-00-74-0-000 NARRANTS COUNTY SHARE 11,948.26
031-000-7780-00-75-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE
06 253053 MAT IN 1 14-00268-02-EG 1/12/1 4316 HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. 197708
1 ' Paid 12,226.18
INV OR REO #...: 1 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND,,.........z 031
Check Number...:
031-000-7780-00-75-0-000 WARRANTS-COUNTY SHARE 12,226.18

&



Run date:; 92/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 : Invgice Distribution by Accounp OTDSTA.LO2  Page 13

Vendor/ Name/ _ ’
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description ’ Line Nbr Description ~Stage " Amount Check Nbr

031 MATCHING FUND ) 31,768.77



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County

.

Page 4

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distributien by Account OTDSTA.LOZ .
033 SBY7 TOWNSHIF MFT FUND
) Vendor/ Name/ .
COMMITTEE Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
033-000-7719-00-00-0-00G MT. ZION TWP
06 ’ 252555 SB-97 EQUIP RENTAL 11/1/14-10/ 8126 MT. ZION TOWNSHIP 197462
1 Paid 26,584 .00
TNV OR REQ #...: FQUIP RENTAL COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 033
Check Number...:
033-000-7719-00-00-0-0C0 MT. ZION TWP 76,584.00

033 SB97 TOWNSHIP MFT FUND

26,584 .00

-



Run date:-02/17/2016 @ 15:13 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.L02 ~ Page 15

034 COUNTY BRIDGE FUND

- Vendor/ Name/ )
COMMITTEE Obiigat'n Description : Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

034-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES

06 253014 SP BR 2015 TAX OVER PYMT 1/19/ 4972 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR 197761
1 Paid 1,182.44
INY OR REQ #...: 2015 QVER PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUKD........... ;034
Check Number...:
034-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES ’ ' 1,182.44
034-000-7710-00-49-0-000 COUNTY SHARE BRIDGES
06 252695 SP BR IN 109378 11-00241-00-BR 1383 IL DEPT GF TRANSPORTATION 187573
_ : 1 Paid 13,8%6.44
INY OR REQ #...: 109378 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 FUND...........: 034
Check Number...:
0347000~7710700—49—0—000 COUNTY SHARE BRIDGES 13,896.44
034-000-7710-00-63-0-000 COUNTY SHARE BRIDGES :
06 253054 SP BR IN 17 12-00249-00-BR 1/7 505 HOMER CHASTAIN & ASSOCIATES, LLP 197706
1 Paid 1,541.00 -
INV OR REQ #...: 17/6151.00 COMMITTEE NBR..: 06 ‘ FUND...........: 034
Check Number...:
034-000-7710-00-63-0-000 COUNTY SHARE BRIDGES ’ : 1,541.00
034 COUNTY BRIBGE FUND : ' . 16,619.88

*** Report Total *** s 107,104.55
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Q Create Alert

$/] 406 372 | Account info

Current Balance

Transaction Details

Type: From: To:

oAl - i ¥01/2016 @ 1/31/2016 ! @ clearfilters

Past Transactions

Date ¥ Description ’ Amount Balance
JAN 28 CREDIT +$819.65 $1,063.34
JAN 28 WAL-MART #1690 DECATUR IL $235.10 $1,882.99
JAN 27 GALLS 859-266-7227 KY $92.03 $1,647.89
AN2T ANIMOTO INC 415-423-1923 CA, $30.00 $1,555.86
JAN 24 DOLRTREE 563 0000563 FORSYTH IL $20.00 $1,525.86
JAN 24 WM SUPERCENTER #1690 DECATUR L. $46.22 $1,505.86
JAN 18 COUNTY MARKET 341 DECATUR IL 42.76 $1,459.64
JAN 17 ASSOCIATION OF SHELTE 919-8036113 NC $20.00 $1,416.88
JAN 16 YOURMEMBER-CAREERS 727-497-6573 CT $99.00 $1,356.88
JAN 16 WAL-MART #1690 DECATUR IL 209.76 $1,297.88
JAN 14 GEOCODE.FARM +493030809103DE $0.73 $1,088.12
JAN 14 GEQCODE.FARM +493030809103DE $72.81 $1,087.39
JAN 13 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $11.99 $1,014.58
JAN 12 AUTOZONE #2662 DECATUR IL $3.26 $1,002.59
JAN 09 DOLRTREE 563 0000563 FORSYTH 1L $15.50 $999.33
JAN 09 WM SUPERCENTER #1690 DECATUR IL $76.68 $983.83
JAN 07 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 7.99 $907.15
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Past Transactions
Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 28 CREDIT +$47.80 $42.13
JAN 19 - CREDIT +%4.00 $89.93
JAN 14 BLACK AND COMPANY 2173525167 IL $11.45 $93.93
JAN 13 BLACK AND COMPANY 2173525167 IL 30.68 $82.48
JAN 09 INMAGINE-123RF.COM 800-810-3888 IL $38.00 $51.80
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Past Transactions
Date ¥ Description

Amount Balance
JAN 24 DECATUR ACE DECATUR IL ' $31.98 $31.98
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@ mobile activity settings log ot

Accounts Transfers Pay Bilis Trends

Account Details

—p -

Macon Co VAC ;
. +— Iransfer money =), Export transactions

Q Create Alert

$76222 Account info

Current Balance

Transaction Details

Type: 'From: To:

Y « . (oo R (06 dlear fillers

Past Transactions

Date ¥ Description Amount Balance
JAN 23 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $23.90 $605.42
JAN 21 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILLWA M $581.52
JAN 20 J2 * FAX.COM 888-429-4615 CA $9.99 $566.66
JAN 19 CREDIT +$147.87 $556.67
JAN 19 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILLWA $6.68 $704.54
JAN 19 MSFT * E01001Q9FX 800-642-7676 NV $306.00 $697.86
JAN 19 MSFT * EQICOIMLXN EOQ1 800-642-7676 NV 5.60 $391.86
JAN 17 VISTAPR*VISTAPRINT.CO 866-8936743 MA $108.36 $386.26
JAN 16 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILLWA $24.30 $277.90
JAN 15 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $8.99 $253.60
JAN 14 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILLWA $40.09 $244.61
JAN 14 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 56.65 $204.52




Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:25 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account QTDSTA.LOZ  Page 1

080 ANIMAL CONTROL FUND

Vendor/ Name/
FUND Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

080-000-1200-00-0C-0-200 DUE TO/FROM A/P CLEARING

080 253132 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/22/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 4976
1 Paid 4,155.92
INY OR REQ #...:71/22/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . 7 Check Number...
080 753316 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/29/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 4977
1 Paid 2,043.63
INV OR REQ #...: 1/29/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Humper,..:
080-000-1100-00-00-0-200 DUE TO/FROM A/P CLEARING ' ) ’ £,199.55
080-000-1100-00-00-0-300 DUE TG/FROM PAYROLL CLEARING -
. 080 252531 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1/8/16 1474 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 4974
' 1 Paid 25,920.70
INV OR REQ #...: 1/8/1% © COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
080 252808 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1/22/16 1474 PAYRQLL ACCOUNT 4975
1 ) Paid 25,443.32
INV OR REQ #...: 1/22/15 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...: ’
~ 080-000-1100-00-00-0-300 DUE TO/FROM PAYROLL CLEARING ' i 51,364.02
080-036-7115-00-00-0-000 TELFPHONE
(80 252967 ANCON $86450327-00001 12/23/15 8340 VERIZON WIRELESS o 197781
1 Paid 166.92
INV. OR REQ #...: 986450327-00001 COMMITTEE MBR..: 07 Check Number...:
080 253016 ANCON REIMB PHONE CHG 1/15/16 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197744
1 Paid 111.95
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB PHONE CHG COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
080-036-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE - 278.87
080-036-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE
080 252968 ANCON 502-05 12731713 5465 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197784
. 1 Paid 13.48
INV CR REQ #...: 502-05 COMMITTEE MNBR..: 07 Check Number...:
080-036-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE 13.48
080—036—7180-00-00-0-000 COMPUTER /SOF TWARE
080 2572968 ANCON 502-05 12/31/1% 5465 STALEY CREDIT UNION . 197784
3 Paid 75.59

INV OR REQ #...: 502-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number,..:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:25

Bus date: 01/31/2016

FUND

Macon County

Invoice Distribution by Account

Obligat'n Description

Vendor/ Name/

Line Npr Description

.

OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 2

080-036-7180-00-00-0-00C COMPUTER/SOF TWARE

080-036-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES

080

cgo

- {80

080

080

080

080

080

(80

252959 ANCON

252960 ANCON

252961 ANCON

252564 ANCON

252966 ANCON

252968 ANCON

252969 ANCON

252970 ANCON

253182 ANCON

IN 4472 12/30/15

INV OR REQ #...: 4472
IN 92424 12/29/15

INV OR REQ #...: 92424
IN 92428 1/7/16

INV OR REQ #...: 92428
IN 6807635-000 12/30/15

INV OR REQ #...: 6807635-000
669919 1/4/15

INV OR REQ #...: 669919
502-05 12/31/15

CINV OR REQ #...: 502-05
IN 3722559 12/29/15

TNV OR REQ #...: 3722559
IN 3724405 12/30/15

INV OR REQ #...: 3724405
IN 92437 1/14/16

INV OR REQ #...: 92432

252 GARYER FEEDS
1 -
COMMITTEE WBR..: 07

252 GARVER FEEDS
1
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

252 GARVER FEEDS
1
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

5157 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUPPLY INC

1
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

10015 ROADRUNNER PHARMACY, INC

1
COMMITTEE MBR..: 07

h465 STALEY CREDIT UNION
4
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

7728 WEDGEWOOD PHARMAC
1 .
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

7728 WEDGEWCOD PHARMACY
1
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

252 GARVER FEEDS
1
COMMITTEE NBR..: 07

- Stage Amount Check Nbr
75.59
197742
Paid 17.00
Check Mumber...:
197742
Paid 452,20
Check Number...:
187742
Paid 806.12
Check Number...:
187765
Paid 48.00
Check Number...:
147775
Paid 192.45
Check Number...:
197784
Paid 670.48 :
Check Number...:
197786
Paid 36.75
Check Number...:
197786
Paid 90.00
Check Number...:
197847
Paid 502.74

Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:25
Bus date: 01/31/2016

Macon County

Invoica Distribution by Account

Obligat'n Description

Vendor/ Nawme/

OTDSTA.LOZ

Page

3

FUND Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Mbr
080 253183 ANCCN IN 92436 1/21/16 252 GARVER FEEDS 197847
1 Paid - 833.30
IKV OR REQ #...: 92436 COMMITIEE NBR..: Q7 Check Number...:
080 253185 ANCON IN 6844646-000 1/14/16 5157 MIDWEST VETERIMARY SUPPLY INC 197862
1 _ Paid 176.35
INV OR REQ #...: 6B44646-G00 COMMITTEE MBR..: 07 Check MNumber. ..
080 253186 ANCON IN 3757211 1/18/16 7728 WEDGEWOOD PHARMACY 197888 .
1 : Paid 100.75
INV OR REQ f...: 3757211 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...
080-036-8020-00-00-0-000 SUPPLIES 3,926.14
080-036-8060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLE MAINT., GAS
080 252963 ANCON REP ORD VARIQUS 1/6/16 4505 HIGHWAY 187756
- 1 Paid 316.36
~INV OR REC #...1 RO VARIOUS COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...: -
CBO 252965 ANCON 23193 12/31/15 980 MORGAN DISTRIBUTING, INC. 197768
1 Paid 587.97
INV OR REQ #...: 23193 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
080 253181 ANCON IN 256 1/6/16 4646 BILLINGSLEY AMOCO 197834
1 - Paid 10.08
INV OR REQ #...: 256 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...
080 253184 ANCCON REP ORD 3543.1/20/16 4505 HIGHWAY 197851
- ' 1 Paid 242 .54
INV OR REQ #...: REP ORD 3643 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number,..:
080-036-8060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLE MAINT., GAS 1,156.87
080-036-8200-00-00-0-000 MISCELLANEOUS -
080 ) 252962 ANCON 509520 12/29/15 8295 HENRY SCHEIN ANIMAL HEALTH 197747
' 1 Paid 510.55
INV OR REQ #...: 509520 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
080-036-8200-00-00-G-000 MISCELLANEQUS 510.55
080-036-9040-00-00-0-000 EQUIPMENT -
080 252968 ANCON 502-05 12/31/15 5465 STALEY CREDIT UNION 197784
2 Paid 60.10
INY OR REQ #...: 502-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:25

Macon County ' -

Invoice Distribution by Account OTDSTA.LOZ

Bus date: 01/31/2016 Pade 4
Vendor/ ‘Name/
FUND Obtigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
080 253180 ANCON IN 41286 1/4/16 2327 ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT & SERVICES 197830
1 : Paid 177.95
INV OR REQ #...: 41286 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...
080-036-9040-00-00-0-000 EGUIPMENT 238.05
080 ANIMAL CONTROL FUND 63,763.12

*** Repori Total ***

63,763.12



Run Hate; 02/17/2016 @ 16:24

Bus date: (1/31/2016 Tnvoice Distr

001 GENERAL CORPGRATE FUND

Obligat'n Description

Macon County

ibuticn by Acceunt

Vendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LO2

Page

1

FUND Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001-086-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE .
001 253002 OPER 1211642-1131303 1/15/16 8344 CALL ONE 197727
1 Paid 45,33
INV OR REQ #...: 1211642-1131303 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Mumber...:
001 253170 CNV MGT 980416120-00001 12/28/ 5387 VERIZON WIRELESS : _ 197884
. 1 Paid 122.66
INV OR REQ #...: 980416120-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Chieck Number...:
001-£35-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 167.99
001-086-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE
001 252950 ENV MGT 517-05 1/16/16 5367 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197783
: ? Paid 9.80
INV OR REQ #...: 517-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001-086-7150-00-00-0-000 POSTAGE 9.80
001-086-7160-00-00-0-000 PRINTING :
001 253156 ENV MGT 12/2015 COPY 1/11/16 497 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES - 197837
- ) . 1  Paid 72,45
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number, . .:
001-086-7160-00-00-0-000 FRINTING 772,45
002-086-7200-00-00-0-00G ENY MEMT SUNDRY CONTR .
001 252822 ENV MGT 3 MONTHS PARKING 12/22 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION 197608
: 1 : _ Paid 162.00
INV OR REQ #...: 3 MONTH PARK COMMITTEE HBR..: 07 Check Number .. .:
001 253242 ENV MGT IN 300000640 1/12/16 10047 PRODUCT STEWARDSHIP INSTITUTE, INC 197873
1 Paid 500.00
INV OR REQ #...: 300000640 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number ...
001-086-72006-00-00-0-000 ENV MGMT SUNDRY CONTR 662.00
001-086-7550-50-00-0-000 EDUCATION EXPENSE
001 252817 ENV MGT IN 15-06362 11/9/15 7981 BUSCH SYSTEMS INT'L INC 197599
: ) 1 Paid 442 .60
INV OR REQ #...: IN15-06362 COMMITTEE MBR..: 07 Check Number...:



Run daﬁe: 02/17/2016 @ 16:24 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LOZ

Pagde

2

FUND Obligat'n Deseription Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
0t 252818 ENV MGT IN1B-0519% 09/22/15 7981 BUSCH SYSTEMS INT'L INC 197592
: 1 Paid 442.60
~INV CR REQ #...: IN15-05195 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001-086-7550-00-00-0-000 EDUCATION EXPENSE . 885.20
001-086-7580-06-00-0-000 PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS
001 252950 ENV MGT 517-05 1/16/16 5362 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197783
1 ) Paid 38.00
INV OR REQ #...: 517-05 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 07 Check Number...:
001-086-7580-00-00-0-000 PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS 38.00
001-086-7717-00-00-0-000 RECYCLING PROGRAMS o
001 252807 ENV MGT F3201584 12/31/15 814 ADVANCED DISPOSAL 197589
1 Paid - 3L.00
INV.OR REQ #...: F3201584 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001 252808 ENV MGT 40081-03014 12/31/15 9287 AMEREN IL 40081-03014 197592
1 -Paid 40.04
INV OR REQ #...: 40081-03014 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number,..
001 252809 ENV MGT 92666-15118 12/31/15 9286 AMEREN IL 92666-19118 187591
) 1 Paid 134.84
INV OR REQ #...: 92666-19118 COMMITIEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001 252827 ENY MGT 2/2016 RENT 01/08/16 9255 FRED WICKER 197671
7 . | Paid 1,000.60
INV OR REQ #...: 2/2016 RENT "COMMITTEE MBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001 253163 ENY MGT IN 37113 12/30/15 7089 MIDWEST FIBER RECYCLING 197860
1 Paid 40.00
INV OR REQ #...: 37113 . COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001 253171 ENV MGT 34119-05 1/9/16 5362 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197887
' 1 Paid 51.98
"INV OR REQ #...: 34119-0% COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...
001-086-7717-00-00-0-000 RECYCLING PROGRAMS 1,297.86
001-086-8060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLE GAS, QIL, TIRES
001 252828 LNV MGT INV 26487 MED AMCRICA 4505 HIGHWAY 197622
1 Paid 15.00
INV OR REQ #...: 25487 MED AMRIC COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:



JRun date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:24 Macon County’

8us date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account OTBSTA.LO2  Page 3
Vendor/ Name/
FUND Obligat'n Descripticon Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
001 252830 ENV MGT 12/2015 GAS 01/06/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 197619
. 1 Paid 307.54
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 GAS COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
001-086-8060-00-00-0-000 VEKICLE GAS, QIL, TIRES 322.54
001 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 3,455.84

*%% Report Total *** 3,455.84






Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:27 : Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 ) invoice Bistribution by Account OTDSTA.LOZ2 - Page 1

086 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FUND

. ~ Vendor/ Ngme/
FUND " Obligat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

086-000-1100-00-00-0-200 DUE TO/FRCM A/P CLEARTNG

086 252892 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/15/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 2416
’ 1 Paid 21.14
INV OR REQ #...: 1/35/18 COMMITTEE KBR..: . ) Check Number...:
086 253136 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/22/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 2418
1 Paid 15.13
INV OR REC #...: 1/22/15 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
086 253318 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/29/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 2419
' 1 Paid 27 .86
INV OR REQ #...: 1/29/16 COMMITTEE MBR..: . Check Number. . .:
086-000-1100-00-00-0-200 DUE TO/FROM A/P CLEARING : 64.13
(86-000-1100-00-00-0-300 DUE TO/FROM PAYROLL CLEARING
086 252535 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1/8/16 1474 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 2415
' : 1 Faid 1,583.52
INV OR REQ #...: 1/8/16 _COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
086 ' 252912 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1722716 1474 PAYROLL ACCOUNT ’ 2417
1 Paid 1,583.52
INY OR REQ #.,.: 1/22/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
086-000-1100-00-00-0-300 DUE TO/FROM PAYROLL CLEARING 3,167.04
086-050-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE -
086 253018 ENVMGT REIMB PHOME CHG 1/15/16 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197744
1 Paid 15.13
INV OR REQ #...: REIMB PHONE CHG COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
086 253188 ENV MGT 980416120-00001 12/28/ 5387 VERIZON WIRELESS : 197884
1 Paid 27.86
TNV OR REQ #...: 980416120-00001 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
086-050-7115-00-0G-0-000 TELEPHONE . _ 42,99
086-050-8060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLE EXPENSE )
086 252869 ENV MGT GAS USAGE1/4/16 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS 19761%
1 Faid 17.14

INV QR REQ #...: 12/2015 GAS COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:27 Macon County

Bus date: 01/31/2016

Invoice Bistribution by Account

Vendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LO2

Page

Z

FUND Obligat™n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr
086 252870 ENY MGT 517-05 12/8/15 5362 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA 197666
1 Paid 4.00
INV OR REQ #...: 517-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
(86-050-8060-00-00-0-000 VEHICLE EXPENSE 21.14
086 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT FUND 3,295.30

*** Report Total ***

3,295.30



Run date:* 02/17/2016 @ 16:28 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account -OTDSTA.LOZ  Page I

087 VAC FUND

Vendor/ Name/ _
FUND Cbtigat'n Description Line Nbr Description Stage Amount Check Nbr

087-000-1100-00-00-0-200 DUE TO/FROM A/P CLEARING

087 252669 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/8/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT 2459
1 Paid 250.00
INV OR REQ #...: 1/8/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number.,.:
087 252893 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/15/15 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT. o 2460
1 Paid 243.12
INV OR REQ #...: 1/15/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
087 253137 GuMP IN FOR A/P RUR 1/22/16 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARfNG ACCT 2462
1 Paid 406,37 .
INV OR REQ #...: 1/22/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...:
087 253319 DUMP IN FOR A/P RUN 1/28/16 © 1958 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLEARING ACCT ’ 2493
1 Paid 48.40
INV OR REQ #...: 1/29/16 COMMITTEE NBR,.: . Check Number...:
087-000-1100-00-00-0-200 DUE TO/FROM A/P CLEARING V 947.89
087-000-1100-00-00-0-3C0 DUE TO/FRQOM PAYROLL CLEARING - ’
087 252536 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1/8/16 1474 PAYROLL ACCOUNT 2458
1 - Paid 3,891.76
INV OR REQ #...: 1/8/16 COMMITTEE MNBR..: . Check Number...:
087 252913 DUMP IN FOR PAYROLL 1/22/16 1474 PAYROLL AGCOUNT 2461
’ ; 1 Paid 3,891.76
INV OR REQ #...: 1/22/16 COMMITTEE NBR..: . Check Number...
087-000-1100-00-00-0-300 DUE TO/FROM PAYROLL CLEARING : ' 7.783.52
087-00G-4110-00-00-3-000 CURRENT TAXES
087 253020 VAC 2015 TAX QVER PYMT 1/19/16 4677 MACON COUNTY COLLECTOR 187761
1 Paid 345.91
INV OR REQ #...: 2015 QVER PYMT  COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number. ., :
087-000-4110-00-00-0-000 CURRENT TAXES 345.91
087-000-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE
087 252877 VAC 985598770-00001 12/13/15 3931 VERIZON WIRELESS 167663
1 - Paid 95,25

INV OR REQ #...: 9757246557 COMMITTEE N8R..: 07 Check Number. ..



Run date: 02/17/2016 @ 16:28 Macon County
Bus date: 01/31/2016 Invoice Distribution by Account

Yendor/ Name/

OTDSTA.LOZ  Page 2

FuND Obligat'n Deséription Line Nbr Description Stage Amourt Check Nbr
087 253019 VAC REIMB PHONE CHG 1/15/16 261 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 197744
1 - . ' Paid 60.46
INV OR REQ #...: RCIMB PHONE CHG COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
087-000-7115-00-00-0-000 TELEPHONE 155.71
087-000-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL
087 252635 VAC K POWLESS RECEPTION FEE 2/ 5045 IL ASSOC OF COUNTY VET ASST COMM 197489
1 Paid 25.00
INV OR REQ #...: K POWLESS COMMITTEE KBR..: 07 Check Kumber...
087-000-7120-00-00-0-000 TRAVEL 25.00
(87-000-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP
087 252871 VAC 535-05 12/31/15 9853 STALEY CREDIT UNION 157668
. 1 Paid - 147,87
INV OR REQ #...: 535-05 COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 - Check Number...:
087-000-7180-00-00-0-000 EDP o 147.87
087-000-7210-00-00-0-006 DUES
087 252636 VAC IN 84 10/8/15 5045 L ASSOC 0F COUNTY VET ASST COMM 197489
1 Paid 225.00
INV OR REQ #...: 84 COMMITTEE NBR,.: 07 Check Number...:
087-000-7210-00-00-0-000 DUES 225.00
087-000-7230-00-00-0-0G0 COPY MACHINE
087 253189 VAC 12/2015 COPY 1/11/16 492 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 7 197837
1 Paid 48.40
INV OR REQ #...: 12/2015 COPY COMMITTEE NBR..: 07 Check Number...:
(87-000-7230-00-00-0-0C0 COPY MACHINE 4840
(087 VAC FUND 9,679.30
% Report Total *** 9.675.30



Run date: 01/28/2016

@ 09:14 Macon County
Bus date: 01/28/2016 Check - Complete Detail OCCKHST.LOZ Page 1
Account Payabie Fund
Yendor / MName / .
Check-Run  Segd# Cate Gbligat'n Description Net amoumt INV OR REQ # FUNKD COMMITTEE NBR.
197789-31024 1 1/28/2016 100486 ALICE MILLER
1 253250 HEL: FOQD LICENSE REFUND ENV 50.00 REFURND FOCD LIC 020 07
OVERPAYMENT FOOD LICENSE MCDON )
19778%-31024 1 1/28/2016 Logged *E% Totgl *ox 50.00
187790-31024 2 1/28/2016 9428 AT&T
: 2 253251 HEL: INY, 21742365501-SENICR S 730.25 HEL: INV. 21742 020 07
PHONE SERVICES 1/13-2/12/16
197790-31024 2 172872016 Logged : *k¥ Topg] *k 730.25
197791-31024 3 1/28/2016 9226 BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY €O . :
' 3 283253 HEL: TINV. 1H185507 - DENTAL 666.75 HEL: TNV. 1H185 020 07
VARIQUS SUPPLIES :
197791-31024 3 1/28/2016 Logged *hk Total *kx 666.75
197792-31024 ~ 4 1/28/2016 7904 BETTER CONTAINERS MTG £0. INC.
4 253254 HEL: INV. 224377 - DENTAL 130.15 HEL: INV. 22437 020 a7 .
) 3 X 24 HCO324NTHB3000/CS
197792-31024 4 1/28/2016 Logged *hk Tota] #¥% 130.15
197793-31024 5 1/28/2016 7946 BRANDI BINKLEY
' 5 253255 HEL: VARIOQUS REIM 99.46 HEL: VARIOUS RE 020 07
- MILEAGE, SUPPLIES, DUELS, & PHO
197793-31024 5 1/28/2016 Logged % Total *** 99.46
197794-31024 6 1/28/2016 8011 CAROL CARLTCN
6 253256 HEL: MILEAGE 1/14/16-DHC 50.76 HEL: MILEAGE 1/ 020 07
i SPRINGFIELD SIREN TRAINING )
147794-31024 6 1/28/2016 Legged **E Totgl *x* 50.76
197795-31024 7 1/28/2018 3769 COW GOVERNMENT INC
7 253257 HEL: INV, BSB1747-HEALTH 107.30 HEL: INV. BSB17 020 07
HDMI VIDEQ SPLITTER
197795-31024 7 1/28/2016 Logged | ek Total wex 107.30
197796-31024 8 1/28/2016 8118 CLARK ENTERPRISES 407 LLC
8 253259 HEL: INY. C9124-CCP/RESPITE 37.50 HEL:; INV, (8124 020 a7
[ ROBINSON SERVICES PROVIDED
8 253260 HEL: INV. C9224-CCP/RESPITE 56.25 HEL: INV. C9224 020 07
REBECCA ESTES SERVICES PROVIDE
8 253261 HEL: INV. -C9233-CCP/RESPITE 56.25 HEL: INV. 9233 020 07
D ROBINSON SERVICES PROVIDED
8 253262 HEL: INV. (9278 CCP/RESPITE 84.38 HEL: INV. C9278 020 07
’ REBECCA ESTES SERVICES PROVIDE
197796-31024 8 1/28/2016 Logged *%% Totg] **x 234,38
197797-31024 9 1/28/7016 7943 COMMUNITY HOME ENVIROMENTAL )
9 253258 HEL: TNV, #1 - CCP 17140 HEL: INV. #1 - 020 07
10 HOURS DEC 2015
197747-31024 .9 1/28/2016 Logged *x% Total **+ 40

197798-31024 10

1/28/2016 180

DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS

171.



Run date: 01/28/2016 @ 09:14

Bus date: (1/28/2016

Macten County
Check - Complete Detail

Yendor / Name /

Atcoun{ Payable Fund

OCCKHST.LOZ Page

2

Check-Run  Seg# Date Obligat'n Description Net amount INV OR REQ #  FUND - COMMITTEE NBR.
19 253263 HEL: INV. #3 - HEALTH 21,016.25 HEL: INV. #3 - 020 07
FEB PMT # 3
197798-31024 10 1/28/2016 Logged %k Tofal *** 21.016.25
197799-31024 11 1/28/2016 8015 EAST CENTRAL TLLENOIS ARTA AGE
11 253264 HEL: ESP LICENSES - CPoE 1,350.00 HEL: ESP LICENS 020 07
_ ESP LOGONS . .
197799-31024 11 1/28/2016 Logged ' ok Total *** 1,350.00
197800-31024 12 1428/2016 8382 GE CAPITAL
12 253266 HEL: INV. 64191258-HEALTH 1,098.00 HEL: INV. 64181 020 o7
~ EOPIER INSTALLMENT FEB 2016
197800-31024 12 1/28/2016 Logged k. Totg] ek 1,098.00
197801-31024 13 1/28/2016 1162 SMITH KLINE BEECHAM
’ - 13 253267 HEL: INV. 32985047 IMM/FT 2,368.60 HEL: TNV, 32985 020 07
BOOSTRIX, HAVIX, & TWINRIX
197801-31024 13 1/28/2016 Logged *kx Totg] *** 2,368.60
197802-31024 14 1/28/2016 9204 ATWOOD J HUFF DMD
14 253262 HEL: INV 136 - DENTAL 700.00 HEL: INY. 136 - D2C 07
7 HOURS SERVICE 1/22/16
197802-31024 14 1/28/2016 Logged ek Totgl *%* 760.00
197803-31024 15 1/28/2016 8845 RETA KENDALL
15 253274 HEL: MEAL REFUND-MIECHV/CI 11.58 HEL: MFAL REFUN 020 07
‘ MANDATORY MEETING
197803-31024 15 1/28/2016 Logged ek Tobgl *** 11.58
197804-31024 16 1/28/2016 915 MENARDS, INC. :
’ . 16 253269 BEL: INV. 26062-HEALTH 37.80 HEL: NY, 26062 020 o7
WIRE FOR CONF ROOM
197804731024 16 1/28/2016 Logged ok Total *** 37.80
197805-31024 17 1/28/2016 10045 MIRANDA R MALONE
17 253268 HEL: MPC TRAINING-TTP 200.00 HEL: MPC TRAINI 020 a7
) MPC TRAINING 1/13 & 1/20/2016
197805-31024 17 1/28/2016 Logged dk Total drx 200.00
197806-31024 18 1/28/2016 - 9814 MARISA MOOMEY _
18 253270 HEL: MILEAGE-TOBACCO/TTP/HEALT 21.28 HEL: MILEAGE-TO 020 07
12/7/15-12/18/15 . :
197806-31024 18 1/28/2016 Logged % Total #&* 21.28
197807-31024 19 1/28/2016 9926 EMILY 0'CONNELL
19 253265 HEL: MILEAGE 12/10-1/14/16-FCHM 20.54 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
HOME VISITS
197807-31024 19 1/28/2016 Logged *hk Total w5 .20.54
197808-31024 20 1/28/2016 9377 OHLENDORF APPLIANCE LABORATORY
20 253271 HEL: INV. 353968 -DENTAL 56.45 HEL: INV. 35396 020 07

SPACE MAINTAINER



Run date: 01/28/2016 @ 09:14

Bis date: 01/28/2016

Macon County
Check - Complizte Detail

Account Payable Fund

OCCKHST.LOZ Page

2

) Vendor / Name / :
Check-Run  Seqf  Date  Obligat‘n Description Met amount IMV OR REG §#  FUND COMMITTEE NBR.
197808-31024 20 1/28/2016 Logged *A% Tohal #%* 56.45
197809-31024 21 1/28/2016 7789 PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY, INC. -
21 253272 HEL: INVS. VARIOQUS-DENTAL 503.20 HEL: INY. 20950 020 07
MONTHLY CLINICAL SUPPORT/SUPPL T :
197809-31024, 21 1/28/2016 Logged *hx Total *+% 503.20
197810-31024 22 1/28/201% 9046 PFIZER, INC
22 253273 HEL: INV. 9312966511-IMM 1,489 87 HEL: INV. 93129 020 07
PREVNAR -
©197810-31024 22 1/28/2016 Logged *x% Total ok 1,485.87
197811-31024 23 1/28/2016 1197 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN
23 253275 HEL: INV, 8037555447 -HEALTH 71.55 HEL: INV. 80375 020 o7
, YARIOUS SUPPLIES
197811-31024 23 1/28/2016 Logged *h Total #** 71.55
197812-31024 24 1/28/2016 7858 VERIZON WIRELESS
24 253276 HEL: INV. 9758611110-EMER/PHEP 135,22 HEL: INV. 97586 020 oy
CELL PHONE
197812-31024 24 1/28/2016 Logged Fhx Totgl *e* 135.22
. .00
** Total check discount ** ] .00
** Total check amount ** 31,320.79

.00



Run date: 01/21/2016 @ 09:27

Bus date: 01F21/2016

Macon County
Check - Complete Detail

Account Payable Fund

QCEKHST.LOZ  Pagh

1

Vendor / Name / 3 )
Check -Run  Seqf Date Obligat'n Description Net amount INV OR REQ # FUND {COMMITTEE NBR.
187674-30995 1 1/21/2016 3769 CDW GOVERNMENT INC
1 253094 HEL: INVS. BNM4122 BNM 8293-HE 227,22 BMNA122 BNMB293 020 07
’ WIRELESS ADAPTERS ’
197674-30995 1 1/21/2016 Logged wkk Tofg] Hx% 227 .22
197675-30995 2 172172016 4269 COMCAST )
2 253069 HEL: A/C 4721-HEALTH 134,66 HEL: A/C 4721-H 020 07
CHIC BILLING WILL BE REFUNDED
INTERNET SERVICES
197675-30995 2 1/21/2016 Logged *hk Totg] *** 134.66
197676-30985 3 1/21/2016 7817 HEMOCUE AMERTCA/RADIOMETER AME
3 253070 HEL: INV. 1341506-LAB 113.00 HEL: INV. 13415 020 a7
RG GLUE, HGB DUAL CONTROL
197676- 30995 3 1/21/72016 Logged *x% Total ¥ 113.00
197677-30995 4 1/2172016 9204 ATWOOD J HUFF CMD
4 253072 HEL: INV. 135-DENTAL 700.00 HEL: INY 135-DE 020 07
1/15/16 7 HOURS ’
197677 -30995 4 1/23/2016 Logged *xk Totgl *** 700.00
197678-30995 5 1/21/2016 6342 MATHEW E NOLEN
5 253073 HEL: INV, #04-HEALTH 1/15/16 2.796.50 HEL: INV. {04 020 07
. CONTRACTUAL S¥CS 1/9-1/22/1¢6
197678- 30995 5 1/21/2016 Logged k% Topgl *xk 2,796.50
197679-30995 6 1/21/2016 8857 DCCUPATIONAL & TRAVEL MEDICINE : .
6 253074 HEL: INV. 4756 FT ' 43,00 HEL: INV. 4756 020 Y
2 INTERNATION CERT OF VACC-PAC
157679-30995 6 1/21/2016 Logged *xk Topgl *x* 43.00
197680-30985 7 1/21/2016 653 PAETEC )
7 253093 HEL: INV 58075802-HEALTH 1,742.72 HEL: INV 580758 020 07
PHONE SERVICES 12/8-1/7/16
197680-30995 . 7 1/21/2016 Logged *hk Totgl *x* 1,742.72
197681-30995 . 8 1/21/2016 7789 PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY, INC.
3 253075 HEL: INV. 5753139315-DENTAL 5,204,18 HEL: INV. 57531 020 07
STATIM 2000 G4
197681 -30995 8 1/21/2016 Logged *x% Total *** 5,204.18
197682-30995 9 1/21/2016 665 QUILL CORPORATICN
g 253076 HEL: INV. 2012749-HEALTH 77.83 HEL: INV, 20127 020 07
CALENDARS, PENS
9 253077 HEL: INV. 2232417-HEALTH 21.13 HEL: INV, 22324 020 07
WRIST COILS, MINTS
197682 -30995 g 1/21/2016 togged ek Total] *%* 98.96
197683-30995 10 1/21/2016 7910 RYAN DIAGNOSTICS
10 253078 HEL: INV. 78854-LAB 3,030.00 HEL: INV, 78854 020 07
25 LEADCARE 11 TEST KIT PKG
197683-30985 10 1/21/2016 Logged *x% Totgl *** 3,030.00




Run dates; 01/21/2016
Bus date: 01721/2016

@ 09:27

Macon County
Check - Complete Detail

Account Payable Fund

OCCKHST.LOZ Page

z

. Vender / Name / )
Check-Run  Seq# Date Obtigat™n Description - Met amount INV OR REQ # FUND COMMITTEE NBR.
197684-30995 11 1/21/2016 7848 SANOFT PASTHUR INC. ’
11 253079 HEL: INV.905777832-FT/TB 1,466.42 HEL: INV.905777 020 07
. YF VACC, TUBERSOL-
197684-30995 11 1/21/2016 Logged *5% Totgl *** 1,466.42
197685-30995 12 1/21/2016 9686 HENRY SCHEIN MEDICAL HEALTH ,
12 : 253071 HEL: INY. 26662383-LAB/STD/IMM 832,26 HEL: INV. 26662 020 07
COVERLETSPOTS ROUND, GLOVES, S
- SANTT CLOTH, HB GERMICIDES WIP
197685-30995 12 1/21/2016 iogged whk Total *+* 832.26
197686-30995 13 1/21/2016 4415 SIU FAMILY PHYSICIANS
13 253080 HEL: SCOTT MEDICAL DIR. SV¥CS-H 193.75 HEL: SCOTT MEDI 926 67
' 12/1-12/31/15 SERVICES
197686-30995 13 1/21/2016 Logged ek Totgl v 193.75
197687-30995 14 1/21/2016 1197 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN ) .
© 14 253081 HEL: INV 8037457581 -HEALTH 86.63 HEL: INV 803745 020 07
- - LABELS, KLEENEX, & CLASP EMNVEL :
187687-30995 14 1/21/2016 lLogged i *hx Total *+* 86.63
197688-30895 15 1/21/2016 76858 VERIZON WIRELESS
15 253082 HEL: INV. 9758274952-ENV 62.34 HEL: INV. 97582 020 07
CELL PHONE BILLING 12/4-1/3/16 '
15 253083 HEL: INV. 5758611071-MED MGMT 12.45 HEL: INV. 97586 020 07
CELL PHOWE SERVICE 12/11-1/10/
15 253084 HEL: INV. 9758748578-MIECHY&CT 2.36 HEL: INV. 97587 020 07
CELL PHONE SERVICE 12/11-1/10/
15 253085 HEL: INV. 9758670824-MIECHV-CS 2.36 HEL: INV. 97586 0Z0 07
CELL PHCONE SERVICES 12/11-1/1ig
15 253086 HEL: INV. 9758639636-BBC 164.89 HEL: INV. 97586 020 07
CELL PHONE SERVICES 12/11-1/10 .
15 253087 HEL: INV. 97585839751-HFI 26.42 HEL: INV. 97585 020 07
CELL PHONE SERVICES 12/10-1/9/
15 253088 HEL: INV. 9758538162-WIC-BFpP 10.31 HEL: INV. 97585 020 07
CELL PHONE SERVICES 12/10-1/9/
197688-30995 15 1/21/2016 Logged *ex Topgl *xx - 281.13
197689-30995 16 1/21/2016 4121 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC :
16 253089 HEL: A/C 8038-HEALTH 6.00 HEL: A/C 8038-H 020 07
BOH MEETING '
i 253090 HEL: A/C 8038-DENTAL 7.04 HEL: A/C 8038 020 07
: DENTAL DISTILLED WATER ’
16 253091 HEL: A/C 8038-HEALTH 27.85 HEL: A/C 8038-H 02C 07
CANDY JEFFERS RETIREMENT PARTY
197689-30985 156 1/21/2016 iogged **% Total *** 40.82
197690-30995 17 1/21/2016 6860 WEX BANK
17 253092 HEL: INY. 43520963-HEALTH 2.81 HEL: INV 435209 020 07

.197690730995 17

1/21/2016 Logged

PAPER DELIVERY FEE ‘
*kk Total *%+

2.81



Run date: 01/21/2016 @ 09:27 ) Macon Courty .
Bus date: 0I721/2016 : Check - Complete Detail " QCCKHST.LO2 Pagé 3~

Account Payable Fund
VYendor / Name /

Check-Run  Seq#  Date Obligat'n Description ' Net amount INV OR REQ # FUND COMMITTEE NBR.
: .00
** Total check discount ** .06

** Tptal check amount ** 16,994.13
. .00



Run date: 01/14/2016 @ 09:59

Bus date: 81/14/%016

Macon County
Check - Complete Detail

© Account Payable Fund '

OCCKHST.LOZ  Page

i

Vendor / Name / ) o
Check-Run  Seqf Date Obligat'n Description Net amount INV OR REQ # -FUND COMMITTEE NBR.
197520-30956 1 1/14/2016 7921 ADDUS HEALTHCARE DECATUR
1 £52752 HEL: INV. 2331613-CCP-RESPITE 171.00 2331613 920 a7
) . M AUTON )
187520-30950 L 1/14/2016 Logged = Tota] *** 171.00
197521-30950 2 1/14/2016 8164 SHERYL BARDINI
2 252775 HEL: MILFAGE 12/1-12/31/15 BBO 91.84 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
B8O DEC 2015 MILEAGE
197521-30950 2 1/14/2016 Logged *4% Total **w 91.84
197522-30950 3 1/14/2016 9226 BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY CO
3 252755 BEL: INV. 1H137638-DENTAL 162.53 HEL: INY. 1H137 020 o7
VARICUS DENTAL SUPPLIES ' :
197522-30950 3 1/14/2016 Logged 6% Totgl **% 162.53
197523-30950 4 1/14/2016 7989 A§D SPECIALTY HEALTHCARE INC, -
3 252754 HEL: INV. 12012033310-FLY 474,00 HEL: INV, 12012 020 07
- FLUMIST
197523-30950 4 1/14/2016 Logged 5k Total *hx 474.00
197524-30950 5- 1/14/2016 9808 LAURA BONNETT
5 252767 HEL: MEILEAGE 11/3-11/18 MIECHY 65.52 HEL: MILEAGE ll 020 07
MIECHYCI NOV 2015 MILEAGE
5 252768 HEL: MILEAGE 12/14-12/30/15 M1 80.08 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
R MIECHVCI DEC 2015 MILEAGE
167524 -30950 o 1/14/2016 Logged 5% Totg] *** 14560
197525-30950 6 1714/2016 4269 COMCAST; .
6 252758 HEL: A/C 1546-HEALTH 102.85 HEL: A/C 1546-H 020 07
197525-30950 6 1/14/2016 Lcgged 4k Tgtal **+x 102.85
197526-30950 7 1/14/72016 8931 JENNIFER COGPER
7 252763 HEL; MILEAGE 12/1-12/31/15-CCP 141.:12 HEL: 12/1-12/30 020 07
CCP MILEAGE DEC 2015
197526-30950 7 1/14/2016 Logged **k Totgl *+* 141,12
197527-30950 8 1/14/2016 9639 KIMBERLY DRABING
8 252764 HEL: MILEAGE 11/13-11/25/15-HE 14.39 HEL: MILEAGE 11 020 07
8 252765 HEL: MILEAGE 12/7-1/17/16-HEAL 41.72 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 o7
197527-30950 8 1/14/201¢ Logged - xRk Totg] *+* 56.11
197528-30950 9 171472016 7857 DEBRA WALL-FRIEDRICH
9 252759 HEL: MILEAGE 11/4-12/22/15 FCM 28.56 HEL: MILEAGE 11 020 Q7
197528-30950 9 1/14/2016 Logged *%k Tota] **k 28.56
197525-30950 10 1/14/2016 9598 DEVON GANT
10 252760 HEL: MILEAGE 12/1-12/29/15 MIE 132.72 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
- MIECHVCI DEC 2015
197529-30950 10 1/14/2016 iLogged ** Total *** 132.72
197530-3095¢ 11 1/14/2016 4506 HIGHWAY/GAS
11 252762 HEL: GAS USE 12/1-12/31/15-HEA HEL: GAS USE 12 020 a7

148.04
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197530-30850 11 1/14/2016 Logged **x Total *+* 148.04
187531-30950 12 1/14/2016 9204 ATWOOD J HUFF DMD
12 252753 HEL: INV 134-DENTAL 700.00 HEL: INY 134-DE 020 07
: 1/8/16 7 HOURS
197531-30950 12 1/14/2016 Logged Fk Totg] #x* 700.00
197532-30950 13 1/14/2016 8009 CINDY KATES
13 252756 HEL: MILEAGE 3/4-11/30/15 29.40 HEL: MILEAGE 9/ 020 07
13 252757 HEL; MILEAGE 12/2-12/30/15 9.52 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
197532-30950 13 1/14/2016 Logged - *xk Topgl *+* 38.92 - -
187533-30950 14 1/14/2016 8845 RETA KENDALL .
14 252773 HEL: MILEAGE 12/10-12/16/15 HF 4,48 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
DEC 2015 TRAINING & PICKUP ITE
197533-30950 14 1/14/2016 lLogged *x% Total *** 4.48
197834-30850 15 1/14/2016 7804 |ANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, INC.
15 252766 HEL: INV 3742290-WIC CLIENT 27.63 HEL: INV 374229 020 07
~ " LANGUAGE LINE USE 12/16/15
197534-30950 15 1/14/2016 Logged #%% Tptal *** 27.63
197535-30950 16 1/14/2016 7850 MERCK SHARP & DOHME, CORP.
16 ' 252769 HEL: INV, 7008221482 IMMUNIZAT 1,841.36 HEL: INV. 70082 020 07
, Z0STAVAX .
197535-30950 16 1/14/2016 Loggad *5% Totgl #*** 1,841.36
197536-30950 17 1/14/2016 945% NAVICURE, INC
17 252770 HEL: INV. NAVO158267-HEALTH 118.00 HEL: INV. NAYO1 020 07
: ) CODE SOURCE AND CONNECTICH
197536-30950 17 1/14/2016 Logged **% Tota] **%* 118.00
197537-30950 18 1/14/2016 7789 PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY, INC.
18 252771 HEL: INV. 575/3129055-DENTAL ) 226.15 HEL: INV. 575/3 020 07
. YARIOUS DENTAL SUPPLIES
197537-30950 18 1/14/2016 Logged i | orkk Totgl whw 226.15
157538-30950 19 1/14/201¢6 8546 PREVENT CHILD ABUSE AMERICA
19 252772 HEL: INV. IL04616a -HFI 1,550.00 HEL: INV. 620 o7
HFA AFFILIATION FEE '
197538-3095¢ 19 1/14/2016 Logged Fhk Topgl %% 1,550.00
197539-30950 20 1/14/2016 7863 SAMS CLUR 020
20 252774 HEL: A/C 4949 STMT. 1/2/16-HEA 48.96 HEL: A/C 4949 S 020 07
197539-30950 2¢ 1/14/2016 Logged *x% Tptal *** 48.96
197540-30950 21 1/14/2016 9686 HENRY SCHEIN MEDICAL HEALTH
21 252761 HEL: INV. 26070555 STC/LAB 235.86 HEL: INV. 26070 Q20 07
. CULTURE BLOOD AGAR B
197540-30850 21 1/14/2016 Logged **% Totad *** 235.86
197541-30950 22 1/14/2016 1228 STRIGLOS CFFICE EQUIPMENT
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22 252776 HEL: S5TMT. 1/5/16-HEALTH 82.63 HEL: STMT 1/5/1 020 07
- VARIOUS SUPPLIES '
197541-30950 22 1/14/2016 Logged **% Total *** 82.63
197542-309%0 23 1/14/2016 7858 VERIZON WIRELESS
23 2R2777 HEL: INV. 9758083666-HEALTH 282.42 HEL: INY. 97580 020 a7
'CELL PHONE BILLING 12/2-1/1/16
23 252778 HEL: INV. 9758009172 -DENTAL 2.62 HEL: INV, 97580 020 07
. ’ CELL PHONE BILLING 11/29-12/28 )

197542-30950 23 1/14/2016 Logged 5k Total *** 285.04
197543-30950 24 1/14/201¢6 7867 STALEY CREDIT UNION VISA . - .
24 252779 HEL: A/C 509-05 HASSINGER-HEAL 65.10 HEL: A/C 509-05 820 o7
24 252780 HEL: A/C 509-05 HASSINGER-KLTH 12.65 HEL: A/C 509-05 028 07

) RECORDS MAILED

- 24 252781 HEL: A/C 512-05 ADRC-SRKIP/CPoE 560.57 HEL: ASC 512-05 020 07

197543-30950 24 1/14/2016 Logged *kk Totg] *hx 638.32

.00

** Total check discount ** .00

** Total check amount ** 7.451.72

.00
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197419-30926 1 1/07/2016 9467 ROBIN BAUERLE
‘ 1 252593 HEL: Mileage 10/20-12/14/15-Sp 36.40 HEL: MILEAGE 10 020 07
Mileage Re’im 10/20-12/14/15
197415-30%26 T 1/07/2016 Logged Fhk Tota] *+* 36.40
197420-30926 2 1/07/2016 7782 SUE BORQWCZYK
: 2 252594 HEL: Mileage 12/1-12/31/15-CCP 108.64 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
B 3 MiTeage Dec 2015% ’
197420-30926 2 1/07/2016 Lagged wkx Total we* 108.64
197421-30926 3 1/07/2016 4269 COMCAST
3 252596 HEL: A/C 1729-Health 244,19 HEL: A/C 1729-H 020 07
. Service 12/28/15-01/27/16
197421-30926 3 1/07/2016 Logged *ick Total % 244,19
197422-30926 4 170772016 7943 COMMUNTTY HOME ENVIROMENTAL ) :
4 252595 HEL: INV. #3-CPoE 2,246.00 HEL: INV. #3-CP 020 07
CHELP 12/1-12/31/15 -
197422-30926 4 1/07/2016 Logged wkk Total *k*x 2,246.00
197423-30926 5 /0772016 18464 DECATUR MACON COUNTY SENIOR CE
5 752612 HEL: Inv #3-CPok 2,246.00 HEL: INV. #3 020 07
‘ 12/91/15-12/31/15
197423-30926 5 1/07/2016 Logged ke Totgl *** 2,246.00
197424-30926 6 1/07/2016 180 DECATUR PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS
6 - 252598 HEL: Inv. #2-Health 21,016.25 HEL: INV. #2-HE 020 07
, ~ January Payment # 2 : '
197424-30926 6 1/07/2016 lLogged wkk Totg] *** 21,016.25
197475-30926 7 1/07/2016 7812 KELLY ENSTGN _
7 262599 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/31/15-HF 168.56 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
Dec Travel Home Visits
197425-30926 7 1/07/2016 Logged dkk Tt *xx 168.56
197426-36926 8 1/07/2016 7842 DEB FITTON _
8 252600 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/30-Med M 158.48 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
- Dec 2015 Mileage for Home Visi
197426-30926 8 1/07/2016 Logged *hk Totgl *rx 158,48
197427-30926 g 1/07/2016 9447 AMANDA GUYSE
g 252601 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/30/15-CC 68.88 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
. : Mileage Dec 2015
197427 -30926 9 1/07/2016 Logged *#k Total *x* 68.88
197428-30926 10 1/07/2016 9448 KENNA HARMON
10 252602 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/30/15-CC 101.36 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
] Miteage Dec 2015
197428-30926 10 1/07/2016 Logged **% Total *** 101.36
197429-30926 11 1/07/2016 8839 PAM HAYCRAFT
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11 252603 HEL: Mileage 12/03-12/29/15-HF £3.20 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
“‘Mileage Dec 2015 HFI Home Visi
197429-30826 11 1/07/2016 Logged : *hE Totgl wd 53.20
197430-30926 12 1/07/2016 7817 HEMOCUE AMERICA/RADIOMETER AME
12 252604 HEL: Inv. 1340082 WIC CS 865.00 HEL: INY. #1340 020 07
: HE201 Cuvettes 4X50
197430-30926 12 1/07/2016 Logged *x* Topgl *** 865.00
197431-30826 13 1/07/2016 7780 JENELLE KOCKADAY
13 252605 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/31/15-CC 142,24 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
Milteage Dec 2015
197431-30926 13 1/07/2016 Logged FhE Totgl *hx 142.24
197432-30926 14 1/07/2016 7906 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF LOCAL
14 ‘ 252655 HEL: CONF REGISTRATION o 425,00 CONF REG FEE 020 07
157432-30926 14 1/07/2016 Logged **k Tofgl *%* - 425,00
197433-30926 15 1/07/2016 7814 TAMMY LAUBHERY , :
15 252606 HEL: Mileage 12/02-12/30G/15-HF 46.48 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 a7
Mileage Dec 2015 HFI Home Visi _
197433-30926 15 1/07/2016 Logged - ' *u%k Total *** "46.48
197434-30926 16 1/07/2016 7779 DEBRA MARTIN
16 252608 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/30/15-CC 126.00 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 a7
: Mileage Dec 2015 CCP
197434-30926 16 1/07/2016 Logged . *hk Tatgl e 126.00
197435-30926 17 1/07/2016 9358 DIANNE MCMILLION
17 252607 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/23/15-B8 111.44 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
. Mileage Dec 2015 BBO
197435-30826 17 1/07/2016 Logged *** Total *** 111.44
. 197436-30926 18 1/07/2016 7843 COURTNEY MCSHERRY .
13 252609 HEL: Mileage 12/0G1-12/31/15-Mo 112.56 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
Mileage Dec 2015
197436-30926 18 1/07/2G16 Logged dik Totgl Hxk 112.56
197437-30926 19 1/07/2016 8959 MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL, LLC
19 252610 HEL: Inv. 15-41805-Health 970,10 HEL: INV. 15-41 020 07
Medical Waste Removal
197437-30926 1% 1/07/2016 Logged *xx Total **x 970.10
197438-30926 20 1/07/2016 6347 MATHEW £ NOLEN
20 ' 252632 HEL: INV, #3 - HEALTH 1/1/16 2,796.50 #3 020 07
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 12726 - 1
197438-30926 20 1/07/2016 Logged kk Tofg] *%* 2,796.50
197439-30926 21 1/07/2016 9377 OHLENDORF APPLIANCE LABORATORY
21 252611 HEL: Inv. 352270-Dental 56.45 HEL: INV. 35227 020 07
Single Loop Space Maintainer
197439-30926 21 1/07/2016 Logged R Tofal dr 45
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197440-30%26 22 1/07/2016 7781 HEATHER THOMAS )
22 252613 HEL: Mileage 12/01-12/31/15-CC T 160.16 HEL: MILEAGE 12 020 07
Mileage Dec 2015 '
197440-30926 22 1/07/2016 Logged- *k Totgl *%* 160.16
197441-30926 23 1/07/2016 9857 U S BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
723 252614 HEL: Inv. 294748676-Health 2,427.16 HEL: INV. 29474 020 07
12/20/15-01/20/16 :
197441-30926  ¢3 1/07/2016 Logged *%* Totgl] *** 2.427.16
197442-30926 24 1/07/2016 7858 VERIZON WIRELESS
24 252615 HEL: Inv. 9757656149-CCP 123.70 HEL: INVY 975765 020 07
Cel1 Phone Nov 23-Dec 22 (CP ' .
24 252616 HEL: Inv, 9757489862-FCM 65.46 HEL: INY. 97574 020 07
) ~ Cell Phone Nov 20-Dec 19 FCM
197442-30926 24 1/07/2016 Logged % Tgtal *#** 189.16
.00
** Total check discount ** .00
** Total check amount ** 34,876.21

.00



